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CANARA BANK SYNDICATE PENSIONERS & RETIREES ASSOCIATION (REGD.) 

         (Formerly: SYNDICATE BANK PENSIONERS & RETIREES ASSOCIATION) 

(Affiliated to AIBPARC) 

CENTRAL OFFICE 

        203, Glendale Residency,King Koti Road, Abids, Hyderabad – 500001 

                  Phones – Chairman: 09440528806; President; 08171461116; 
                                            General Secretary: 09885661991; 

Website: www.cbspra.in eMail: cbspra.centraloffice@yahoo.com 

                                      (Please circulate to all members/retirees) 
Cir.No.20/2025                                                                                               Date: 29.10.2025     

 

Dear Comrades, 

 
SUBMISSION OF LIFE CERTIFICATE-GUIDELINES ISSUED BY BANK 

 

It is time to remind all our members about the submission of annual Life Certificate by all the 

pensioners of the bank for this year which is due now. Bank has provided guidelines vide Cir No. 

IC/791/2025 dated 29.10.2025 and listed various channels available for submission of Life 

Certificate. Accordingly, Pensioners can submit it online via Jeevan Pramaan, Video Based 

Customer Identification Process (VCIP),  Doorstep Banking (DSB) Services etc. Where the Ex-

employee pensioner/Family pensioner is unable to access online facility can also submit Physical 

Life Certificate at Branches.  

We are happy to inform that our Bank vide Cir No. IC/788/2025  dated 27.10.2025 has permitted 

waiver of service charges to all the pensioners and family pensioners including ex-employees 

for submitting Life Certificate through Doorstep Banking facility from 24.10.2025 to 31.12.2025 

at all the DSB designated Branches. This initiative aims to simplify the process of submitting 

Life Certificate by pensioners, making it convenient for them to complete this mandatory annual 

requirement without visiting branch in person which also will enhance our Bank’s brand name. 

As branches are advised to make use of this opportunity and contact all the pensioners including 

ex-employees for submission of Life Certificate through Doorstep Banking Service, members 

desirous of availing the said facility may contact the Branches concerned. 

 

As you are aware, we had launched the Digital Life Certificates (DLC) campaign during the year 

2021 to facilitate some of our senior/elderly comrades  co-ordinated by Com. M V Dixit along with 

team of our office-bearers at Hyderabad, and is continued every year. The campaign is being held 

this year also at some of the centres all over India to help such comrades. 

 

Members may choose any of the above modes and submit their Life Certificate before 30.11.2025. 

Bank Circulars mentioned above are enclosed for the information of all. 

 

With warm regards, 

Yours comradely, 

 
K Suresh Babu  

GENERAL SECRETARY 

 

CBSPRA - ZINDABAD 

AIBPARC  - ZINDABAD         

  CBPRO – ZINDABAD 

 

http://www.cbspra.in/
mailto:spra.centraloffice@yahoo.com


Employees’ Pension Fund 
Human Resources Management Vertical
Human Resources & Public Relations Wing 
Head Office, Bengaluru

IG No. : IC/791/2025
Date : 29/10/2025
Index : Staff
Sub Index : Ex Employees
Regulator : NA
 

SUBJECT: SUBMISSION OF LIFE CERTIFICATE BY EX-EMPLOYEE PENSIONERS & FAMILY        
PENSIONERS FOR THE YEAR 2025.

SYNOPSIS
1. Ex-employee pensioners/Family pensioners to submit the Life Certificate (LC) for the

year 2025 on or before 30.11.2025.
2. Branches/Regional  Offices/Circle  Offices  are  advised  to  popularize  various  Digital

modes available for submission of LC by Ex-employee pensioners/Family pensioners.
3. Obtain  physical  LC  in  exceptional  cases  where  the  Ex-employee  pensioner/Family

pensioner is unable to access online facility.

As per the guidelines in vogue, Ex-employee pensioners / Family pensioners are required to
submit their Life certificate (LC) in the month of November every year for continuation of
disbursement  of  monthly  pension.  Branches/Offices  have been  informed about  the various
channels vide HO Cir. No. IC/756/2024 dated 30.10.2024.

Channels available for submission of Life Certificate as follows:

1. Life Certificate through Jeevan Pramaan:  

Jeevan Pramaan is a digital initiative by GoI that enables pensioners to submit their Life
Certificate digitally using Aadhaar-based Biometric Authentication or Face Authentication
through various sources listed below.

a) Jeevan Pramaan Portal (http://www.jeevanpramaan.gov.in) 
b) UMANG Application (Google Play Store)
c) Face Authentication

 “AadhaarFaceRd App” from Google Play store &
 “Jeevan Pramaan Face Application” available in the download menu of Jeevan 

Pramaan Portal (http://www.jeevanpramaan.gov.in)
d) Post Offices/Digital Service Centers

During submission, Pensioners are required to select in the following manner:
 Name of the Pensioner
 PPO Number
 Type of Pension – Select “Service”
 Organization Type – Select “Banks” 
 Sanctioning Authority – Select “Banking Staff”
 Disbursing Agency – Select “Bank”
 Agency – Select “Canara Bank” 
 Account Number – Pension crediting account number
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 Email
 Is re-employed – Yes or No
 Is re-married – Yes or No

Once the Biometric/Face authentication is successful, the Life Certificate of the pensioner is
displayed and an SMS acknowledgement is sent to the pensioner’s mobile number.

2. Video Based Customer Identification Process (VCIP):  

VCIP is a contactless process that enables submission of Life Certificate by Pensioners who
are residing in India through video calling. This process involves identification of Pensioner,
capturing of  PAN, Aadhaar,  signature and real  time location of  the pensioner based on
consent for validation of Aadhaar based OTP to receive video call.
Pensioner  can  book  request  for  VCIP  slot  for  Life  Certificate  submission  from
https://www.canarabank.bank.in/pages/pensioners-portal.

3. Doorstep Banking (DSB) Services:  

Pensioners can utilize the facility of submitting digital Life Certificate through Doorstep
Banking (DSB) Services. An authorized DSB agent will visit the doorstep of the requesting
pensioner  to  obtain  digital  Life  Certificate  using  their  Aadhaar  Number  with  biometric
authentication.

Pensioners can access the facility through various channels listed below:
 DSB Call centre Toll free numbers: 9152220220/18001213721/18001037188
 DSB  Web Portal: https://www.doorsteppsba.com/doorstep/customerlogin 
 DSB Mobile App:
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.integra.doorstepbanking 
(Android) &
https://apps.apple.com/in/app/doorstep-banking/id6477159429 (ios)
 Canara ai1 App.

4. Physical Life Certificate at Branches:  

In exceptional cases, where the Ex-employee pensioners are unable to submit DIGITAL LIFE
CERTIFICATE  (DLC)  through  various  channels,  the  pensioner  may submit  a  physical  Life
Certificate at any of our Branches. Formats of Life Certificate, non-employment certificate
& non-remarriage certificate are enclosed as annexure to this Circular. The Branches must
update and authorize the Life Certificate immediately in HRMS Package without fail.

Maker: HRMS > Main Menu > Manager Self Service > Noting of Life Certificate > Noting of
Life Certificate

Checker: HRMS > Main Menu > Manager Self Service >Noting of Life Certificate > Noting of
Life Certificate
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5. Option for pensioners residing Abroad:  

Pensioners/Family  Pensioners  who  are  residing  abroad  can  forward  Life  Certificate  to
pension paying Branch in India with attestation of an authorized official of the Embassy of
India/ High Commission of India/ Indian Consulates located in the residing country. 

ROLE OF PENSIONERS

 Pensioner/family pensioner is required to submit life certificate for the year 2025-26 in
any of the available modes from 01.11.2025 to 30.11.2025.

 The pensioner may submit a physical Life Certificate at any of our Branches.

 In  addition  to  Life  Certificate,  Ex-employee  pensioners  who  are  submitting  Life
Certificate within one year from the date of retirement in Officer cadre shall submit
Non-employment Certificate.

 Family pensioner who are spouse of the deceased Ex-employee shall submit declaration
of re-marriage/marriage along with Life Certificate.

 Further,  Family  pensioners  other  than  spouse  of  the  deceased  Ex-employee
(e.g.,  Son/Daughter/Mother/Father  of  the  Ex-employee)  are  required  to  submit
non-employment  certificate  along  with  Life  Certificate  and  declaration  of
marriage.

ROLE OF BRANCHES

 Branches may refer the list of Ex-employee pensioners along with their details made
available in the CANNET: HRD > List of Ex Emp Pensioners for their follow-up and early
updation of Life Certificate.

 Ex-employee  pensioners  can  submit  their  Life  certificate  in  any  of  the  Branches.
No Branch shall deny life certificate updation services to the pensioners even if they
are drawing pension from another Branch. 

 On  receipt  of  physical  life  certificate  at  Branch,  the  LC  should  be  updated  and
authorized immediately in HRMS package without fail. 

 List of Ex-employee pensioners whose Life certificate is not updated will be published
in CANNET: HRD on Bi -weekly basis for follow-up by the Branches. 

 Details of Ex-employee pensioners who are already on abroad visit / visiting abroad,
may  be  shared  with  Pension  Fund  Section  to  provide  help  for  updation  of  Life
Certificate on time. 

 LC of those pensioners who are receiving both regular and family pension should be
updated separately. 

 Branches may refer  HO Circular No. 494/2017 for allocation of Roles in HRMS for LC
updation.
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 Branches to exercise due diligence while updating Life Certificate.

 Branches have to inform the details of the ex-employee pensioners/family pensioners
who have been reported deceased, through email to hopenfund@canarabank.com.

 Branches should accept physical life certificate if DLC has been rejected on account of
database mismatch and update the LC in HRMS package.

Circle Offices/Regional Offices should ensure that Roles (Maker/Checker) for the updation of
Life certificate in HRMS package are enabled for all the Branches.

Branches and Offices are advised to follow the above instructions scrupulously and ensure that
the Life Certificates of Ex-employee pensioners and family pensioners are updated within the
stipulated timeline to ensure uninterrupted pension payment.

B P JATAV
CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER

TO: ALL BRANCHES / OFFICES OF THE BANK  
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ANNEXURE

LIFE CERTIFICATE
(To be submitted by Canara Bank Ex-Employee Pensioners and Family Pensioners during the 
month of November every year)

Name of the Pensioner Sri / Smt.

Staff number

SB account number through which 
pension is credited
Name & DP code of the Branch where 
account is maintained

Mobile number of the Pensioner

email id of the Pensioner

Signature of the Pensioner

Certified Sri / Smt. ………………………………………………………………. Staff Number. ………………………Canara
Bank Ex-employee Pensioner / Family Pensioner has submitted Life Certificate / Declaration on
remarriage/marriage/non-employment certificate as applicable in person.

Signature of the Authorised Officer

Name of the Authorised Officer with staff
number

Sri / Smt.

Signing Power No

Branch / Office

Branch Seal with date:              Signature of the Branch Manager 
         with seal and SP number

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Acknowledgement

Sri / Smt. ………………………………………………………………….… Staff Number…………………. Ex-employee
Pensioner  /  Family  Pensioner  has  submitted  Life  Certificate  /  Declaration  on
re-marriage/marriage/Nonemployment certificate as applicable in person. Certified that the
Life Certificate (and annexures as applicable) is obtained and updated in the HRMS package
for release of Pension.

Date:                                                                               Signature of the Branch Manager 
                                                                                             with seal and SP number
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Non-Employment Certificate

i. I declare that I have not accepted any commercial employment after my retirement from the
services  of  the  Bank,  I  have noted to  obtain  permission  from the Bank in  the event  of
accepting any commercial employment within one year from the date of retirement from the
service  of  the Bank.  Further,  I  undertake to report  any re-employment  taken up by me
promptly to the branch through which I am drawing pension & Canara Bank (Employees')
Pension Fund.

Place:

Date:                                                                                  Signature of the retired employee

                                             Name: ……………………………………………………. Staff no. …………………
                Designation at the time of retirement: ………………………………………

OR

Re-employment Certificate

 ii.   I declare that I have accepted commercial employment after obtaining prior sanction from 
the Bank and none of the conditions attached thereto by the Bank has been violated (copy of 
the duly attested letter permitting re-employment thereof by the Bank is enclosed).

Place:

Date:        Signature of the retired employee

                                              Name: ……………………………………………………. Staff no. …………………
                                              Designation at the time of retirement: …………………………………..

(Strike out whichever is not applicable)

In terms of Canara Bank Employees' Pension Regulations, 1995, the expression commercial 
employment means:
i. an employment in any capacity including that of an agent, under a company (including a

banking company), co-operative society, financial or professional business and includes also a
directorship of such company (including a banking company) and partnership of such firm,
but does not include employment under a body corporate, wholly or substantially owned or
controlled by the Central Government or a State Government.

ii. Setting up practice, either independently or as a partner of a firm, as adviser or consultant in
matters in respect of which the pensioner-

a) Has no professional qualification and the matters in respect of which the practice is to be set
up or is carried on are relatable to his official knowledge or experience, OR

b) Has professional qualifications but the matters in respect of which such practice is to be set
up are such as are likely to give his clients an unfair advantage by reason of his previous
official position, OR

c) Has to undertake work involving liaison or contact with offices or officers of the Bank.
Explanation: For the purpose of this clause the expression "employment under a co-operative
society" includes the holding of any office, whether elective or otherwise, such as that of
President, Chairman, Manager, Secretary, Treasurer and the like, by whatever name called in
such society.
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Declaration     regarding re-marriage/marriage  

I hereby declare that I have not got re-married as on date and I undertake to report such an 
event promptly to the Canara Bank Employees' Pension Fund / Canara Bank branch through 
which I am drawing family pension.

(Applicable only for widow/widower)

I hereby declare that I have not got married as on date and I undertake to report such an 
event promptly to the Canara Bank Employees' Pension Fund / Canara Bank branch through 
which I am drawing family pension.

(Applicable only to unmarried children)

I declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief, the above is correct.

(Strike off whichever is not applicable)

Place:

Date Signature of the Pensioner

(Left hand thumb impression in case of illiterate)

Attested by: Name, Signature and address (in case of illiterate)

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Note: Attestation should be by an Officer of Canara Bank or a Gazetted Government Servant 
or a respectable person in the Town/Village where the applicant resides.

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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OPERATIONS WING 
CUSTOMER SERVICE VERTICAL- DOORSTEP BANKING SECTION
HEAD OFFICE, BENGALURU

IG No. : IC/788/2025
Date : 27/10/2025
Index : Others
Sub Index : Others
Regulator : NA

For Internal use Only

Subject -Waiver of Service charges for submission of Life Certificate by all the pensioners
through Doorstep Banking Services from 24.10.2025 to 31.12.2025.

SYNOPSIS 

WAIVER OF DSB SERVICE CHARGES FOR SUBMISSION OF LIFE CERTIFICATE THROUGH DOORSTEP
BANKING (Till 31.12.2025)

We draw attention of all the Branches / Offices that various modes are available for submission
of Digital Life Certificate by pensioners. Doorstep Banking Services is one among them wherein
Life Certificates can be submitted by the pensioners from their home itself.

Presently, our Bank has permitted waiver of service charges for maximum of 3 services in a
month for availing Doorstep Banking services for Senior Citizens aged 75 years and above. We
are  pleased  to  inform that  the  Competent  Authority  has  permitted  for  waiver  of  service
charges to all the pensioners and family pensioners including ex-employees for submitting  Life
Certificate through Doorstep Banking facility from  24.10.2025 to  31.12.2025 at all the DSB
designated Branches. This initiative aims to simplify the process of submitting Life Certificate
by pensioners, making it convenient for them to complete this mandatory annual requirement
without visiting branch in person and also it will enhance our Bank’s brand name.

All  designated  branches  are  advised  to  make  use  of  this  opportunity  and  contact  all  the
pensioners including ex-employees for submission of Life Certificate through Doorstep Banking
Service.

List of designated branches has been enclosed as Annexure I.

पी मुथुलक्ष्मी / P Muthulakshmi
महाप्रबंधक / General Manager
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S.No. BANK NAME STATE BRANCH NAME BRANCH DP CODE DISTRICT PINCODE DSB CENTER NAME

1 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI-II 13373 KURNOOL 518301 ADONI (M + OG)

2 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI 601 KURNOOL 518301 ADONI (M + OG)

3 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH AMALAPURAM-II 13819 EAST GODAVARI 533201 AMALAPURAM (M)

4 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH AMALAPURAM CHAITANYANAGAR 3118 EAST GODAVARI 533201 AMALAPURAM (M)

5 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH AMALAPURAM 2429 EAST GODAVARI 533201 AMALAPURAM (M)

6 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ANAKAPALLE 6086 VISAKHAPATNAM 531001 ANAKAPALLE (M)

7 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR MAIN-II 13120 ANANTAPUR 515004 ANANTAPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

8 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR OLD TOWN 13164 ANANTAPUR 515001 ANANTAPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

9 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, ANANTAPUR 13167 ANANTAPUR 515001 ANANTAPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

10 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR VENUGOPAL NAGAR 13233 ANANTAPUR 515001 ANANTAPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

11 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR SARADANAGAR 8550 ANANTAPUR 515003 ANANTAPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

12 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 659 ANANTAPUR 515001 ANANTAPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

13 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR NEW TOWN 2994 ANANTAPUR 515004 ANANTAPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

14 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH RAPTHADU 1851 ANANTAPUR 515721 ANANTAPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

15 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ANAPARTHY 4476 EAST GODAVARI 533342 ANAPARTHY

16 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH BAPATLA 1418 GUNTUR 522101 BAPATLA (M)

17 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH BHAKARAPET 5610 CHITTOOR 517194 BHAKARAPET

18 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH BHIMAVARAM 777 WEST GODAVARI 534201 BHIMAVARAM (M + OG)

19 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH BHIMAVARAM J P ROAD 8481 WEST GODAVARI 534202 BHIMAVARAM (M + OG)

20 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH BOBBILI 13845 VIZIANAGARAM 535558 BOBBILI (M)

21 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CEMENT NAGAR 13379 KURNOOL 518206 BUGGANIPALLE

22 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CHEEPURUPALLE 6181 VIZIANAGARAM 535128 CHEEPURUPALLE (CT)

23 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CHILAKALURIPET 4469 GUNTUR 522616 CHILAKALURIPET (M)

24 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CHIRALA 896 PRAKASAM 523155 CHIRALA (M + OG) (PART)

25 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CHIRALA-II 13660 PRAKASAM 523155 CHIRALA (M + OG) (PART)

26 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR-II 13170 CHITTOOR 517001 CHITTOOR (M + OG)

27 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR DARGAH JUNCTION 13244 CHITTOOR 517001 CHITTOOR (M + OG)

28 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 852 CHITTOOR 517001 CHITTOOR (M + OG)

29 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH DORNALA-K.G.ROAD 13666 PRAKASAM 523331 DORNALA

30 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, ELURU 13620 WEST GODAVARI 534002 ELURU (M CORP. + OG)

31 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 660 WEST GODAVARI 534002 ELURU (M CORP. + OG)

32 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GAJAPATHINAGARAM 4471 VIZIANAGARAM 535270 GAJAPATHINAGARAM (CT)

33 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GANNAVARAM 6082 KRISHNA 521101 GANNAVARAM

34 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GARLADINNE 979 ANANTAPUR 515731 GARLADINNE

35 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GOOTY 6611 ANANTAPUR 515401 GOOTY (CT)

36 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUDIVADA 895 KRISHNA 521301 GUDIVADA (M)

37 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTAKAL-II 13124 ANANTAPUR 515801 GUNTAKAL (M)

38 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTAKAL 778 ANANTAPUR 515801 GUNTAKAL (M)

DOORSTEP BANKING ENABLED BRANCHES
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S.No. BANK NAME STATE BRANCH NAME BRANCH DP CODE DISTRICT PINCODE DSB CENTER NAME

DOORSTEP BANKING ENABLED BRANCHES

39 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR A.C.COLLEGE 13279 GUNTUR 522001 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

40 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CB GUNTUR MAIN 605 GUNTUR 522001 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

41 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CB VENUGOPAL NAGAR 2642 GUNTUR 522004 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

42 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CB GUNTUR CM NAGAR 2492 GUNTUR 522007 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

43 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CB AGRI UNIV LAM 6285 GUNTUR 522034 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

44 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR GORANTLA CB 6078 GUNTUR 522034 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

45 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DIST. COURT 13277 GUNTUR 522002 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

46 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR SVN COLONY 13282 GUNTUR 522006 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

47 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR BRINDAVAN GDNS 13276 GUNTUR 522006 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

48 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR BRODIPET 13271 GUNTUR 522002 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

49 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR MANGALAGIRI ROAD 13286 GUNTUR 522001 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

50 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR DONKA ROAD 13281 GUNTUR 522002 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

51 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR MAINII 13270 GUNTUR 522003 GUNTUR (M CORP. + OG)

52 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KOMMADI 13594 VISAKHAPATNAM 530048 GVMC (PART)

53 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM R K PURAM 6180 VISAKHAPATNAM 530011 GVMC (PART)

54 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM GOPALAPATNAM 8601 VISAKHAPATNAM 530027 GVMC (PART)

55 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM GREEN CITY, PAKEERTAKIYA 6263 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 GVMC (PART)

56 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM MAHARANIPETA 6209 VISAKHAPATNAM 530002 GVMC (PART)

57 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM YENADADA 13595 VISAKHAPATNAM 530045 GVMC (PART)

58 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM SEETHAMMADHARA 5659 VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 GVMC (PART)

59 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKAPATNAM NAIDUTHOTA 13592 VISAKHAPATNAM 530047 GVMC (PART)

60 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM RAMA TALKIES ROAD 13589 VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 GVMC (PART)

61 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM DCI LIMITED 13583 VISAKHAPATNAM 530035 GVMC (PART)

62 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM MAIN DABA GARDEN 620 VISAKHAPATNAM 530020 GVMC (PART)

63 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM MURALINAGAR 2958 VISAKHAPATNAM 530007 GVMC (PART)

64 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM MADDILAPALEM 2377 VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 GVMC (PART)

65 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANTRINL 2430 VISAKHAPATNAM 530031 GVMC (PART)

66 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM KANCHARPALEM 2434 VISAKHAPATNAM 530008 GVMC (PART)

67 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM M V P COLONY 2500 VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 GVMC (PART)

68 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM MARRIPALEM 6089 VISAKHAPATNAM 530018 GVMC (PART)

69 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM KAKANI NAGAR 6085 VISAKHAPATNAM 530009 GVMC (PART)

70 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM MADHURVADA 5211 VISAKHAPATNAM 530041 GVMC (PART)

71 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, VISAKHAPATNAM 4488 VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 GVMC (PART)

72 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH PENDURTHI 4474 VISAKHAPATNAM 531173 GVMC (PART)

73 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM KURMANNAPALEM 2991 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 GVMC (PART)

74 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM ADARSH NAGAR 6038 VISAKHAPATNAM 530040 GVMC (PART)

75 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM PEDAGANTAYADA 3506 VISAKHAPATNAM 530044 GVMC (PART)
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76 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM DONDAPARTHI 5661 VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 GVMC (PART)

77 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM LAWSONS BAY COLONY 5660 VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 GVMC (PART)

78 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CHINNA WALTAIR 13582 VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 GVMC (PART)

79 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SIRIPURAM 3655 VISAKHAPATNAM 530003 GVMC (PART)

80 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH DWARAKANAGAR 2424 VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 GVMC (PART)

81 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CHETTIVANIPALEM 894 VISAKHAPATNAM 530026 GVMC (PART)

82 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH GAJUWAKA 2609 VISAKHAPATNAM 530026 GVMC (PART)

83 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VISALAKSHINAGAR 6027 VISAKHAPATNAM 530043 GVMC (PART)

84 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MADHURAWADA 13588 VISAKHAPATNAM 530040 GVMC (PART)

85 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH AKKAYAPALEM 13587 VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 GVMC (PART)

86 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH IBRAHIMPATNAM 6081 KRISHNA 521456 IBRAHIMPATNAM (CT)

87 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH JAMMALAMADUGU 6608 Y.S.R. 516434 JAMMALAMADUGU (NP)

88 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KADAPA MAIN-II 13190 Y.S.R. 516001 KADAPA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

89 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH NGO COLONY 5729 Y.S.R. 516002 KADAPA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

90 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KADAPA MARIAPURAM 8635 Y.S.R. 516003 KADAPA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

91 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH BADVEL 13206 Y.S.R. 516227 KADAPA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

92 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 1962 Y.S.R. 516002 KADAPA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

93 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KADAPA MOCHAMPET 13215 Y.S.R. 516001 KADAPA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

94 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KADIYAM 2984 EAST GODAVARI 533126 KADIAM

95 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA MADHURANAGAR 13823 EAST GODAVARI 533003 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

96 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA MAIN-II 13250 EAST GODAVARI 533001 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

97 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA GANDHI NAGAR 2759 EAST GODAVARI 533004 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

98 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA NAGAMALLITHOTA 2765 EAST GODAVARI 533003 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

99 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA 626 EAST GODAVARI 533001 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

100 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA ADITYA ACADEMY 13260 EAST GODAVARI 533003 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

101 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA RAMANAIAHPETA 13636 EAST GODAVARI 533005 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

102 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA JAGANNAICKPUR 13635 EAST GODAVARI 533002 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

103 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA DAIRY FARM CENTRE 13262 EAST GODAVARI 533006 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

104 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA VAKALAPUDI 13258 EAST GODAVARI 533005 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

105 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA GANDHINAGAR T E S-II 13259 EAST GODAVARI 533004 KAKINADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

106 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KALYANDURG 13157 ANANTAPUR 515761 KALYANDURG (CT)

107 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAVALI NELLORE DIST-II 13473 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524201 KAVALI (M + OG)

108 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KAVALI 5798 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524201 KAVALI (M + OG)

109 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MANGALAPALEM 13593 VIZIANAGARAM 535183 KOTHAVALASA (CT)

110 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KOTHAVALASA 5736 VIZIANAGARAM 535183 KOTHAVALASA (CT)

111 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL ST.MARYS HIGH SCHOOL 13394 KURNOOL 518004 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

112 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 661 KURNOOL 518001 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)
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113 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL RYTHU BAZAR 13395 KURNOOL 518002 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

114 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KURNOOL 13397 KURNOOL 518003 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

115 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL BUDHWARPET 13372 KURNOOL 518002 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

116 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KALLUR 4178 KURNOOL 518003 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

117 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL BALAJI NAGAR 13738 KURNOOL 518002 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

118 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MAMIDALPADPU 13733 KURNOOL 518222 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

119 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL STANTANPURAM 4491 KURNOOL 518006 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

120 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL HOUSING BOARD COLONY 13737 KURNOOL 518003 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

121 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH PASUPULA 13734 KURNOOL 518452 KURNOOL (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

122 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MACHILIPATNAM RAVINDRANATH TAGORE RD 13766 KRISHNA 521001 MACHILIPATNAM (M)

123 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MACHILIPATNAM 893 KRISHNA 521001 MACHILIPATNAM (M)

124 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MACHILIPATNAM-II 13347 KRISHNA 521001 MACHILIPATNAM (M)

125 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MADANAPALLE-II 13173 CHITTOOR 517325 MADANAPALLE (M + OG)

126 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MADANPALLI 2371 CHITTOOR 517325 MADANAPALLE (M + OG)

127 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MANTRALAYAM 13398 KURNOOL 518345 MANCHALA

128 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MANGALAGIRI 6079 GUNTUR 522503 MANGALAGIRI (M + OG)

129 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH MUDDANUR 13198 Y.S.R. 516380 MUDDANUR (CT)

130 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NAGARI 5062 CHITTOOR 517590 NAGARI (M)

131 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NANDYAL 1319 KURNOOL 518501 NANDYAL (M + OG)

132 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NANDYAL MAIN-II 13374 KURNOOL 518501 NANDYAL (M + OG)

133 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NANDYAL TEKKE 13399 KURNOOL 518501 NANDYAL (M + OG)

134 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NANDYAL R S ROAD 13739 KURNOOL 518501 NANDYAL (M + OG)

135 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NARASANNAPETA 4472 SRIKAKULAM 532421 NARASANNAPETA (CT)

136 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE MAGUNTA LAYOUT 2844 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524003 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

137 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE BALAJI NAGAR 13554 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524002 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

138 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE BHAKTHAVATSALA NAGAR 13508 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524004 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

139 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, NELLORE 13503 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524003 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

140 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ADITYA NAGAR NELLORE 13504 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524003 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

141 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE NAWABPET 13558 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524002 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

142 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 628 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524001 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

143 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE BRINDAVANAM MAIN 13460 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524001 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

144 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE DARGAMITTA 13462 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE524003 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

145 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI VIDYANAGAR 5960 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE517502 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

146 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TPT ,M R PALLI-1 5611 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE517502 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

147 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TPT,MR PALLI-2 13242 SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU NELLORE517502 NELLORE (M CORP. + OG)

148 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ONGOLE KAMMAPALEM 13715 PRAKASAM 523001 ONGOLE (M + OG) (PART)

149 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ONGOLE-II 13640 PRAKASAM 523001 ONGOLE (M + OG) (PART)
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150 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ONGOLE 2536 PRAKASAM 523001 ONGOLE (M + OG) (PART)

151 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, ONGOLE 13644 PRAKASAM 523002 ONGOLE (M + OG) (PART)

152 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ONGOLE KURNOOL ROAD 13709 PRAKASAM 523002 ONGOLE (M + OG) (PART)

153 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH ONGOLE GADDALAGUNTA 13719 PRAKASAM 523002 ONGOLE (M + OG) (PART)

154 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH PALACOLE 5517 WEST GODAVARI 534260 PALACOLE (M + OG)

155 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH PAMARRU 13756 KRISHNA 521157 PAMARRU

156 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH PRODDATUR 1963 Y.S.R. 516360 PRODDATUR (M + OG)

157 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH PRODDATUR-II 5701 Y.S.R. 516360 PRODDATUR (M + OG)

158 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH PRODDATUR GANDHI ROAD 6606 Y.S.R. 516360 PRODDATUR (M + OG)

159 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY A V APPA RAO ROAD 13264 EAST GODAVARI 533103 RAJAHMUNDRY (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

160 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY DEVI CHOWK 13637 EAST GODAVARI 533104 RAJAHMUNDRY (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

161 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 642 EAST GODAVARI 533101 RAJAHMUNDRY (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

162 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY KORUKONDA ROAD 13267 EAST GODAVARI 533106 RAJAHMUNDRY (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

163 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY J N ROAD 6604 EAST GODAVARI 533103 RAJAHMUNDRY (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

164 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY-II 13251 EAST GODAVARI 533101 RAJAHMUNDRY (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

165 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY GANDHIPURAM 2457 EAST GODAVARI 533103 RAJAHMUNDRY (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

166 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH RAJANAGARAM 6182 EAST GODAVARI 533294 RAJAHMUNDRY (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

167 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SINGARAYAKONDA 13661 PRAKASAM 523101 SINGARAYAKONDA (RS) (CT)

168 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 1837 SRIKAKULAM 532001 SRIKAKULAM (M + OG) (PART)

169 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM-II 13560 SRIKAKULAM 532001 SRIKAKULAM (M + OG) (PART)

170 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKALAHASTI 5061 CHITTOOR 517644 SRIKALAHASTI (M)

171 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SRISAILAM 4552 KURNOOL 518101 SRISAILAM PROJECT(RFC)TOWNSHIP (CT)

172 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TADEPALLIGUDEM 2785 WEST GODAVARI 534101 TADEPALLIGUDEM (M + OG)

173 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TADPATRI 13121 ANANTAPUR 515411 TADPATRI (M)

174 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TANUKU 2776 WEST GODAVARI 534211 TANUKU (M + OG)

175 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TENALI-II 13272 GUNTUR 522201 TENALI (M)

176 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TENALI 774 GUNTUR 522202 TENALI (M)

177 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI MAIN-2 13171 CHITTOOR 517507 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

178 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TPT,BHAVANI NAGAR 5892 CHITTOOR 517501 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

179 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TPT,ALIPIRI BIPASS ROAD 8648 CHITTOOR 517501 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

180 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TPT,JEEVAKONA 5925 CHITTOOR 517501 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

181 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI MAIN -1 1965 CHITTOOR 517501 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

182 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TPT,BAIARAGIPETTADA 13245 CHITTOOR 517501 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

183 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH PADMAVATHIPURAM 13180 CHITTOOR 517503 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

184 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUCHANOOR 13172 CHITTOOR 517503 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

185 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI I S MAHAL ROAD 6163 CHITTOOR 517501 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

186 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI RENIGUNTA ROAD 5924 CHITTOOR 517501 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)
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187 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATHI AKKARAMPALLI ROAD 13241 CHITTOOR 517501 TIRUPATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

188 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 13355 KRISHNA 520007 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

189 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH V.R.SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KANURU 13367 KRISHNA 520007 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

190 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH Governpet 680 KRISHNA 520002 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

191 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH BharathiNagar II 13749 KRISHNA 520010 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

192 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH Siddhartha Nagar 13365 KRISHNA 520010 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

193 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH Madhunagar 1620 KRISHNA 520010 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

194 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NTR Circle 13751 KRISHNA 520010 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

195 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH Buckinghampet 13341 KRISHNA 520010 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

196 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH Labbipet 13343 KRISHNA 520010 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

197 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH Iron Center 619 KRISHNA 520010 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

198 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH Patamata 892 KRISHNA 520010 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

199 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA RAMALINGESWARA NAGAR 3187 KRISHNA 520013 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

200 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA BHARATHINAGAR 2985 KRISHNA 520008 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

201 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, VIJAYAWADA 4470 KRISHNA 520007 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

202 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA BHAVANIPURAM 2956 KRISHNA 520012 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

203 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA SATYANARAYANAPURAM 6071 KRISHNA 520011 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

204 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA NAGARJUNA NAGAR 6080 KRISHNA 520008 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

205 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA SIDDARTHA MED COLLEGE 13366 KRISHNA 520008 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

206 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA VENKATESWARAPURAM 1391 KRISHNA 520010 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

207 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA GANDHINAGAR 891 KRISHNA 520003 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

208 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA MAIN ROAD MAIN 13340 KRISHNA 520001 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

209 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA KARL MARX ROAD 13750 KRISHNA 520004 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

210 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA AJITH SINGH NAGAR 13757 KRISHNA 520015 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

211 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH NIDAMANURU 13763 KRISHNA 521108 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

212 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA MPF 2425 KRISHNA 520009 VIJAYAWADA (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

213 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM-II 13581 VIZIANAGARAM 535002 VIZIANAGARAM (M + OG)

214 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH PHOOLBAGH 8480 VIZIANAGARAM 535002 VIZIANAGARAM (M + OG)

215 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH V.T.AGRAHARAM 1661 VIZIANAGARAM 535001 VIZIANAGARAM (M + OG)

216 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 644 VIZIANAGARAM 535002 VIZIANAGARAM (M + OG)

217 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM RING ROAD 13846 VIZIANAGARAM 535001 VIZIANAGARAM (M + OG)

218 Canara Bank ANDHRA PRADESH VUYYURU 13741 KRISHNA 521165 VUYYURU

219 Canara Bank ARUNACHAL PRADESH ALONG 4874 WEST SIANG 791001 AALO (NT)

220 Canara Bank ARUNACHAL PRADESH PASIGHAT 4073 EAST SIANG 791102 PASIGHAT (NT)

221 Canara Bank ARUNACHAL PRADESH TAWANG 4718 TAWANG 790104 TAWANG (NT)

222 Canara Bank ASSAM BARPETA ROAD 3371 BARPETA 781315 BARPETA (MB)

223 Canara Bank ASSAM METUAKUCHI 17300 BARPETA 781301 BARPETA (MB)
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224 Canara Bank ASSAM BOKAKHAT 5926 GOLAGHAT 785612 BOKAKHAT (TC)

225 Canara Bank ASSAM BONGAIGAON 3184 BONGAIGAON 783380 BONGAIGAON (MB)

226 Canara Bank ASSAM DHEKIAJULI 5413 SONITPUR 784110 DHEKIAJULI (MB)

227 Canara Bank ASSAM DIBRUGARH 3051 DIBRUGARH 786001 DIBRUGARH (MB + OG) (PART)

228 Canara Bank ASSAM DIBRUGARH ADITYA HOSPITAL 17391 DIBRUGARH 786005 DIBRUGARH (MB + OG) (PART)

229 Canara Bank ASSAM DIPHU 4560 KARBI ANGLONG 782462 DIPHU (TC)

230 Canara Bank ASSAM DULIAJAN 2449 DIBRUGARH 786602 DULIAJAN OIL TOWN (CT)

231 Canara Bank ASSAM GOALPARA 4088 GOALPARA 783101 GOALPARA (MB)

232 Canara Bank ASSAM GOLAGHAT 3954 GOLAGHAT 785621 GOLAGHAT (MB)

233 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI BELTOLA-II 17331 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781022 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

234 Canara Bank ASSAM SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, GUWAHATI 4254 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781029 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

235 Canara Bank ASSAM BAMUNI MAIDAM 17336 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781021 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

236 Canara Bank ASSAM MALIGAON 2687 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781011 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

237 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI LOKHRA CHARALI 5852 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781034 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

238 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI FANCY BAZAR 177 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781001 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

239 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI PANJABARI 4075 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781037 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

240 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI KAHILIPARA 2308 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781019 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

241 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI NOONMATI 5405 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781020 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

242 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI SURVEY 17368 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781028 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

243 Canara Bank ASSAM CHANDMARI 2688 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781003 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

244 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI SIKH TEMPLE 2002 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781001 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

245 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI ZOO ROAD 4160 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781024 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

246 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI ULUBARI 3667 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781007 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

247 Canara Bank ASSAM DISPUR GUWAHATI-II 17365 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781005 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

248 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI DISPUR 1861 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781006 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

249 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI HATIGAON 5404 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781038 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

250 Canara Bank ASSAM HATIGAON-II 17339 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781028 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

251 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI 17330 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781001 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

252 Canara Bank ASSAM GUWAHATI IIT (NORTH GUWAHATI) 8652 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 781039 GUWAHATI (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

253 Canara Bank ASSAM JAKHALABANDHA 17342 NAGAON 782136 JAKHALABANDHA TOWN

254 Canara Bank Assam JORHAT KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 17361 JORHAT 785704 JORHAT (MB + OG) (PART)

255 Canara Bank ASSAM JORHAT TARAJAN 6681 JORHAT 785001 JORHAT (MB + OG) (PART)

256 Canara Bank ASSAM JORHAT-II 17360 JORHAT 785001 JORHAT (MB + OG) (PART)

257 Canara Bank ASSAM JORHAT 1154 JORHAT 785001 JORHAT (MB + OG) (PART)

258 Canara Bank ASSAM KHARUPETIA 4159 DARRANG 784115 KHARUPATIA (TC)

259 Canara Bank ASSAM KOKRAJHAR 4871 KOKRAJHAR 783370 KOKRAJHAR (MB)

260 Canara Bank ASSAM MARGHERITA 5855 TINSUKIA 786181 MARGHERITA (TC)
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261 Canara Bank ASSAM MORAN TOWN 3666 DIBRUGARH 785670 MORAN TOWN (CT)

262 Canara Bank ASSAM NOWGONG V.I.P ROAD 1153 NAGAON 782001 NAGAON (MB + OG)

263 Canara Bank ASSAM NAHARKATIYA 5851 DIBRUGARH 786610 NAHARKATIYA (TC)

264 Canara Bank ASSAM NALBARI 3370 NALBARI 781335 NALBARI (MB)

265 Canara Bank ASSAM NIZ-HAJO 4247 KAMRUP 781102 NIZ-HAJO (CT)

266 Canara Bank ASSAM RANGIA 4559 KAMRUP 781354 RANGIA (MB)

267 Canara Bank ASSAM SILCHAR 3050 CACHAR 788005 SILCHAR (MB + OG)

268 Canara Bank ASSAM SIVASAGAR 1155 SIBSAGAR 785640 SIVASAGAR (MB)

269 Canara Bank ASSAM TINSUKIA 1152 TINSUKIA 786125 TINSUKIA (MB + OG)

270 Canara Bank ASSAM TINSUKIA-II 17370 TINSUKIA 786125 TINSUKIA (MB + OG)

271 Canara Bank ASSAM TITABOR 5401 JORHAT 785630 TITABOR TOWN (TC)

272 Canara Bank ASSAM BIJOYNAGAR 17340 KAMRUP 781122 UPAR HALI (CT)

273 Canara Bank BIHAR ARARIA 3147 ARARIA 854311 ARARIA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

274 Canara Bank BIHAR ARERAJ 4954 PURBI CHAMPARAN 845411 ARERAJ (NP)

275 Canara Bank BIHAR ARRAH 376 BHOJPUR 802301 ARRAH (M CORP.)

276 Canara Bank BIHAR ARRAH RAMNA PAKRI ROAD 5743 BHOJPUR 802301 ARRAH (M CORP.)

277 Canara Bank BIHAR ASTHAWAN 4187 NALANDA 803107 ASTHAWAN

278 Canara Bank BIHAR AURANGABAD 3135 AURANGABAD 824101 AURANGABAD (NAGAR PARISHAD)

279 Canara Bank BIHAR AURANGABAD-II 17416 AURANGABAD 824101 AURANGABAD (NAGAR PARISHAD)

280 Canara Bank BIHAR BAGAHA 6338 PASCHIMI CHAMPARAN 845101 BAGAHA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

281 Canara Bank BIHAR MOKAMA 17437 PATNA 803302 BAKHTIARPUR (NP)

282 Canara Bank BIHAR BAKHTIYARPUR 3526 PATNA 803212 BAKHTIARPUR (NP)

283 Canara Bank BIHAR BANKA 3361 BANKA 813102 BANKA (NP)

284 Canara Bank BIHAR BANMANKHI BAZAR 5246 PURNIA 854202 BANMANKHI BAZAR (NP)

285 Canara Bank BIHAR BARH 6340 PATNA 803214 BARH (NAGAR PARISHAD)

286 Canara Bank BIHAR BARAHARIA 992 SIWAN 841232 BARHARIA

287 Canara Bank BIHAR MASAURHI 4192 PATNA 804452 BARNI

288 Canara Bank BIHAR BAUSI 5738 BANKA 813104 BAUSI

289 Canara Bank BIHAR BEGUSARAI 182 BEGUSARAI 851101 BEGUSARAI (M CORP.)

290 Canara Bank BIHAR BEGUSARAI HARRAKH 5750 BEGUSARAI 851101 BEGUSARAI (M CORP.)

291 Canara Bank BIHAR BEGUSARAI-II 17419 BEGUSARAI 851101 BEGUSARAI (M CORP.)

292 Canara Bank BIHAR DUMRA 6245 SITAMARHI 843316 BELSAND (NP)

293 Canara Bank BIHAR BHABHUA KAIMUR 3347 KAIMUR 821101 BHABUA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

294 Canara Bank BIHAR BHAGALPUR 256 BHAGALPUR 812001 BHAGALPUR (M CORP.)

295 Canara Bank BIHAR BHAGALPUR HUSAINABAD 5744 BHAGALPUR 812005 BHAGALPUR (M CORP.)

296 Canara Bank BIHAR SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BHAGALPUR 4961 BHAGALPUR 812006 BHAGALPUR (M CORP.)

297 Canara Bank BIHAR BHAGALPUR COLLECTORATE 8661 BHAGALPUR 812001 BHAGALPUR (M CORP.)
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298 Canara Bank BIHAR BHORE 987 GOPALGANJ 841426 BHORE

299 Canara Bank BIHAR BHORE 17426 GOPALGANJ 841426 BHORE

300 Canara Bank BIHAR BIHARSHARIF SOHSARAI 6048 NALANDA 803118 BIHARSHARIF (M CORP.)

301 Canara Bank BIHAR BIHAR SHARIF-II 17566 NALANDA 803101 BIHARSHARIF (M CORP.)

302 Canara Bank BIHAR BIHAR SHARIFF 140 NALANDA 803101 BIHARSHARIF (M CORP.)

303 Canara Bank BIHAR BIHTA 287 PATNA 801103 BIHTA (NP)

304 Canara Bank BIHAR AMAHRA IIT PATNA 6244 PATNA 801103 BIHTA (NP)

305 Canara Bank BIHAR BIKRAM 6185 PATNA 801104 BIKRAM (NP)

306 Canara Bank BIHAR BIKRAMGANJ 4191 ROHTAS 802212 BIKRAMGANJ (NP)

307 Canara Bank BIHAR BITHNAULI KHEMCHAND 6096 PURNIA 854304 BITHNAULI KHEMCHAND

308 Canara Bank BIHAR BODHGAYA 2894 GAYA 824231 BODH GAYA (NP)

309 Canara Bank BIHAR BUXAR 1419 BUXAR 802101 BUXAR (NAGAR PARISHAD)

310 Canara Bank BIHAR BUXAR DISTRICT COLLECTORATE 8533 BUXAR 802101 BUXAR (NAGAR PARISHAD)

311 Canara Bank BIHAR CHAKIA 6342 PURBI CHAMPARAN 845412 CHAKIA(NP)_PURBI CHAMPARAN

312 Canara Bank BIHAR CHAPRA TELPA 1968 SARAN 841301 CHAPRA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

313 Canara Bank BIHAR CHAPRA RAMLEELA MATHIYA 5749 SARAN 841301 CHAPRA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

314 Canara Bank BIHAR CHHAPRA 17550 SARAN 841301 CHAPRA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

315 Canara Bank BIHAR COLGONG KAHALGAON 4570 BHAGALPUR 813203 COLGONG (NP)

316 Canara Bank BIHAR DARBHANGA 142 DARBHANGA 846004 DARBHANGA (M CORP.)

317 Canara Bank BIHAR DARBHANGA GYAN BHARATHI SCHOOL 17441 DARBHANGA 846004 DARBHANGA (M CORP.)

318 Canara Bank BIHAR DARBHANGA DELHI MORE 6105 DARBHANGA 846005 DARBHANGA (M CORP.)

319 Canara Bank BIHAR DARBHANGA LAHARIA SARAI 2865 DARBHANGA 846001 DARBHANGA (M CORP.)

320 Canara Bank BIHAR DAUDNAGAR 6800 AURANGABAD 824113 DAUDNAGAR (NP)

321 Canara Bank BIHAR DEHRI 6337 ROHTAS 821307 DEHRI (NAGAR PARISHAD)

322 Canara Bank BIHAR DEORIA 4951 MUZAFFARPUR 843120 DEORIA

323 Canara Bank BIHAR DHAMDAHA 6095 PURNIA 854205 DHAMDAHA

324 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA DIGHA 5740 PATNA 800012 DINAPUR NIZAMAT (NAGAR PARSIHAD)

325 Canara Bank BIHAR DUMRAON 4193 BUXAR 802136 DUMRAON (NAGAR PARISHAD)

326 Canara Bank BIHAR FATWAH-GOVINDPUR 286 PATNA 803201 FATWAH (NP)

327 Canara Bank BIHAR FORBESGANJ 4567 ARARIA 854318 FORBESGANJ (NAGAR PARISHAD)

328 Canara Bank BIHAR GAYA PURANI GODOWN 6714 GAYA 823001 GAYA (M CORP. + OG)

329 Canara Bank BIHAR GAYA MANPUR 5622 GAYA 823003 GAYA (M CORP. + OG)

330 Canara Bank BIHAR GAYA BAJAJA ROAD 2003 GAYA 823001 GAYA (M CORP. + OG)

331 Canara Bank BIHAR GAYA MAIN 257 GAYA 823001 GAYA (M CORP. + OG)

332 Canara Bank BIHAR GOGRI JAMALPUR 6119 KHAGARIA 851203 GOGRI JAMALPUR (NP)

333 Canara Bank BIHAR GOPALGANJ 2310 GOPALGANJ 841428 GOPALGANJ (NAGAR PARISHAD)

334 Canara Bank BIHAR GOPALGANJ-II 17444 GOPALGANJ 841428 GOPALGANJ (NAGAR PARISHAD)
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335 Canara Bank BIHAR SABOUR 4948 BHAGALPUR 813210 GORADIH

336 Canara Bank BIHAR GUTHANI 1365 SIWAN 841435 GOTHINI

337 Canara Bank BIHAR SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, HAJIPUR 4960 VAISHALI 844101 HAJIPUR (NAGAR PARISHAD)

338 Canara Bank BIHAR HAJIPUR 285 VAISHALI 844101 HAJIPUR (NAGAR PARISHAD)

339 Canara Bank BIHAR JHANDAH 1157 VAISHALI 844505 HAZRAT JANDAHA

340 Canara Bank BIHAR HILSA 4190 NALANDA 801302 HILSA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

341 Canara Bank BIHAR JAINAGAR 6644 MADHUBANI 847226 JAINAGAR (NP)

342 Canara Bank BIHAR JALALGARH 5746 PURNIA 854327 JALALGARH

343 Canara Bank BIHAR JAMALPUR 4568 MUNGER 811214 JAMALPUR (NAGAR PARISHAD)

344 Canara Bank BIHAR JAMUI 2944 JAMUI 811307 JAMUI (NAGAR PARISHAD)

345 Canara Bank BIHAR JEHANABAD 3289 JEHANABAD 804408 JEHANABAD (NAGAR PARISHAD)

346 Canara Bank BIHAR JHANJHARPUR 6718 MADHUBANI 847404 JHANJHARPUR (NP)

347 Canara Bank BIHAR ZIRADEI 3362 SIWAN 841245 JIRADEI

348 Canara Bank BIHAR KANTI 4189 MUZAFFARPUR 843109 KANTI (NP)

349 Canara Bank BIHAR KATIHAR 1761 KATIHAR 854105 KATIHAR (M CORP. + OG)

350 Canara Bank BIHAR KHAGAUL 1256 PATNA 801105 KHAGAUL (NAGAR PARISHAD)

351 Canara Bank BIHAR KISHANGANJ 3148 KISHANGANJ 855108 KISHANGANJ (NAGAR PARISHAD)

352 Canara Bank BIHAR KOHBARA URF RAMNAGAR 5471 PURNIA 854201 KOHBARA URF RAMNAGAR

353 Canara Bank BIHAR LALGANJ 1252 RAI BARELI 844121 LALGANJ (NP)

354 Canara Bank BIHAR MADHEPURA 3346 MADHEPURA 852113 MADHEPURA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

355 Canara Bank BIHAR MADHUBANI 2313 MADHUBANI 847211 MADHUBANI (NAGAR PARISHAD)

356 Canara Bank BIHAR SARAIYA 1913 MUZAFFARPUR 843127 MAHANTH MANIARI

357 Canara Bank BIHAR MAHARAJGANJ 4188 SIWAN 841238 MAHARAJGANJ (NP)

358 Canara Bank BIHAR MAHNAR BAZAR 5245 VAISHALI 844506 MAHNAR BAZAR (NP)

359 Canara Bank BIHAR MAHUA SINGH RAE 4571 VAISHALI 844122 MAHUA SINGH RAE

360 Canara Bank BIHAR MAIRWA 3134 SIWAN 841239 MAIRWA (NP)

361 Canara Bank BIHAR MANER 4195 PATNA 801108 MANER (NP)

362 Canara Bank BIHAR MARHAURA 6341 SARAN 841418 MARHAURA (NP)

363 Canara Bank BIHAR MIRGANJ 4566 GOPALGANJ 841438 MIRGANJ (NP)

364 Canara Bank BIHAR MOTIHARI 2314 PURBI CHAMPARAN 845401 MOTIHARI (NAGAR PARISHAD)

365 Canara Bank BIHAR MOTIHARI-II 17484 PURBI CHAMPARAN 845401 MOTIHARI (NAGAR PARISHAD)

366 Canara Bank BIHAR MUNGER 141 MUNGER 811201 MUNGER (M CORP.)

367 Canara Bank BIHAR MURLIGANJ 6106 MADHEPURA 852122 MURLIGANJ (NP)

368 Canara Bank BIHAR BHAGWANPUR 17491 MUZAFFARPUR 842001 MUZAFFARPUR (M CORP.)

369 Canara Bank BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR CHANDWARA 6122 MUZAFFARPUR 842001 MUZAFFARPUR (M CORP.)

370 Canara Bank BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR 258 MUZAFFARPUR 842001 MUZAFFARPUR (M CORP.)

371 Canara Bank BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR AGHORIA BAZAR 5742 MUZAFFARPUR 842002 MUZAFFARPUR (M CORP.)
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372 Canara Bank BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR SARAIYAGANJ 5741 MUZAFFARPUR 842001 MUZAFFARPUR (M CORP.)

373 Canara Bank BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR BHAGWANPUR 5751 MUZAFFARPUR 842001 MUZAFFARPUR (M CORP.)

374 Canara Bank BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR RAMDAYALUNAGAR 8622 MUZAFFARPUR 842001 MUZAFFARPUR (M CORP.)

375 Canara Bank BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR JURAN-CHAPRA 2821 MUZAFFARPUR 842003 MUZAFFARPUR (M CORP.)

376 Canara Bank BIHAR NAUGACHIA 4949 BHAGALPUR 853204 NAUGACHHIA (NP)

377 Canara Bank BIHAR NAWADA 3290 NAWADA 805110 NAWADA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

378 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA SOUTH GANDHI MAIDAN 352 PATNA 800001 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

379 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA GOVIND MITRA ROAD 1500 PATNA 800004 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

380 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA BHOOTNATH ROAD 5466 PATNA 800026 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

381 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA SAGUNA MORE 4955 PATNA 801503 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

382 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA KADAM KUAN 357 PATNA 800003 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

383 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA RAJA BAZAAR 2519 PATNA 800014 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

384 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA AGAMKUAN 4956 PATNA 800007 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

385 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA RAJEEV NAGAR 3052 PATNA 800024 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

386 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA KANKARBAGH 2520 PATNA 800020 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

387 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA CENTRAL SCHOOL, JAGANPURA 17435 PATNA 800027 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

388 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA BAILEY ROAD 17406 PATNA 801503 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

389 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA ANISHABAD 2819 PATNA 800002 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

390 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA SRIKRISHNANAGAR 4958 PATNA 800001 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

391 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA SANDALPUR 5467 PATNA 800006 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

392 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA ASHOK RAJPATH 4957 PATNA 800006 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

393 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA BUDH MARG 1434 PATNA 800001 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

394 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA BORING ROAD-II 17433 PATNA 800013 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

395 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA BAHADURPUR 5465 PATNA 800016 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

396 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA MITHAPUR 3949 PATNA 800001 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

397 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA JAKARIAPUR 17436 PATNA 800030 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

398 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA VIDYUT BHAWAN 8531 PATNA 800001 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

399 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA EXHIBITION ROAD 2004 PATNA 800001 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

400 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA RAJENDRANAGAR 2729 PATNA 800016 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

401 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA HANUMAN NAGAR 2820 PATNA 800020 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

402 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA CITY 1592 PATNA 800008 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

403 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA MITHAPUR BUS STAND 5487 PATNA 800001 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

404 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA PATALIPUTRA COLONY 2518 PATNA 800013 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

405 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA BORING ROAD 1967 PATNA 800001 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

406 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA RAMNAGRI 5860 PATNA 800025 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

407 Canara Bank BIHAR DINAPUR CANTONMENT 1405 PATNA 801503 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

408 Canara Bank BIHAR DANAPUR NIYAMAT 17403 PATNA 800011 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)
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409 Canara Bank BIHAR DANAPUR RAILWAY STATION 8609 PATNA 801503 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

410 Canara Bank BIHAR DANAPUR CANTONMENT 17405 PATNA 801503 PATNA (M CORP. + OG)

411 Canara Bank BIHAR PATNA WALMI 6111 PATNA 801505 PHULWARI SHARIF (NAGAR PARISHAD)

412 Canara Bank BIHAR KASBA 6715 PURNIA 854330 PURNIA (M CORP.)

413 Canara Bank BIHAR PURNEA-II 17515 PURNIA 854301 PURNIA (M CORP.)

414 Canara Bank BIHAR PURNEA 1161 PURNIA 854301 PURNIA (M CORP.)

415 Canara Bank BIHAR PURNIA GULABBAGH 4959 PURNIA 854326 PURNIA (M CORP.)

416 Canara Bank BIHAR PURNIA LINE BAZAR 5745 PURNIA 854301 PURNIA (M CORP.)

417 Canara Bank BIHAR RAJGIR 4569 NALANDA 803116 RAJGIR (NP)

418 Canara Bank BIHAR RANIGANJ 6092 ARARIA 854334 RANIGANJ

419 Canara Bank BIHAR SAHARSA 3133 SAHARSA 852201 SAHARSA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

420 Canara Bank BIHAR SAMASTIPUR 2311 SAMASTIPUR 848101 SAMASTIPUR (NAGAR PARISHAD + OG)

421 Canara Bank BIHAR SAMASTIPUR-II 17535 SAMASTIPUR 848101 SAMASTIPUR (NAGAR PARISHAD + OG)

422 Canara Bank BIHAR SARMERA 6186 NALANDA 811104 SARMERA

423 Canara Bank BIHAR SARSI ISTAMRAR 6094 PURNIA 854306 SARSI ISTAMRAR

424 Canara Bank BIHAR SASAMUSA 4564 GOPALGANJ 841505 SASAMUSA

425 Canara Bank BIHAR SHEIKHPURA 2474 SHEIKHPURA 811105 SHEIKHPURA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

426 Canara Bank BIHAR SHEOHAR 3132 SHEOHAR 843329 SHEOHAR (NP)

427 Canara Bank BIHAR SIMRI 5861 SAHARSA 852127 SIMRI_SAHARSA

428 Canara Bank BIHAR SITAMARHI 2312 SITAMARHI 843302 SITAMARHI (NAGAR PARISHAD)

429 Canara Bank BIHAR SIWAN SRINAGAR 3373 SIWAN 841226 SIWAN (NAGAR PARISHAD)

430 Canara Bank BIHAR SIWAN 1160 SIWAN 841226 SIWAN (NAGAR PARISHAD)

431 Canara Bank BIHAR SONAILI 5244 KATIHAR 855114 SONAILI

432 Canara Bank BIHAR SULTANGANJ 5748 BHAGALPUR 813213 SULTANGANJ (NAGAR PARISHAD)

433 Canara Bank BIHAR SUPAUL 3149 SUPAUL 852131 SUPAUL (NAGAR PARISHAD)

434 Canara Bank BIHAR TARAPUR 6093 MUNGER 813221 TARAPUR (CT)_MUNGER

435 Canara Bank BIHAR TIKARI 4573 GAYA 824236 TIKARI (NP)

436 Canara Bank BIHAR BASOPATTI 4194 MADHUBANI 847225 UMGAON

437 Canara Bank BIHAR WARISALIGANJ 6112 NAWADA 805130 WARISALIGANJ (NP)

438 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 44-C 2399 CHANDIGARH 160047 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

439 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 34 19642 CHANDIGARH 160047 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

440 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 40-C 2586 CHANDIGARH 160036 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

441 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 19-D 2479 CHANDIGARH 160019 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

442 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 8C 2451 CHANDIGARH 160009 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

443 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH NAC MANIMAJRA 19641 CHANDIGARH 160101 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

444 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 47-C 2669 CHANDIGARH 160047 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

445 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 37-D 2478 CHANDIGARH 160036 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)
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446 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 32-D 2448 CHANDIGARH 160030 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

447 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 35-B 1625 CHANDIGARH 160022 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

448 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH MAIN 19650 CHANDIGARH 160017 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

449 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, CHANDIGARH INDUSTRIAL AREA4848 CHANDIGARH 160002 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

450 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 17C 385 CHANDIGARH 160017 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

451 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 30 C 3299 CHANDIGARH 160030 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

452 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 45 19653 CHANDIGARH 160047 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

453 Canara Bank CHANDIGARH MOHALI IISER CAMPUS SECTOR 81 4790 CHANDIGARH 160001 CHANDIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

454 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH AMBIKAPUR 4309 SURGUJA 497001 AMBIKAPUR (M CORP. + OG)

455 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH AMBIKAPUR-II 17915 SURGUJA 497001 AMBIKAPUR (M CORP. + OG)

456 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BAGBAHARA 5264 MAHASAMUND 493449 BAGBAHARA (NP)

457 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BALOD 5206 BALOD 491226 BALOD (M)

458 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BALODA BAZAR 5147 BALODABAZAR 493332 BALODA BAZAR (M)

459 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BASNA 5145 MAHASAMUND 493554 BASNA (NP)

460 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BEMETRA 5204 BEMETARA 491335 BEMETARA (M)

461 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BHATAPARA 5143 BALODABAZAR 493118 BHATAPARA (M)

462 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BHILAI CHARODA 6473 DURG 490025 BHILAI CHARODA (M) (PART)

463 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BHILAI GE ROAD 17765 DURG 490023 BHILAI NAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

464 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BHILAI VAISHALI NAGAR 6491 DURG 490023 BHILAI NAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

465 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BHILAI KPS 8602 DURG 490020 BHILAI NAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

466 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BHILAI SMRITI NAGAR 1973 DURG 490020 BHILAI NAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

467 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BHILAI SME 2548 DURG 490001 BHILAI NAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

468 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BHILAI MAIN 298 DURG 490001 BHILAI NAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

469 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BHILAI NAGAR RISALI 5858 DURG 490006 BHILAI NAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

470 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MAIN 191 BILASPUR 495001 BILASPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

471 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH VYAPAR VIHAR BILASPUR 5979 BILASPUR 495001 BILASPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

472 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MANGLA CHOWK 5152 BILASPUR 495001 BILASPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

473 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR SADAR BAZAAR 6370 BILASPUR 495001 BILASPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

474 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR 17730 BILASPUR 495001 BILASPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

475 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR RAJ KISHORE NAGAR 5648 BILASPUR 495006 BILASPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

476 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH VISHRAMPUR 4308 SURAJPUR 497226 BISHRAMPUR (NP)

477 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR CHAKRABHATA CAMP 6369 BILASPUR 495220 BODRI (NP)

478 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH DHAMTARI 3355 DHAMTARI 493773 DHAMTARI (M + OG)

479 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH DHARSIVA 4867 RAIPUR 493221 DHARSIVA

480 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH DONGARGARH 5260 RAJNANDGAON 491445 DONGARGARH (M)

481 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH DURG 289 DURG 491001 DURG (M CORP.)

482 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH DURG PADMANABHAPUR 5731 DURG 491001 DURG (M CORP.)
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483 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH GARIABAND 5148 GARIYABAND 493889 GARIYABAND (NP)

484 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH JAGDALPUR 1188 BASTAR 494001 JAGDALPUR (M CORP.)

485 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH JAGDALPUR CHITRAKOT ROAD 5986 BASTAR 494001 JAGDALPUR (M CORP.)

486 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH JASHPURNAGAR 5263 JASHPUR 496331 JASHPURNAGAR (M + OG)

487 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH KANKER 3482 UTTAR BASTAR KANKER 494334 KANKER (M + OG)

488 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH KAWARDHA 5258 KABEERDHAM 491995 KAWARDHA (M + OG)

489 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH KONDAGAON 5259 KONDAGAON 494226 KONDAGAON (M)

490 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH KURUD 6721 DHAMTARI 493663 KURUD (NP)

491 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH MAHASAMUND 5262 MAHASAMUND 493445 MAHASAMUND (M + OG)

492 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH SARAIPALI 5423 MAHASAMUND 493558 MAHASAMUND (M + OG)

493 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH MANENDRAGARH 4307 KORIYA 497442 MANENDRAGARH (M)

494 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH MUNGELI 5205 MUNGELI 495334 MUNGELI (M + OG)

495 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH AKALTARA 5261 JANJGIR-CHAMPA 495552 NAILA-JANJGIR (M)

496 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH NARAYANPUR 5425 NARAYANPUR 494661 NARAYANPUR (NP)

497 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH KHARSIA 5535 RAIGARH 496661 RAIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

498 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH 3329 RAIGARH 496001 RAIGARH (M CORP. + OG)

499 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR KABIRNAGAR 6317 RAIPUR 492099 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

500 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR GUDHIYARI 6316 RAIPUR 492009 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

501 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR SEJBAHAR 5142 RAIPUR 492015 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

502 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR MOWA 6007 RAIPUR 492014 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

503 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR TATIBANDH 5307 RAIPUR 492099 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

504 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR SANTOSHI NAGAR 5778 RAIPUR 492001 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

505 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR SUNDAR NAGAR 5647 RAIPUR 492013 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

506 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR SHANKAR NAGAR 5732 RAIPUR 492001 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

507 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR MAIN 17855 RAIPUR 492001 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

508 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH PACHPEDI NAKA 17849 RAIPUR 492001 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

509 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAJEEV NAGAR 17856 RAIPUR 492004 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

510 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR SME 4042 RAIPUR 492001 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

511 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR DEVENDRA NAGAR 3705 RAIPUR 492009 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

512 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR MAIN 381 RAIPUR 492001 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

513 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR GE ROAD 2555 RAIPUR 492001 RAIPUR (M CORP. + OG)

514 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAJIM 6722 GARIYABAND 493885 RAJIM (NP)

515 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAJNANDGAON 5146 RAJNANDGAON 491441 RAJNANDGAON (M CORP.)

516 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAJNANDGAON-II 17865 RAJNANDGAON 491441 RAJNANDGAON (M CORP.)

517 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH RAMANUJGANJ 6699 BALRAMPUR 497220 RAMANUJGANJ (NP)

518 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH SEEPAT 6489 BILASPUR 495555 SEEPAT

519 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH SIMGA 5144 BALODABAZAR 493101 SIMGA (NP)
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520 Canara Bank CHHATTISGARH TILDA NEWRA 5424 RAIPUR 493114 TILDA NEWRA (M + OG)

521 Canara Bank DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI AND DAMAN AND DIUDAMAN 17074 DAMAN 396210 DAMAN (M CI)

522 Canara Bank DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI AND DAMAN AND DIUSILVASSA 2565 DADRA&NAGAR HAVELI 396230 SILVASSA (M CI)

523 Canara Bank GOA ALDONA 335 NORTH GOA 403508 ALDONA (CT)

524 Canara Bank GOA ASSONORA 326 NORTH GOA 403503 ASSONORA

525 Canara Bank GOA BENAULIM 3968 SOUTH GOA 403716 BENAULIM (CT)

526 Canara Bank GOA BICHOLIM 333 NORTH GOA 403504 BICHOLIM (M CL)

527 Canara Bank GOA CANACONA, GOA 2905 SOUTH GOA 403702 CANACONA (M CL)

528 Canara Bank GOA CANACONA 17214 SOUTH GOA 403702 CANACONA (M CL)

529 Canara Bank GOA CANDOLIM CONFRARIA VADDO 8512 NORTH GOA 403515 CANDOLIM (CT)

530 Canara Bank GOA CHANDOLIM 319 NORTH GOA 403515 CANDOLIM (CT)

531 Canara Bank GOA CHICALIM 5656 SOUTH GOA 403711 CHICALIM (CT)

532 Canara Bank GOA COLVA 17228 SOUTH GOA 403708 COLVA

533 Canara Bank GOA MAJORDA 5947 SOUTH GOA 403713 MAJORDA

534 Canara Bank GOA MANDREM 1142 NORTH GOA 403527 MANDREM (CT)

535 Canara Bank GOA QUEPEM 4689 SOUTH GOA 403705 MARGAO (M CL)

536 Canara Bank GOA MARGAO 314 SOUTH GOA 403601 MARGAO (M CL)

537 Canara Bank GOA MORMUGAO 17217 SOUTH GOA 403803 MARGAO (M CL)

538 Canara Bank GOA MARGAO AQUEM 3905 SOUTH GOA 403601 MARGAO (M CL)

539 Canara Bank GOA NAVELIM 4554 SOUTH GOA 403707 MARGAO (M CL)

540 Canara Bank GOA CANSAULIM-NEAR RLY.STN. 320 SOUTH GOA 403712 MARGAO (M CL)

541 Canara Bank GOA CHANDOR 334 SOUTH GOA 403714 MARGAO (M CL)

542 Canara Bank GOA CURTORIM 4766 SOUTH GOA 403709 MARGAO (M CL)

543 Canara Bank GOA CUNCOLIM,GOA 2335 SOUTH GOA 403703 MARGAO (M CL)

544 Canara Bank GOA VASCO-DA-GAMA-II 17211 SOUTH GOA 403802 MARGAO (M CL)

545 Canara Bank GOA VASCO-DA-GAMA 311 SOUTH GOA 403802 MARGAO (M CL)

546 Canara Bank GOA MORMUGAO BAINA 5077 SOUTH GOA 403802 MARGAO (M CL)

547 Canara Bank GOA AQUEM BAIXO 4765 SOUTH GOA 403601 MARGAO (M CL)

548 Canara Bank GOA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MARGOA 5242 SOUTH GOA 403601 MARGAO (M CL)

549 Canara Bank GOA FATORDA GOA 1141 SOUTH GOA 403602 MARGAO (M CL)

550 Canara Bank GOA PANAJI GOA 308 NORTH GOA 403001 PANAJI (M CORP. + OG)

551 Canara Bank GOA CARANZALEM 17209 NORTH GOA 403002 PANAJI (M CORP. + OG)

552 Canara Bank GOA MAPUSA 332 NORTH GOA 403507 PANAJI (M CORP. + OG)

553 Canara Bank GOA PATTO PANAJI 1977 NORTH GOA 403001 PANAJI (M CORP. + OG)

554 Canara Bank GOA ARPORA 17224 NORTH GOA 403516 PANAJI (M CORP. + OG)

555 Canara Bank GOA SANTACRUZ 327 NORTH GOA 403005 PANAJI (M CORP. + OG)

556 Canara Bank GOA CHORAO MADEL 5612 NORTH GOA 403102 PANAJI (M CORP. + OG)
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557 Canara Bank GOA PERNEM 5972 NORTH GOA 403512 PERNEM (M CL)

558 Canara Bank GOA KAVLEM MATH GOA 17223 NORTH GOA 403401 PONDA (M CL)

559 Canara Bank GOA PONDA 1164 NORTH GOA 403401 PONDA (M CL)

560 Canara Bank GOA KAVLEM 17210 NORTH GOA 403401 PONDA (M CL)

561 Canara Bank GOA SANCOALE ZUARI NAGAR 5207 SOUTH GOA 403726 SANCOALE (CT)

562 Canara Bank GOA SANQUELIM 342 NORTH GOA 403505 SANQUELIM (M CL)

563 Canara Bank GOA SIOLIM 5239 NORTH GOA 403517 SIOLIM (CT)

564 Canara Bank GOA VALPOI 5240 NORTH GOA 403506 VALPOI (M CL)

565 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD SHARADA SOCIETY 176 AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

566 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD KHOKARA MEHMADABAD 17015 AHMEDABAD 380026 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

567 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD REVDI BAZAR 301 AHMEDABAD 380002 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

568 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD NIKOL 6632 AHMEDABAD 382350 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

569 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD NAVAVADAJ 17006 AHMEDABAD 380013 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

570 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD RAMDEVNAGAR 3216 AHMEDABAD 380015 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

571 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD VATVA 3251 AHMEDABAD 382445 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

572 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD NAVARANGPURA 280 AHMEDABAD 380009 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

573 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD OLD SACHIVALAYA 281 AHMEDABAD 380015 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

574 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD MANINAGAR DAXINI SOCIETY 17001 AHMEDABAD 380008 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

575 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD SABARMATI 1414 AHMEDABAD 380005 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

576 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD C G ROAD 4826 AHMEDABAD 380009 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

577 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD PATHERKUVA 17005 AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

578 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD SATELLITE 2621 AHMEDABAD 380015 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

579 Canara Bank GUJARAT CHANDKHEDA 3250 AHMEDABAD 382424 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

580 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD PALDI CHAR RASTA 17007 AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

581 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD GHODASAR PRESTIGE BUNGLOWS 17021 AHMEDABAD 380050 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

582 Canara Bank GUJARAT KUDASAN 17081 AHMEDABAD 382421 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

583 Canara Bank GUJARAT NARODA GIDC 17019 AHMEDABAD 382330 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

584 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD GHODASAR 3217 AHMEDABAD 380050 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

585 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD BODHAK DEV 17037 AHMEDABAD 380054 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

586 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD PALDI 174 AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

587 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DRIVE-IN-ROAD 2623 AHMEDABAD 380054 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

588 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD THALTEJ 3180 AHMEDABAD 380059 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

589 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD NARODA 173 AHMEDABAD 382345 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

590 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD DELHI CHAKLA ROAD 17002 AHMEDABAD 380004 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

591 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD NARANPURA 981 AHMEDABAD 380013 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

592 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD PRAHALADNAGAR 17000 AHMEDABAD 380006 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

593 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD LAMBHA 4533 AHMEDABAD 382405 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)
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594 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD ODHAV GIDC 3258 AHMEDABAD 382415 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

595 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD BHADRA 317 AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

596 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD VASTRAPUR 17020 AHMEDABAD 380015 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

597 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD NEW RANIP 4820 AHMEDABAD 382480 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

598 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD ASHRAM ROAD 1321 AHMEDABAD 380009 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

599 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD VASTRAL 4822 AHMEDABAD 382418 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

600 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD MANINAGAR 282 AHMEDABAD 380008 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

601 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD GOTA 6484 AHMEDABAD 382481 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

602 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD KANKARIA 175 AHMEDABAD 380022 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

603 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD MOTERA 4819 AHMEDABAD 380005 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

604 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD ISANPUR 2709 AHMEDABAD 382443 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

605 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHMEDABAD KATHWADA 4534 AHMEDABAD 382430 AHMADABAD (M CORP.)

606 Canara Bank GUJARAT AHWA MAIN 6634 DANGS 394710 AHWA (CT)

607 Canara Bank GUJARAT AMRELI-II 17165 AMRELI 365601 AMRELI (M + OG)

608 Canara Bank GUJARAT ANAND 163 ANAND 388001 ANAND (M + OG)

609 Canara Bank GUJARAT NADIAD-II 17110 ANAND 387001 ANAND (M + OG)

610 Canara Bank GUJARAT ANJAR 4546 KACHCHH 370110 ANJAR (M)

611 Canara Bank GUJARAT ANKLESVAR GARDEN CITY 7359 BHARUCH 393002 ANKLESVAR (M + OG)

612 Canara Bank GUJARAT ANKLESVAR 3804 BHARUCH 393001 ANKLESVAR (M + OG)

613 Canara Bank GUJARAT BARDOLI 3430 SURAT 394601 BARDOLI (M)

614 Canara Bank GUJARAT BHACHAU 6482 KACHCHH 370140 BHACHAU (M)

615 Canara Bank GUJARAT BHARUCH ZADESHWAR ROAD 3278 BHARUCH 392011 BHARUCH (M)

616 Canara Bank GUJARAT BHARUCH-II 17060 BHARUCH 392001 BHARUCH (M)

617 Canara Bank GUJARAT SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BHAVNAGAR 4831 BHAVNAGAR 364002 BHAVNAGAR (M CORP. + OG)

618 Canara Bank GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 302 BHAVNAGAR 364002 BHAVNAGAR (M CORP. + OG)

619 Canara Bank GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR GANDHISMRITI BHAWAN 17050 BHAVNAGAR 364001 BHAVNAGAR (M CORP. + OG)

620 Canara Bank GUJARAT MADHAPAR 17122 KACHCHH 370020 BHUJ (M + OG)

621 Canara Bank GUJARAT BHUJ-II 17121 KACHCHH 370001 BHUJ (M + OG)

622 Canara Bank GUJARAT BILIMORA 3809 NAVSARI 396321 BILIMORA (M)

623 Canara Bank GUJARAT BOTAD 5954 BOTAD 364710 BOTAD (M)

624 Canara Bank GUJARAT CHIKHLI 3421 NAVSARI 396521 CHIKHLI (CT)

625 Canara Bank GUJARAT DAHEJ 3310 BHARUCH 392130 DAHEJ

626 Canara Bank GUJARAT DAHEJ 17062 BHARUCH 392135 DAHEJ

627 Canara Bank GUJARAT DEESA 6851 BANAS KANTHA 385535 DEESA (M)

628 Canara Bank GUJARAT DEHGAM 3424 GANDHINAGAR 382305 DEHGAM (M)

629 Canara Bank GUJARAT DHARMAJ 3283 ANAND 388430 DHARMAJ

630 Canara Bank GUJARAT DHRANGADHRA 17185 SURENDRANAGAR 363310 DHRANGADHRA (M)
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631 Canara Bank GUJARAT DAHOD-II 17069 DOHAD 389151 DOHAD (M + OG)

632 Canara Bank GUJARAT PHANSA 3576 VALSAD 396140 FANSA

633 Canara Bank GUJARAT RAJULA 3577 BOTAD 365560 GADHADA (M)

634 Canara Bank GUJARAT GANDHIDHAM-II 17120 KACHCHH 370201 GANDHIDHAM (M)

635 Canara Bank GUJARAT GANDHIDHAM 2992 KACHCHH 370201 GANDHIDHAM (M)

636 Canara Bank GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 2381 GANDHINAGAR 382016 GANDHINAGAR (NA + OG)

637 Canara Bank GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR GIFT CITY 17083 GANDHINAGAR 382355 GANDHINAGAR (NA + OG)

638 Canara Bank GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR IIT 5159 GANDHINAGAR 382355 GANDHINAGAR (NA + OG)

639 Canara Bank GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF GUJARAT 5999 GANDHINAGAR 382030 GANDHINAGAR (NA + OG)

640 Canara Bank GUJARAT GODHRA 4824 PANCH MAHALS 389001 GODHRA (M)

641 Canara Bank GUJARAT GONDAL 3277 RAJKOT 360311 GONDAL (M)

642 Canara Bank GUJARAT HALVAD 6761 MORBI 363330 HALVAD (M)

643 Canara Bank GUJARAT IDAR 4538 SABAR KANTHA 383430 HIMATNAGAR (M)

644 Canara Bank GUJARAT HIMMATNAGAR 3806 SABAR KANTHA 383001 HIMATNAGAR (M)

645 Canara Bank GUJARAT SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, JAMNAGAR 4832 JAMNAGAR 361004 JAMNAGAR (M CORP. + OG)

646 Canara Bank GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 386 JAMNAGAR 361006 JAMNAGAR (M CORP. + OG)

647 Canara Bank GUJARAT JAMNAGAR KV ROAD 17090 JAMNAGAR 361001 JAMNAGAR (M CORP. + OG)

648 Canara Bank GUJARAT JUNAGADH M G ROAD 17101 JUNAGADH 362001 JUNAGADH (M CORP.)

649 Canara Bank GUJARAT JUNAGADH ZANZARDA 6799 JUNAGADH 362002 JUNAGADH (M CORP.)

650 Canara Bank GUJARAT JUNAGADH 2993 JUNAGADH 362001 JUNAGADH (M CORP.)

651 Canara Bank GUJARAT KADODARA 17172 SURAT 394327 KADODARA (CT)

652 Canara Bank GUJARAT KALOL PANCHMAHALS DIST 3296 GANDHINAGAR 382721 KALOL (M + OG)_GANDHINAGAR

653 Canara Bank GUJARAT KALOL GIDC 3803 GANDHINAGAR 382721 KALOL (M + OG)_GANDHINAGAR

654 Canara Bank GUJARAT KAPADVANJ 6136 KHEDA 387620 KAPADVANJ (M)

655 Canara Bank GUJARAT KESHOD 4545 JUNAGADH 362220 KESHOD (M)

656 Canara Bank GUJARAT KHAMBHAT 3807 ANAND 388620 KHAMBHAT (M + OG)

657 Canara Bank GUJARAT MEHMEDABAD 6134 GANDHINAGAR 387130 KHATRAJ

658 Canara Bank GUJARAT LIMBDI 4541 SURENDRANAGAR 363421 LIMBDI (M)

659 Canara Bank GUJARAT LUNAWADA 4539 MAHISAGAR 389230 LUNAWADA (M)

660 Canara Bank GUJARAT MEHSANA 3255 MAHESANA 384002 MAHESANA (M + OG)

661 Canara Bank GUJARAT KADI 3808 MAHESANA 382715 MAHESANA (M + OG)

662 Canara Bank GUJARAT MEHSANA ARVIND MARG 17134 MAHESANA 384001 MAHESANA (M + OG)

663 Canara Bank GUJARAT MAHUVA 5956 BHAVNAGAR 364290 MAHUVA (M + OG)

664 Canara Bank GUJARAT METODA 3422 RAJKOT 360021 METODA

665 Canara Bank GUJARAT MODASA 4544 ARAVALLI 383315 MODASA (M)

666 Canara Bank GUJARAT SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MORVI 17151 MORBI 363641 MORVI (M + OG)

667 Canara Bank GUJARAT MORVI 4825 MORBI 363641 MORVI (M + OG)
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668 Canara Bank GUJARAT MOTI KHAVADI JAMNAGAR 17091 JAMNAGAR 361280 MOTI KHAVDI

669 Canara Bank GUJARAT MUNDRA 3304 KACHCHH 370421 MUNDRA (CT)

670 Canara Bank GUJARAT KATHLAL 4530 KHEDA 387630 NADIAD (M + OG)

671 Canara Bank GUJARAT NAVSARI LUNCI KUI 2703 NAVSARI 396445 NAVSARI-VIJALPOR (M)

672 Canara Bank GUJARAT NAVSARI 1151 NAVSARI 396445 NAVSARI-VIJALPOR (M)

673 Canara Bank GUJARAT PALANPUR-II 17030 BANAS KANTHA 385001 PALANPUR (M + OG)

674 Canara Bank GUJARAT PARDI 6463 VALSAD 396145 PARDI (M)

675 Canara Bank GUJARAT BAVLA 4537 PATAN 382220 PATAN (M + OG)

676 Canara Bank GUJARAT PATAN 3802 PATAN 384265 PATAN (M + OG)

677 Canara Bank GUJARAT PETLAD 4542 ANAND 388450 PETLAD (M)

678 Canara Bank GUJARAT PORBANDAR KHAPAT 6798 PORBANDAR 360579 PORBANDAR (M + OG)

679 Canara Bank GUJARAT PRANTIJ 4532 SABAR KANTHA 383205 PRANTIJ (M)

680 Canara Bank GUJARAT SHAPAR VERAVAL 6760 RAJKOT 360024 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

681 Canara Bank GUJARAT RAJKOT 392 RAJKOT 360001 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

682 Canara Bank GUJARAT RAJKOT GAYATRI NAGAR 6812 RAJKOT 360002 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

683 Canara Bank GUJARAT RAJKOT RING ROAD 2734 RAJKOT 360005 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

684 Canara Bank GUJARAT RAJKOT MAVDI CHOWK 6135 RAJKOT 360004 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

685 Canara Bank GUJARAT BEDI 17152 RAJKOT 360003 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

686 Canara Bank GUJARAT RAJKOT NANA MAWA ROAD 17156 RAJKOT 360005 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

687 Canara Bank GUJARAT SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, RAJKOT 3888 RAJKOT 360002 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

688 Canara Bank GUJARAT RAJKOT JUBILEE CIRCLE 17150 RAJKOT 360001 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

689 Canara Bank GUJARAT PORBANDAR-II 17100 RAJKOT 360575 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

690 Canara Bank GUJARAT PORBANDAR 162 RAJKOT 360575 RAJKOT (M CORP. + OG)

691 Canara Bank GUJARAT RAJPIPLA 3425 NARMADA 393145 RAJPIPLA (M)

692 Canara Bank GUJARAT SARIGAM 4527 VALSAD 396155 SARIGAM (CT)

693 Canara Bank GUJARAT SAVARKUNDLA 5957 AMRELI 364515 SAVARKUNDLA (M)

694 Canara Bank GUJARAT SIDHPUR 5690 PATAN 384151 SIDHPUR (M + OG)

695 Canara Bank GUJARAT KAMREJ 3579 SURAT 394185 SURAT (M CORP.)

696 Canara Bank GUJARAT HAJIRA-II 17175 SURAT 394270 SURAT (M CORP.)

697 Canara Bank GUJARAT HAZIRA 3428 SURAT 394270 SURAT (M CORP.)

698 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT VARACHHA 3191 SURAT 395006 SURAT (M CORP.)

699 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT MAIN 17170 SURAT 395003 SURAT (M CORP.)

700 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT PAL ADAJAN 6467 SURAT 395009 SURAT (M CORP.)

701 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT ALTHAN 6468 SURAT 395017 SURAT (M CORP.)

702 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT MAIN KOTSAFIL ROAD 336 SURAT 395003 SURAT (M CORP.)

703 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT PANDESARA 6483 SURAT 394221 SURAT (M CORP.)

704 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT MAJURA GATE 2029 SURAT 395002 SURAT (M CORP.)
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705 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT NANPURA 17176 SURAT 395001 SURAT (M CORP.)

706 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT ADAJAN 3086 SURAT 395009 SURAT (M CORP.)

707 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT RING ROAD 1751 SURAT 395003 SURAT (M CORP.)

708 Canara Bank GUJARAT SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, SURAT 3887 SURAT 395001 SURAT (M CORP.)

709 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT GHODDOD ROAD 2658 SURAT 395001 SURAT (M CORP.)

710 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT VESU 4827 SURAT 395007 SURAT (M CORP.)

711 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURAT PARLE POINT 17177 SURAT 395007 SURAT (M CORP.)

712 Canara Bank GUJARAT SURENDRA NAGAR-II 17180 SURENDRANAGAR 363001 SURENDRANAGAR DUDHREJ (M)

713 Canara Bank GUJARAT TALOD 4529 SABAR KANTHA 383340 TALOD (M)

714 Canara Bank GUJARAT UMBERGAON 4531 VALSAD 396165 UMBERGAON (M)

715 Canara Bank GUJARAT UNA 5955 GIR SOMNATH 362560 UNA (M)

716 Canara Bank GUJARAT UNJHA 3810 MAHESANA 384170 UNJHA (M)

717 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA AJWA ROAD 3573 VADODARA 390019 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

718 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA ALKAPURI 160 VADODARA 390007 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

719 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA RAOPURA 17041 VADODARA 390001 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

720 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA MANJALPUR 17063 VADODARA 390011 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

721 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA SUBHANPURA 3575 VADODARA 390006 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

722 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA AKOTA 2712 VADODARA 390020 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

723 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA MAKARPURA 2631 VADODARA 390010 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

724 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA GORWA 4828 VADODARA 390003 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

725 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA SAMA ROAD 3574 VADODARA 390024 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

726 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA MANDVI (BARODA) 17040 VADODARA 390017 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

727 Canara Bank GUJARAT SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, VADODARA 3889 VADODARA 390014 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

728 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA FATEHGUNJ 6618 VADODARA 390002 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

729 Canara Bank GUJARAT VADODARA GOTRI ROAD 2883 VADODARA 390021 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

730 Canara Bank GUJARAT PADRA 4540 VADODARA 391440 VADODARA (M CORP. + OG)

731 Canara Bank GUJARAT VALLABH VIDYANAGAR 4535 ANAND 388120 VALLABH VIDYANAGAR (M)

732 Canara Bank GUJARAT BULSAR VALSAD 17191 VALSAD 396001 VALSAD (M + OG)

733 Canara Bank GUJARAT VAPI DAMAN ROAD 4543 VALSAD 396191 VAPI (INA)

734 Canara Bank GUJARAT SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, VAPI 3890 VALSAD 396195 VAPI (M)

735 Canara Bank GUJARAT VERAVAL 4829 GIR SOMNATH 362265 VERAVAL (M + OG)

736 Canara Bank GUJARAT VYARA 3578 TAPI 394650 VYARA (M)

737 Canara Bank GUJARAT WADHWAN 17184 SURENDRANAGAR 363030 WADHWAN (M)

738 Canara Bank HARYANA ADAMPUR 5050 HISAR 125052 ADAMPUR (CT)

739 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, AMBALA 4119 AMBALA 134007 AMBALA (M CL)

740 Canara Bank HARYANA BABAIN 2228 KURUKSHETRA 136156 BABAIN (145)

741 Canara Bank HARYANA BARARA 4747 AMBALA 133201 BARARA (203) (CT)
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742 Canara Bank HARYANA BARWALA 18188 PANCHKULA 134118 BARWALA (246)

743 Canara Bank HARYANA BARWALA 19686 HISAR 125121 BARWALA (MC)

744 Canara Bank HARYANA BHIWANI SABJI MANDI 5692 BHIWANI 127021 BHIWANI (M CL)

745 Canara Bank HARYANA BHIWANI-II 18275 BHIWANI 127021 BHIWANI (M CL)

746 Canara Bank HARYANA BHIWANI 2036 BHIWANI 127021 BHIWANI (M CL)

747 Canara Bank HARYANA WAZIRPUR 18227 GURUGRAM 123505 BUDHERA(43)

748 Canara Bank HARYANA CHANDU BUDHERA 18307 GURUGRAM 123505 BUDHERA(43)

749 Canara Bank HARYANA CHARKHI DADRI 3529 CHARKI DADRI 127306 CHARKHI DADRI (MC)

750 Canara Bank HARYANA CHHACHHRAULI 5526 YAMUNANAGAR 135103 CHHACHHRAULI (CT)

751 Canara Bank HARYANA LOHARU 4751 BHIWANI 127201 DHIGAWA JATAN(38)

752 Canara Bank HARYANA TIGAON 18208 FARIDABAD 121101 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

753 Canara Bank HARYANA SIKRI 5951 FARIDABAD 121004 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

754 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD AIR FORCE STATION 8430 FARIDABAD 121001 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

755 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD TIKONA PARK 2039 FARIDABAD 121001 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

756 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD SECTOR 37 19253 FARIDABAD 121003 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

757 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD CHARMWOOD 19254 FARIDABAD 121009 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

758 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, FARIDABAD 2464 FARIDABAD 121001 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

759 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD VIDYA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL 8423 FARIDABAD 121001 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

760 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD SECTOR 16 2847 FARIDABAD 121002 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

761 Canara Bank HARYANA BALLABHGARH 2033 FARIDABAD 121004 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

762 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD SECTOR 46 6029 FARIDABAD 121003 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

763 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD NEHAR PAR 6479 FARIDABAD 121002 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

764 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD-II 18214 FARIDABAD 121001 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

765 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD SANJAY COLONY-II 19260 FARIDABAD 121005 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

766 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD SECTOR 9 2748 FARIDABAD 121007 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

767 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD SECTOR 31 3322 FARIDABAD 121003 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

768 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD SECTOR 21 C 18299 FARIDABAD 121001 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

769 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD MINI SECRETARIAT 18239 FARIDABAD 121007 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

770 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD SECTOR 3 19251 FARIDABAD 121004 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

771 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD SECTOR 7 19263 FARIDABAD 121006 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

772 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALIZED SME BRANCH, BALLABGARH 18220 FARIDABAD 121004 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

773 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, FARIDABAD-III 18238 FARIDABAD 121001 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

774 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD MAIN 330 FARIDABAD 121001 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

775 Canara Bank HARYANA FARIDABAD SARAN CHOWK 8562 FARIDABAD 121001 FARIDABAD (M CORP.)

776 Canara Bank HARYANA FARRUKH NAGAR 3571 GURUGRAM 122506 FARRUKHNAGAR (MC)

777 Canara Bank HARYANA AGROHA 6390 FATEHABAD 125047 FATEHABAD (M CL)

778 Canara Bank HARYANA RATIA 3895 FATEHABAD 125051 FATEHABAD (M CL)
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779 Canara Bank HARYANA FATEHABAD 2343 FATEHABAD 125050 FATEHABAD (M CL)

780 Canara Bank HARYANA TOHANA 3165 FATEHABAD 125120 FATEHABAD (M CL)

781 Canara Bank HARYANA GANAUR 3446 SONIPAT 131101 GANAUR (MC)

782 Canara Bank HARYANA GOHANA-II 19674 SONIPAT 131301 GOHANA (MC)

783 Canara Bank HARYANA MANESAR-II 18237 GURUGRAM 122050 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

784 Canara Bank HARYANA SOHNA 4166 GURUGRAM 122103 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

785 Canara Bank HARYANA KASAN 19280 GURUGRAM 122051 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

786 Canara Bank HARYANA DHARUHERA 2880 GURUGRAM 122016 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

787 Canara Bank HARYANA BADSHAHPUR 3896 GURUGRAM 122101 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

788 Canara Bank HARYANA SOHNA 18215 GURUGRAM 122103 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

789 Canara Bank HARYANA BHONDSI 5693 GURUGRAM 122102 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

790 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON SECTOR 31 19282 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

791 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, GURGAON-II 18243 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

792 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON SECTOR 5 5907 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

793 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON MILLENNIUM PLAZA 2784 GURUGRAM 122009 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

794 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON RAJENDRA PARK 5056 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

795 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON AIR FORCE TRANSMITTING STATION 18246 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

796 Canara Bank HARYANA KADIPUR 18319 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

797 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON BASAI 5055 GURUGRAM 122006 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

798 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON ALWAR ROAD 2040 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

799 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON SECTOR 10-A (PACE CITY) 2783 GURUGRAM 122002 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

800 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON THE NORTHCAP UNIVERSITY 18247 GURUGRAM 122017 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

801 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON NIRVANA COUNTRY 18182 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

802 Canara Bank HARYANA DLF GURGAON 18245 GURUGRAM 122009 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

803 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, GURGAON 4165 GURUGRAM 122016 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

804 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON SECTOR 55 18183 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

805 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON PALAM VIHAR 2996 GURUGRAM 122017 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

806 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON DLF PHASE III 18181 GURUGRAM 122010 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

807 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON SUN CITY 18180 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

808 Canara Bank HARYANA GURGAON-MAIN 1723 GURUGRAM 122001 GURGAON (M CORP. + OG)

809 Canara Bank HARYANA HAILEY MANDI 2041 GURUGRAM 123504 HAILEY MANDI (MC)

810 Canara Bank HARYANA PATAUDI-HAILEYMANDI 18240 GURUGRAM 123504 HAILEY MANDI (MC)

811 Canara Bank HARYANA HANSI 3164 HISAR 125033 HANSI (M CL)

812 Canara Bank HARYANA HANSI-II 19675 HISAR 125033 HANSI (M CL)

813 Canara Bank HARYANA ELLENABAD 6394 HATHRAS 125102 HATHRAS (NPP + OG)

814 Canara Bank HARYANA HISSAR MAIN COMM.URBAN ESTATE-I 2043 HISAR 125001 HISAR (M CL + OG)

815 Canara Bank HARYANA HISSAR AZAD NAGAR 18296 HISAR 125001 HISAR (M CL + OG)
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816 Canara Bank HARYANA HISSAR URBAN ESTATE II 2990 HISAR 125001 HISAR (M CL + OG)

817 Canara Bank HARYANA HISSAR PARAO CHOWK 8579 HISAR 125001 HISAR (M CL + OG)

818 Canara Bank HARYANA HISSAR GANDHI CHOWK 5058 HISAR 125001 HISAR (M CL + OG)

819 Canara Bank HARYANA HISAR SECTOR 14 5525 HISAR 125001 HISAR (M CL + OG)

820 Canara Bank HARYANA HODAL 3398 PALWAL 121106 HODAL (MC)

821 Canara Bank HARYANA JAMALPUR 18277 GURUGRAM 122503 JAMALPUR(28)

822 Canara Bank HARYANA RADAUR 2055 YAMUNANAGAR 135133 JATHLANA (4)

823 Canara Bank HARYANA SAMPLA 5049 JHAJJAR 124501 JHAJJAR (RURAL)(100)

824 Canara Bank HARYANA BAHADURGARH-II 19257 JHAJJAR 124507 JHAJJAR (RURAL)(100)

825 Canara Bank HARYANA BAHADURGARH 2217 JHAJJAR 124507 JHAJJAR (RURAL)(100)

826 Canara Bank HARYANA JHAJJAR 3233 JHAJJAR 124103 JHAJJAR (RURAL)(100)

827 Canara Bank HARYANA JIND-II 18248 JIND 126102 JIND (M CL)

828 Canara Bank HARYANA SAFIDON 3235 JIND 126112 JIND (M CL)

829 Canara Bank HARYANA JULANA 4002 JIND 126101 JIND (M CL)

830 Canara Bank HARYANA PILLU KHERA 4550 JIND 126113 JIND (M CL)

831 Canara Bank HARYANA JUNDLA 4750 KARNAL 132036 JUNDLA (44)

832 Canara Bank HARYANA CHEEKA MANDI 19673 KAITHAL 136034 KAITHAL (M CL)

833 Canara Bank HARYANA KAITHAL 2045 KAITHAL 136027 KAITHAL (M CL)

834 Canara Bank HARYANA KAITHAL-III 18278 KAITHAL 136027 KAITHAL (M CL)

835 Canara Bank HARYANA KALANAUR 19680 ROHTAK 124113 KALANAUR (MC)

836 Canara Bank HARYANA KALKA 2570 PANCHKULA 133302 KALKA (MC + OG)

837 Canara Bank HARYANA KANINA 5048 MAHENDRAGARH 123027 KANINA (MC)

838 Canara Bank HARYANA NILOKHERI 6020 KARNAL 132117 KARNAL (M CL + OG)

839 Canara Bank HARYANA INDRI 3396 KARNAL 132041 KARNAL (M CL + OG)

840 Canara Bank HARYANA GHARAUNDA 2368 KARNAL 132114 KARNAL (M CL + OG)

841 Canara Bank HARYANA TARAORI 2059 KARNAL 132116 KARNAL (M CL + OG)

842 Canara Bank HARYANA ASSANDH 4167 KARNAL 132039 KARNAL (M CL + OG)

843 Canara Bank HARYANA KHARKHODA 5528 SONIPAT 131402 KHARKHODA (MC)

844 Canara Bank HARYANA KUNDLI 3236 SONIPAT 131028 KUNDLI (55) (CT)

845 Canara Bank HARYANA KUNDLI-II 18283 SONIPAT 131028 KUNDLI (55) (CT)

846 Canara Bank HARYANA LADWA 4001 KURUKSHETRA 136132 LADWA (MC)

847 Canara Bank HARYANA MAHAM 6090 ROHTAK 124112 MAHAM (MC)

848 Canara Bank HARYANA ATELI MANDI 6175 MAHENDRAGARH 123021 MAHENDRAGARH (MC)

849 Canara Bank HARYANA MAHENDRAGARH 3225 MAHENDRAGARH 123029 MAHENDRAGARH (MC)

850 Canara Bank HARYANA MANDI DABWALI 5657 SIRSA 125104 MANDI DABWALI (MC)

851 Canara Bank HARYANA HAYATPUR 6655 GURUGRAM 122505 MANESAR (154) (CT)

852 Canara Bank HARYANA THANA CHHAPPAR 19664 YAMUNANAGAR 133103 MUSTAFABAD (CT)

88
31

6 2
7/1

0/2
02

5 0
6:

10
 P

M



S.No. BANK NAME STATE BRANCH NAME BRANCH DP CODE DISTRICT PINCODE DSB CENTER NAME

DOORSTEP BANKING ENABLED BRANCHES

853 Canara Bank HARYANA NARAINGARH-II 19681 AMBALA 134203 NARAINGARH (MC)

854 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, NARNAUL 18263 MAHENDRAGARH 123001 NARNAUL (M CL)

855 Canara Bank HARYANA NARNAUND 4549 HISAR 125039 NARNAUND (MC)

856 Canara Bank HARYANA NARWANA-II 19679 JIND 126116 NARWANA (M CL)

857 Canara Bank HARYANA PACHGAON 19281 MEWAT 122105 PACHGAON(68)

858 Canara Bank HARYANA PIRTHLA 5592 PALWAL 121102 PALWAL (M CL + OG)

859 Canara Bank HARYANA HATHIN 4084 PALWAL 121103 PALWAL (M CL + OG)

860 Canara Bank HARYANA PALWAL 2328 PALWAL 121102 PALWAL (M CL + OG)

861 Canara Bank HARYANA PANCHKULA SECTOR 20 2831 PANCHKULA 134108 PANCHKULA (M CL)

862 Canara Bank HARYANA PANCHKULA SECTOR 21 19684 PANCHKULA 134112 PANCHKULA (M CL)

863 Canara Bank HARYANA PANCHKULA SECTOR 4 5091 PANCHKULA 134112 PANCHKULA (M CL)

864 Canara Bank HARYANA PANCHKULA SECTOR 25 5090 PANCHKULA 134116 PANCHKULA (M CL)

865 Canara Bank HARYANA PANCHKULA MANSA DEVI COMPLEX, SECTOR 5 6022 PANCHKULA 134114 PANCHKULA (M CL)

866 Canara Bank HARYANA PANCHKULA BEL 3026 PANCHKULA 134108 PANCHKULA (M CL)

867 Canara Bank HARYANA PANCHKULA-MAIN 1624 PANCHKULA 134109 PANCHKULA (M CL)

868 Canara Bank HARYANA PANCHKULA SECTOR 7 18202 PANCHKULA 134109 PANCHKULA (M CL)

869 Canara Bank HARYANA PANCHKULA SECTOR 19 5824 PANCHKULA 134109 PANCHKULA (M CL)

870 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, PANCHKULA 2374 PANCHKULA 134109 PANCHKULA (M CL)

871 Canara Bank HARYANA SAMALKHA 3232 PANIPAT 132101 PANIPAT (M CL + OG)

872 Canara Bank HARYANA PANIPAT SECTOR 1317-II 19683 PANIPAT 132103 PANIPAT (M CL + OG)

873 Canara Bank HARYANA PANIPAT TEHSIL CAMP 6140 PANIPAT 132103 PANIPAT (M CL + OG)

874 Canara Bank HARYANA PANIPAT SANOLI ROAD 3019 PANIPAT 132103 PANIPAT (M CL + OG)

875 Canara Bank HARYANA PANIPAT GT ROAD 2049 PANIPAT 132103 PANIPAT (M CL + OG)

876 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, PANIPAT 3979 PANIPAT 132103 PANIPAT (M CL + OG)

877 Canara Bank HARYANA PANIPAT MAIN 1399 PANIPAT 132103 PANIPAT (M CL + OG)

878 Canara Bank HARYANA PANIPAT SECTOR-12 5060 PANIPAT 132103 PANIPAT (M CL + OG)

879 Canara Bank HARYANA PEHOWA-II 19678 KURUKSHETRA 136128 PEHOWA (MC)

880 Canara Bank HARYANA PINJORE 6021 PANCHKULA 134102 PINJORE (MC)

881 Canara Bank HARYANA PUNDRI 5859 KAITHAL 136026 PUNDRI (MC + OG)

882 Canara Bank HARYANA RANIA 4749 SIRSA 125076 RANIA (MC)

883 Canara Bank HARYANA BAWAL 18260 REWARI 123501 REWARI (M CL)

884 Canara Bank HARYANA DHARUHARA 18262 REWARI 123106 REWARI (M CL)

885 Canara Bank HARYANA REWARI KLP COLLEGE 2878 REWARI 123401 REWARI (M CL)

886 Canara Bank HARYANA REWARI-II 18261 REWARI 123401 REWARI (M CL)

887 Canara Bank HARYANA REWARI GARHI BOLNI ROAD 6392 REWARI 123401 REWARI (M CL)

888 Canara Bank HARYANA REWARI 2056 REWARI 123401 REWARI (M CL)

889 Canara Bank HARYANA ROHTAK DR.AMBEDKAR CHOWK 8644 ROHTAK 124001 ROHTAK (M CL)
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890 Canara Bank HARYANA ROHTAK JHAJJAR ROAD 6621 ROHTAK 124001 ROHTAK (M CL)

891 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, ROHTAK 3978 ROHTAK 124001 ROHTAK (M CL)

892 Canara Bank HARYANA ROHTAK OUTER QUILLA ROAD 2057 ROHTAK 124001 ROHTAK (M CL)

893 Canara Bank HARYANA ROHTAK SUNARIA CHOWK 19666 ROHTAK 124001 ROHTAK (M CL)

894 Canara Bank HARYANA ROHTAK MAIN 1171 ROHTAK 124001 ROHTAK (M CL)

895 Canara Bank HARYANA KARNAL SECTOR 7 2980 KURUKSHETRA 132001 SHAHBAD (MC)

896 Canara Bank HARYANA KARNAL HANSI ROAD 5845 KURUKSHETRA 132001 SHAHBAD (MC)

897 Canara Bank HARYANA KARNAL-II 18250 KURUKSHETRA 132001 SHAHBAD (MC)

898 Canara Bank HARYANA KARNAL MAIN 2046 KURUKSHETRA 132001 SHAHBAD (MC)

899 Canara Bank HARYANA SHAHBAD MARKANDA 3200 KURUKSHETRA 136135 SHAHBAD (MC)

900 Canara Bank HARYANA KARNAL MAHARANA PRATAP CHOWKMEERA SADBHAVNA CHOWK18256 KURUKSHETRA 132001 SHAHBAD (MC)

901 Canara Bank HARYANA KARNAL ANAJMANDI 3161 KURUKSHETRA 132001 SHAHBAD (MC)

902 Canara Bank HARYANA KARNAL ST.THERESAS CONVENT S S S 3017 KURUKSHETRA 132001 SHAHBAD (MC)

903 Canara Bank HARYANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KARNAL 5053 KURUKSHETRA 132001 SHAHBAD (MC)

904 Canara Bank HARYANA KARNAL PREM NAGAR 5054 KURUKSHETRA 132001 SHAHBAD (MC)

905 Canara Bank HARYANA KARNAL SECTOR 12 3264 KURUKSHETRA 132001 SHAHBAD (MC)

906 Canara Bank HARYANA SIRSA MAIN 1403 SIRSA 125055 SIRSA (M CL)

907 Canara Bank HARYANA SIRSA MEENA BAZAAR 2058 SIRSA 125055 SIRSA (M CL)

908 Canara Bank HARYANA SIRSA HISSAR ROAD 6481 SIRSA 125055 SIRSA (M CL)

909 Canara Bank HARYANA SIWANI 4759 BHIWANI 127046 SIWANI (MC)

910 Canara Bank HARYANA BAHALGARH 18284 SONIPAT 131021 SONIPAT (M CL + OG)

911 Canara Bank HARYANA SONEPAT SECTOR 23 19672 SONIPAT 131001 SONIPAT (M CL + OG)

912 Canara Bank HARYANA SONEPAT 2216 SONIPAT 131001 SONIPAT (M CL + OG)

913 Canara Bank HARYANA SONEPAT SECTOR 14 18281 SONIPAT 131001 SONIPAT (M CL + OG)

914 Canara Bank HARYANA SONIPAT MURTHAL ROAD 6395 SONIPAT 131027 SONIPAT (M CL + OG)

915 Canara Bank HARYANA SONEPAT HINDU SENIOR SEC.SCHOOL 3022 SONIPAT 131001 SONIPAT (M CL + OG)

916 Canara Bank HARYANA SONEPAT HINDU GIRLS COLLEGE GIRLS SCHOOL 2882 SONIPAT 131001 SONIPAT (M CL + OG)

917 Canara Bank HARYANA KURUKSHETRA SUNDERPUR 18292 KURUKSHETRA 136118 THANESAR (M CL)

918 Canara Bank HARYANA KURUKSHETRA 2475 KURUKSHETRA 136118 THANESAR (M CL)

919 Canara Bank HARYANA ISMAILABAD 5825 KURUKSHETRA 136129 THANESAR (M CL)

920 Canara Bank HARYANA TOSHAM 4758 BHIWANI 127040 TOSHAM (CT)

921 Canara Bank HARYANA BILASPUR 4757 YAMUNANAGAR 135102 YAMUNANAGAR (M CL + OG)

922 Canara Bank HARYANA JAGADHRI 2802 YAMUNANAGAR 135003 YAMUNANAGAR (M CL + OG)

923 Canara Bank HARYANA JAGADHRI WORKSHOP ROAD 5057 YAMUNANAGAR 135003 YAMUNANAGAR (M CL + OG)

924 Canara Bank HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR-II 18285 YAMUNANAGAR 135001 YAMUNANAGAR (M CL + OG)

925 Canara Bank HARYANA YAMUNA NAGAR 2060 YAMUNANAGAR 135001 YAMUNANAGAR (M CL + OG)

926 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BADDI 2436 SOLAN 173205 BADDI (M CL + OG)
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927 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH BARSAR 5068 HAMIRPUR 174305 BARSAR (13/1)

928 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH BHUNTAR 5072 KULU 175125 BHUNTAR (NP)

929 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH GHUMARWIN 5070 BILASPUR 174021 BILASPUR (M CL)

930 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH BILASPUR 3239 BILASPUR 174001 BILASPUR (M CL)

931 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH CHAMBA 5139 CHAMBA 176310 CHAMBA (M CL)

932 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH DAULATPUR 5136 UNA 177204 DAULATPUR (NP)

933 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH DHARAMPUR 5008 SOLAN 173209 DHARAMPUR (768)

934 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH HAMIRPUR 3238 HAMIRPUR 177001 HAMIRPUR (M CL)

935 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH INDORA 5137 KANGRA 176401 INDORA (CT)

936 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH JAWALAMUKHI 5065 KANGRA 176031 JAWALAMUKHI (NP)

937 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH KULLU 2420 KULU 175101 KULLU (M CL)

938 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH KULLU-II 18902 KULU 175105 KULLU (M CL)

939 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH MANDI 2064 KULU 175001 KULLU (M CL)

940 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH MEHATPUR BASDEHRA 5135 UNA 174315 MEHATPUR BASDEHRA (NP)

941 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH NADAUN 4708 HAMIRPUR 177033 NADAUN (NP)

942 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH NAGROTA BAGWAN 5074 KANGRA 176047 NAGROTA BAGWAN (M CL)

943 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH NAHAN 4599 SIRMAUR 173001 NAHAN (M CL)

944 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, NALAGARH 4606 SOLAN 174101 NALAGARH (M CL)

945 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH NER 18933 MANDI 175008 NER (222)

946 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH NURPUR 3242 KANGRA 176202 NURPUR (M CL)

947 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH KALA AMB 6198 SIRMAUR 173030 OGLI (140)

948 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH PALAMPUR-II 18930 KANGRA 176061 PALAMPUR (M CL)

949 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH PALAMPUR 3030 KANGRA 176061 PALAMPUR (M CL)

950 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH PAONTA SAHIB 4200 SIRMAUR 173025 PAONTA SAHIB (M CL)

951 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH PARWANOO 3237 SOLAN 173220 PARWANOO (M CL)

952 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH RAJGARH 5134 SIRMAUR 173101 RAJGARH (NP)_SIRMAUR

953 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH RAMPUR 3241 SHIMLA 172001 RAMPUR (M CL)

954 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH ROHRU 5063 SHIMLA 171207 ROHRU (M CL)

955 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH SARKAGHAT 5069 MANDI 175024 SARKAGHAT (NP)

956 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH NEW SHIMLA 3056 SHIMLA 171009 SHIMLA (M CORP.)

957 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH CHHAKRAIL 6197 SHIMLA 171006 SHIMLA (M CORP.)

958 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA II 18900 SHIMLA 171001 SHIMLA (M CORP.)

959 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA MAIN 1964 SHIMLA 171001 SHIMLA (M CORP.)

960 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH SUNDER NAGAR-II 18934 MANDI 175002 SUNDARNAGAR (M CL)

961 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH THEOG 5064 SHIMLA 171201 THEOG (M CL)

962 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH SUJANPUR TIHRA 2558 HAMIRPUR 176110 TIRA SUJANPUR (NP)

963 Canara Bank HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA 2066 UNA 174303 UNA (M CL)
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964 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR AKHNOOR 5225 JAMMU 181201 AKHNOOR (MC)

965 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR ANANTNAG 2067 ANANTNAG 192101 ANANTNAG (M CL + OG) (PART)

966 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR CHAK DIYALLA 5672 KATHUA 184144 CHAK DIYALLA

967 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR BISHNA 5226 JAMMU 181132 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

968 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR BARI BRAHMANA 3146 JAMMU 181133 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

969 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU CHANNI HIMMAT 2975 JAMMU 180015 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

970 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU TALAB TILLO 5221 JAMMU 180002 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

971 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU TRIKUTA NAGAR 2068 JAMMU 180012 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

972 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU SIDHRA 5222 JAMMU 180019 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

973 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU JANIPUR 5223 JAMMU 180007 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

974 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR PURANI MANDI 17640 JAMMU 180001 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

975 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU GANGIAL 5224 JAMMU 180010 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

976 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU REHARI 5278 JAMMU 180005 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

977 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU BAKSHINAGAR 5279 JAMMU 180001 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

978 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU GREATER KAILASH 5282 JAMMU 180011 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

979 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU SATWARI 6327 JAMMU 180003 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

980 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU GANDHINAGAR 2594 JAMMU 180004 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

981 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU SHALAMAR MAIN 100 JAMMU 180001 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

982 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU NARWAL 5674 JAMMU 180006 JAMMU (M CORP. + OG)

983 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR KATHUA 3323 KATHUA 184101 KATHUA (M CL + OG)

984 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR RAJOURI 5281 RAJOURI 185132 RAJAURI (MC)

985 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR KATRA 4202 REASI 182301 REASI (MC)

986 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR REASI 5283 REASI 182311 REASI (MC)

987 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR MAIN 1190 SRINAGAR 190001 SRINAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

988 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR SRINAGAR 17600 SRINAGAR 190001 SRINAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

989 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR SUNDERBANI 5277 RAJOURI 185153 SUNDERBANI (MC)

990 Canara Bank JAMMU & KASHMIR VIJAY PORE 5009 SAMBA 184120 VIJAY PUR (MC)

991 Canara Bank JHARKHAND SAMLAPUR 5359 DHANBAD 828122 BALIAPUR (CT)

992 Canara Bank JHARKHAND BARAMBE 4904 RANCHI 835205 BARAMBE

993 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI KANKE ROAD 2869 RANCHI 834008 BARGARWA (CT)

994 Canara Bank JHARKHAND BARHI 3706 HAZARIBAG 825405 BARHI (CT)

995 Canara Bank JHARKHAND PHUSRO 6004 BOKARO 829144 BERMO (CT)

996 Canara Bank JHARKHAND BERO 4895 RANCHI 835202 BERO

997 Canara Bank JHARKHAND BUNDU 4896 RANCHI 835204 BUNDU (NP)

998 Canara Bank JHARKHAND SME CHAIBASA 4515 PASCHIMI SINGHBHUM 833201 CHAIBASA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

999 Canara Bank JHARKHAND CHAIBASA 247 PASCHIMI SINGHBHUM 833201 CHAIBASA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1000 Canara Bank JHARKHAND CHAIBASA KOLHAN UNIVERSITY 4516 PASCHIMI SINGHBHUM 833201 CHAIBASA (NAGAR PARISHAD)
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1001 Canara Bank JHARKHAND CHANDRAPURA 3512 BOKARO 828403 CHANDRAPURA (CT)

1002 Canara Bank JHARKHAND CHIRA CHAS 5363 BOKARO 827013 CHAS (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1003 Canara Bank JHARKHAND CHAS BOKARO 2961 BOKARO 827013 CHAS (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1004 Canara Bank JHARKHAND CHATRA 5230 CHATRA 825401 CHATRA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1005 Canara Bank JHARKHAND PAREYA HAT 5711 CHATRA 814153 CHATRA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1006 Canara Bank JHARKHAND DHANBAD BARTAND NIIT CAMPUS 17452 DHANBAD 826001 DHANBAD (M CORP.)

1007 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JHARIA 1518 DHANBAD 828111 DHANBAD (M CORP.)

1008 Canara Bank JHARKHAND SERAIDHELA 986 DHANBAD 828127 DHANBAD (M CORP.)

1009 Canara Bank JHARKHAND HIRAPUR 4908 DHANBAD 826001 DHANBAD (M CORP.)

1010 Canara Bank JHARKHAND DHANBAD MAIN 251 DHANBAD 826001 DHANBAD (M CORP.)

1011 Canara Bank JHARKHAND DUMKA 2864 DUMKA 814101 DUMKA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1012 Canara Bank JHARKHAND GARHWA 5231 GARHWA 822114 GARHWA (NP)

1013 Canara Bank JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 3229 GIRIDIH 815301 GIRIDIH (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1014 Canara Bank JHARKHAND GOVINDPUR 1254 DHANBAD 828109 GOBINDPUR (CT)

1015 Canara Bank JHARKHAND GODDA 4325 GODDA 814133 GODDA (NP)

1016 Canara Bank JHARKHAND GOLA 4907 RAMGARH 829110 GOLA (ROLA OR GOLA)

1017 Canara Bank JHARKHAND GUMLA 4899 GUMLA 835207 GUMLA (NP)

1018 Canara Bank JHARKHAND HANSDIHA 17408 DUMKA 814145 HANSDIHA

1019 Canara Bank JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH MATWARI 6702 HAZARIBAG 825301 HAZARIBAG (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1020 Canara Bank JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH 1421 HAZARIBAG 825301 HAZARIBAG (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1021 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR MANGO-II 17572 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831012 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1022 Canara Bank JHARKHAND Adityapur Branch II 17465 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831013 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1023 Canara Bank JHARKHAND KMUH 2960 PURBI SINGHBHUM 832110 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1024 Canara Bank JHARKHAND BARIDIH 6700 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831017 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1025 Canara Bank JHARKHAND BISTUPUR 324 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831001 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1026 Canara Bank JHARKHAND Golmuri 1388 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831003 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1027 Canara Bank JHARKHAND Mango 2516 PURBI SINGHBHUM 832110 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1028 Canara Bank JHARKHAND DIMNA ROAD 2970 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831018 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1029 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR TOILA DUNGRI 1970 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831001 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1030 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR RAJENDRA VIDYALAYA 17571 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831001 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1031 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR LOYOLA SCHOOL 2731 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831001 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1032 Canara Bank JHARKHAND SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, JAMSHEDPUR 17570 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831001 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1033 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR SAKCHI 2969 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831001 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1034 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR SONARI 3708 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831011 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1035 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR KADMA 4909 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831005 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1036 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR TRF LTD 8630 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831007 JAMSHEDPUR (NAC + OG)

1037 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JAMTARA 4327 JAMTARA 815351 JAMTARA (NP)

88
31

6 2
7/1

0/2
02

5 0
6:

10
 P

M



S.No. BANK NAME STATE BRANCH NAME BRANCH DP CODE DISTRICT PINCODE DSB CENTER NAME

DOORSTEP BANKING ENABLED BRANCHES

1038 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JAMUA 5713 GIRIDIH 815318 JAMUA

1039 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JENA MORE 3707 BOKARO 829301 JENA (CT)

1040 Canara Bank JHARKHAND KHASMAHAL 995 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831006 JUGSALAI (M)

1041 Canara Bank JHARKHAND JUGSALAI 3513 PURBI SINGHBHUM 831006 JUGSALAI (M)

1042 Canara Bank JHARKHAND KHUNTI 3375 KHUNTI 835210 KHUNTI (NP)

1043 Canara Bank JHARKHAND KUJU 4217 RAMGARH 825316 KUJU (CT)

1044 Canara Bank JHARKHAND LATEHAR 4901 LATEHAR 829206 LATEHAR (NP)

1045 Canara Bank JHARKHAND LOHARDAGA 3374 LOHARDAGGA 835302 LOHARDAGA (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1046 Canara Bank JHARKHAND MADHUPUR 4902 DEOGHAR 815353 MADHUPUR (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1047 Canara Bank JHARKHAND DALTONGANJ 3906 PALAMAU 822101 MEDININAGAR (DALTONGANJ) (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1048 Canara Bank JHARKHAND MIHIJAM 5709 JAMTARA 815354 MIHIJAM (NP)

1049 Canara Bank JHARKHAND ORMANJHI 5708 RANCHI 835219 ORMANJHI

1050 Canara Bank JHARKHAND PAKAUR 4326 PAKUR 816107 PAKAUR (NP)

1051 Canara Bank JHARKHAND BURMU 5706 RAMGARH 835214 PATRATU (CT)

1052 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RAMGARH CANTONMENT 2515 RAMGARH 829122 RAMGARH CANTONMENT (CB)

1053 Canara Bank JHARKHAND PATRATU 4903 RAMGARH 829118 RAMGARH CANTONMENT (CB)

1054 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RAJGARH BIORA 3729 RAMGARH 465661 RAMGARH CANTONMENT (CB)

1055 Canara Bank JHARKHAND KHAMRE 1873 RANCHI 835222 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1056 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RATU 17538 RANCHI 835222 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1057 Canara Bank JHARKHAND PITHORIA 3377 RANCHI 834006 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1058 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI DORANDA 1642 RANCHI 834002 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1059 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI HARMU 17527 RANCHI 834001 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1060 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI MARWARI COLLEGE 8625 RANCHI 834001 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1061 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI KOKAR 6703 RANCHI 834009 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1062 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI KATHAL MORE 5366 RANCHI 835303 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1063 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI ASHOKNAGAR 5365 RANCHI 834002 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1064 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI LALPUR 5364 RANCHI 834001 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1065 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI BIRSA CHOWK 5362 RANCHI 834003 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1066 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI TUPUDANA 5229 RANCHI 834003 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1067 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI BARIYATU 3709 RANCHI 834009 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1068 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI KUSAI COLONY 2959 RANCHI 834002 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1069 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RANCHI NIFT HATIA 2730 RANCHI 834003 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1070 Canara Bank JHARKHAND NAMKUM 2670 RANCHI 834010 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1071 Canara Bank JHARKHAND RATU ROAD 2514 RANCHI 834005 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1072 Canara Bank JHARKHAND KUTHERI ROAD 17523 RANCHI 834001 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1073 Canara Bank JHARKHAND L K C R M S 17522 RANCHI 834001 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1074 Canara Bank JHARKHAND Ranchi Hinoo 17526 RANCHI 834002 RANCHI (M CORP.)
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1075 Canara Bank JHARKHAND Tharpakhna 2728 RANCHI 834001 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1076 Canara Bank JHARKHAND Dhurwa 183 RANCHI 834004 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1077 Canara Bank JHARKHAND MAIN BRANCH 377 RANCHI 834001 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1078 Canara Bank JHARKHAND CHUTIA 1969 RANCHI 834001 RANCHI (M CORP.)

1079 Canara Bank JHARKHAND SAHIBGANJ 4324 SAHEBGANJ 816109 SAHIBGANJ (NAGAR PARISHAD)

1080 Canara Bank JHARKHAND SIMDEGA 5228 SIMDEGA 835228 SIMDEGA (NP)

1081 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 502 BAGALKOTE 587101 BAGALKOT (CMC)

1082 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BAGALKOT SRI BASAVESWARA ENGG.COLLEGE 8684 BAGALKOTE 587103 BAGALKOT (CMC)

1083 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BAGALKOT NAVNAGAR-II 10853 BAGALKOTE 587103 BAGALKOT (CMC)

1084 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BAGALUR 476 BENGALURU URBAN 562149 BAGALUR

1085 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BANTWAL 10137 DAKSHIN KANNAD 574211 BANTVAL (TMC)

1086 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, B C ROAD 5303 DAKSHIN KANNAD 574211 BANTVAL (TMC)

1087 Canara Bank KARNATAKA PANEMANGALURU 10135 DAKSHIN KANNAD 574231 BANTVAL (TMC)

1088 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELGAUM STATION ROAD 596 BELAGAVI 590001 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1089 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI TILAKWADI 558 BELAGAVI 590006 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1090 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI MARUTI GALLI 10500 BELAGAVI 590002 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1091 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI BHAGYA NAGAR 10549 BELAGAVI 590006 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1092 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI SHAHAPUR II 10503 BELAGAVI 590003 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1093 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI CAMP II 10502 BELAGAVI 590002 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1094 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI KHADE BAZAAR 505 BELAGAVI 590001 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1095 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI ANJANEYA NAGAR 8513 BELAGAVI 590016 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1096 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI UDYAMBAGH 1829 BELAGAVI 590006 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1097 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI CAMP 1634 BELAGAVI 590001 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1098 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI MAHADWAR ROAD 2537 BELAGAVI 590001 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1099 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI BIMS 12431 BELAGAVI 590001 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1100 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI HANUMAN NAGAR 2912 BELAGAVI 590001 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1101 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI VADGAON 5299 BELAGAVI 590005 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1102 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI BELAGAVI CITY CORPORATION 8511 BELAGAVI 590001 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1103 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI KLES ENGINEERING COLLGE 8514 BELAGAVI 590008 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1104 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI KLES HOSPITAL MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTRE 8515 BELAGAVI 590010 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1105 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI NEHRU NAGAR 10504 BELAGAVI 590010 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1106 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI MAHANTESH NAGAR 10582 BELAGAVI 590017 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1107 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI ST PAULS HIGH SCHOOL 10556 BELAGAVI 590001 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1108 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI GOAVES 10538 BELAGAVI 590011 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1109 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAGAVI KITTUR RANI CHENNAMMA CIRCLE 10534 BELAGAVI 590001 BELGAUM (M CORP. + OG)

1110 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU DCOSTA LAYOUT 432 BENGALURU URBAN 560005 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1111 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SAHAKARNAGAR 2760 BENGALURU URBAN 560092 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)
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1112 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU DODDAKANNAHALLI 2757 BENGALURU URBAN 560035 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1113 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU DOMLUR 3220 BENGALURU URBAN 560071 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1114 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU J P NAGAR 7TH PHASE 3197 BENGALURU URBAN 560078 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1115 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU HEGGANAHALLI CROSS 3196 BENGALURU URBAN 560091 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1116 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU JALAHALLI 3195 BENGALURU URBAN 560062 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1117 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU ARAKERE 2753 BENGALURU URBAN 560076 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1118 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU HAL III STAGE 2739 BENGALURU URBAN 560075 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1119 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU GKVK 2737 BENGALURU URBAN 560065 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1120 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SRI SATYA SAI HOSTEL 2727 BENGALURU URBAN 560067 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1121 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BAGALAGUNTE 2891 BENGALURU URBAN 560073 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1122 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU UTTARAHALLI 2778 BENGALURU URBAN 560061 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1123 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KSFC KARSTATE FINCORPN 2827 BENGALURU URBAN 560052 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1124 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BDABLORE DEV AUTHORITY 2828 BENGALURU URBAN 560020 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1125 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KURUBARAHALLI 2830 BENGALURU URBAN 560086 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1126 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU LOTTEGOLLAHALLIMARUTHI NAGAR 2834 BENGALURU URBAN 560094 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1127 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KENGERI SATELLITE TOWN 2850 BENGALURU URBAN 560060 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1128 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU NAGARBHAVI II STAGE 3194 BENGALURU URBAN 560062 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1129 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU EAST WEST INSTITUTIONS 3152 BENGALURU URBAN 560091 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1130 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BOMMANAHALLI 3047 BENGALURU URBAN 560068 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1131 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU HENNUR ROAD 3043 BENGALURU URBAN 560043 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1132 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU RAJARAJESHWARINAGAR 2885 BENGALURU URBAN 560098 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1133 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BGS HEALTH KNOWLEDGE CITY 2890 BENGALURU URBAN 560060 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1134 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BHUVANESWARINAGAR 2973 BENGALURU URBAN 560024 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1135 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU HOMBEGOWDANAGAR 1371 BENGALURU URBAN 560027 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1136 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KONANAKUNTE 2476 BENGALURU URBAN 560060 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1137 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KALYANANAGAR BANASWADI 2456 BENGALURU URBAN 560043 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1138 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BENGALURU PEENYA II STAGE2454 BENGALURU URBAN 560058 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1139 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BTM LAYOUT 2433 BENGALURU URBAN 560076 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1140 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BENGALURU MAHADEVPURA 2421 BENGALURU URBAN 560048 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1141 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KALIDASA LAYOUT 1966 BENGALURU URBAN 560050 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1142 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU INDUSTRIAL FINANCE 1927 BENGALURU URBAN 560025 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1143 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU GIRINAGAR 1821 BENGALURU URBAN 560085 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1144 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU YELAHANKA SATELLITE TOWN 1812 BENGALURU URBAN 560064 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1145 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VIVEKANANDA NAGAR 1702 BENGALURU URBAN 560033 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1146 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU COX TOWN 1381 BENGALURU URBAN 560005 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1147 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU PADMANABHANAGAR 2512 BENGALURU URBAN 560070 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1148 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VASANTHNAGAR 1370 BENGALURU URBAN 560021 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)
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1149 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHIKKABIDARAKALLU 1199 BENGALURU URBAN 560073 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1150 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SAMPANGIRAMNAGAR 1175 BENGALURU URBAN 560027 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1151 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU MAGADI ROAD 1174 BENGALURU URBAN 560010 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1152 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SOUTH END CIRCLE 1173 BENGALURU URBAN 560004 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1153 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BANASHANKARI II STAGE 1147 BENGALURU URBAN 560070 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1154 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VIJAYANAGAR 1146 BENGALURU URBAN 560040 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1155 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU RAJAJINAGAR I BLOCK 1145 BENGALURU URBAN 560010 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1156 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU MADIWALA 1074 BENGALURU URBAN 560068 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1157 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU R M V EXTN 888 BENGALURU URBAN 560080 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1158 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU LAVELLE ROAD 887 BENGALURU URBAN 560001 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1159 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU YEDIYUR 884 BENGALURU URBAN 560082 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1160 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SARAKKI LAYOUT 883 BENGALURU URBAN 560070 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1161 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU GOKUL 690 BENGALURU URBAN 560054 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1162 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU RAJAJINAGAR II BLOCK 2698 BENGALURU URBAN 560021 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1163 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU ISRO LAYOUT 2643 BENGALURU URBAN 560078 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1164 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU MALLESWARAM 15TH CROSS 2638 BENGALURU URBAN 560055 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1165 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VIDYARANYAPURA 2615 BENGALURU URBAN 560097 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1166 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU JAYANAGAR SHOPPING COMPLEX 408 BENGALURU URBAN 560011 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1167 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU NEELASANDRA 435 BENGALURU URBAN 560047 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1168 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BEGUR 437 BENGALURU URBAN 560068 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1169 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VARTHUR 439 BENGALURU URBAN 560087 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1170 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU HANUMANTHNAGAR 472 BENGALURU URBAN 560019 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1171 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU DVGROAD 473 BENGALURU URBAN 560004 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1172 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU J P NAGAR II PHASE 492 BENGALURU URBAN 560078 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1173 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SHANTINAGAR 681 BENGALURU URBAN 560027 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1174 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SRIRAMPURAM 682 BENGALURU URBAN 560021 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1175 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU INDIAN INSTITUE OF SCIENCE 683 BENGALURU URBAN 560012 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1176 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SANJAYNAGAR 2699 BENGALURU URBAN 560094 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1177 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MARATHAHALLI 768 BENGALURU URBAN 560037 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1178 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SUBRAMANYANAGAR 786 BENGALURU URBAN 560021 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1179 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU CHANDRA LAYOUT 2614 BENGALURU URBAN 560040 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1180 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU JAYANAGAR 9TH BLOCK 2613 BENGALURU URBAN 560069 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1181 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BASAVESHWARANAGAR 2529 BENGALURU URBAN 560079 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1182 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BANASANKARI III STAGE 2513 BENGALURU URBAN 560085 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1183 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KODANDARAMAPURAM 787 BENGALURU URBAN 560003 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1184 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU MADHAVNAGAR 788 BENGALURU URBAN 560001 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1185 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VIVEKNAGAR 790 BENGALURU URBAN 560047 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)
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1186 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU NANDI DURGA ROAD 793 BENGALURU URBAN 560046 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1187 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SESHADRIPURAM 794 BENGALURU URBAN 560020 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1188 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU TUMKUR ROAD 882 BENGALURU URBAN 560022 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1189 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VIJAYA COLLEGE CAMPUS 10475 BENGALURU URBAN 560004 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1190 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU ELECTRONIC CITYII 10494 BENGALURU URBAN 560100 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1191 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU DODDAKALSANDRA 10492 BENGALURU URBAN 560062 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1192 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU YELAHANKA 10491 BENGALURU URBAN 560064 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1193 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU RAMAMURTHYNAGAR 10489 BENGALURU URBAN 560016 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1194 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU V V PURAM BENGALURU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLIGY10487 BENGALURU URBAN 560004 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1195 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU NAGARBHAVI ROAD 10486 BENGALURU URBAN 560056 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1196 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU MANIPAL HOSPITAL 10485 BENGALURU URBAN 560017 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1197 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU J P NAGAR 10484 BENGALURU URBAN 560076 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1198 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BANASHANKARI II STAGEII 10478 BENGALURU URBAN 560070 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1199 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU NATIONAL GAMES VILLAGE 10476 BENGALURU URBAN 560047 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1200 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU GOOD SHEPHERD EDN SO 10474 BENGALURU URBAN 560006 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1201 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SHANKARNAGAR APMC YR 10471 BENGALURU URBAN 560096 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1202 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU TILAKNAGAR 10470 BENGALURU URBAN 560041 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1203 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU JALAVAYU VIHAR 10469 BENGALURU URBAN 560084 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1204 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BENGALURU WHITE FIELD 10463 BENGALURU URBAN 560066 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1205 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BANASWADI 10459 BENGALURU URBAN 560043 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1206 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU GANGANAGARGG HALLI 10458 BENGALURU URBAN 560032 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1207 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KORAMANGALA J BLOCK 10456 BENGALURU URBAN 560034 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1208 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BENGALURU PEENYA INDL ESTATE10455 BENGALURU URBAN 560058 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1209 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VISHWANEEDHAM 10450 BENGALURU URBAN 560023 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1210 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BELLANDUR 10760 BENGALURU URBAN 560103 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1211 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BILEKAHALLI VIJAYA BANK LAYOUT 10754 BENGALURU URBAN 560076 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1212 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SULTANAPALYA RT NAGAR 10698 BENGALURU URBAN 560032 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1213 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU AMARJYOTHI NAGAR 10695 BENGALURU URBAN 560040 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1214 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU M S BUILDING 10692 BENGALURU URBAN 560001 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1215 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SAHAKAR NAGARII 10690 BENGALURU URBAN 560092 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1216 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU THANISANDRA 10686 BENGALURU URBAN 560077 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1217 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT 10684 BENGALURU URBAN 560078 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1218 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BASAVESHWARA ROAD 10448 BENGALURU URBAN 560052 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1219 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHIKKABANAVARA II 10679 BENGALURU URBAN 560090 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1220 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU GIRINAGAR II 10677 BENGALURU URBAN 560085 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1221 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU PADMANABHANAGAR II 10676 BENGALURU URBAN 560070 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1222 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RAMASANDRA 10674 BENGALURU URBAN 560060 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)
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1223 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RAMOHALLI 10673 BENGALURU URBAN 560060 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1224 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KASTURI NAGAR 10668 BENGALURU URBAN 560043 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1225 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KALYAN NAGARII 10667 BENGALURU URBAN 560043 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1226 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU C V RAMAN NAGAR 10665 BENGALURU URBAN 560093 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1227 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU RMV II STAGE 10662 BENGALURU URBAN 560094 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1228 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU RPC LAYOUT 10656 BENGALURU URBAN 560040 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1229 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KATRIGUPPE 10654 BENGALURU URBAN 560085 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1230 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BTM LAYOUTII 10652 BENGALURU URBAN 560076 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1231 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VIRGONAGAR GARDEN CITY COLLEGE 10498 BENGALURU URBAN 560049 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1232 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU TOWN HALL WELFARE CENTRE 8693 BENGALURU URBAN 560002 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1233 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KAGGADASAPURA 8667 BENGALURU URBAN 560075 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1234 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SREE VEERBHADRESWARA HIGH SCHOOL 8650 BENGALURU URBAN 560037 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1235 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU RNS INSTOF TECHNOLOGY 8574 BENGALURU URBAN 560061 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1236 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KLE SOCIETY 8418 BENGALURU URBAN 560010 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1237 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SRI JAYADEVA INST OF CARDIOLOGY 8414 BENGALURU URBAN 560069 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1238 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU COMMAND HOSPITAL 8412 BENGALURU URBAN 560017 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1239 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 8411 BENGALURU URBAN 560039 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1240 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KIDWAI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY KMIO8409 BENGALURU URBAN 560029 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1241 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BBMP 8401 BENGALURU URBAN 560002 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1242 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BWSSB 6781 BENGALURU URBAN 560009 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1243 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU HARALUR 6672 BENGALURU URBAN 560102 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1244 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU DASARAHALLI 6363 BENGALURU URBAN 560024 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1245 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU RAGHUVANAHALLI 6357 BENGALURU URBAN 560062 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1246 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KALKERE 5910 BENGALURU URBAN 560043 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1247 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU CHIKKABANAVARA 5597 BENGALURU URBAN 560090 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1248 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BENGALURU YELACHENAHALLI4798 BENGALURU URBAN 560078 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1249 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RAJANUKUNTE 4788 BENGALURU URBAN 560064 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1250 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU MARUTHINAGAR 4787 BENGALURU URBAN 560064 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1251 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU WHITEFIELD 4786 BENGALURU URBAN 560066 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1252 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SINGASANDRA 4785 BENGALURU URBAN 560068 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1253 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU NOBO NAGAR 4009 BENGALURU URBAN 560076 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1254 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KAMMASANDRA 3852 BENGALURU URBAN 560100 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1255 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU AKSHAYANAGAR 3850 BENGALURU URBAN 560068 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1256 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU LAGGERE 3849 BENGALURU URBAN 560058 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1257 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BROOKFIELD 3848 BENGALURU URBAN 560037 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1258 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU PEENYA III PHASE 3847 BENGALURU URBAN 560058 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1259 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU TINDLU 3846 BENGALURU URBAN 560097 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)
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1260 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU W S S B 10446 BENGALURU URBAN 560002 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1261 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU LINGARAJAPURAM 10445 BENGALURU URBAN 560084 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1262 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU JALAHALLIII 10444 BENGALURU URBAN 560013 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1263 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU DVG ROADBASAVANAGUDIII 10441 BENGALURU URBAN 560004 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1264 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SADASHIVNAGAR 10434 BENGALURU URBAN 560080 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1265 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU INDIRA NAGARII 10432 BENGALURU URBAN 560038 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1266 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU YESHWANTHPUR 10428 BENGALURU URBAN 560022 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1267 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU MAGADI ROADII 10426 BENGALURU URBAN 560023 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1268 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KADUGONDANAHALLIK G HALLI 10423 BENGALURU URBAN 560045 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1269 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU PUTTANACHETTY ROAD 10421 BENGALURU URBAN 560018 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1270 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU WILSON GARDEN 10419 BENGALURU URBAN 560027 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1271 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU SHOOLAY 10418 BENGALURU URBAN 560025 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1272 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU N R COLONY 10415 BENGALURU URBAN 560019 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1273 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU J C ROAD 10412 BENGALURU URBAN 560002 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1274 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VIMANAPURA 10411 BENGALURU URBAN 560017 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1275 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU FRAZERTOWNII 10410 BENGALURU URBAN 560005 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1276 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU JAYANAGAR 10409 BENGALURU URBAN 560011 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1277 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU CANTONMENTII 10406 BENGALURU URBAN 560042 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1278 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU CHICKPETII 10405 BENGALURU URBAN 560053 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1279 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MALLESHWARAM 18TH CR 10424 BENGALURU URBAN 560055 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1280 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU RAJARAJESWARINAGAR 10655 BENGALURU URBAN 560098 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1281 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KRISHNARAJAPURAM 10420 BENGALURU URBAN 560036 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1282 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BENSON TOWN 429 BENGALURU URBAN 560046 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1283 Canara Bank KARNATAKA ELECTRONIC CITY 3006 BENGALURU URBAN 560100 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1284 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU GANDHINAGAR 10400 BENGALURU URBAN 560009 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1285 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VIJAYANAGAR 10427 BENGALURU URBAN 560040 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1286 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU ASHOKA PILLAR 428 BENGALURU URBAN 560011 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1287 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU GAVIPURAM EXTENSION 10439 BENGALURU URBAN 560019 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1288 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU I A F STATION HEBBAL 10473 BENGALURU URBAN 560006 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1289 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU H S R LAYOUT 2673 BENGALURU URBAN 560102 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1290 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KORAMANGALA LAYOUT 885 BENGALURU URBAN 560034 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1291 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU TRINITY CIRCLE 792 BENGALURU URBAN 560001 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1292 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU ULSOOR 791 BENGALURU URBAN 560008 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1293 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU LALBAGH WEST 684 BENGALURU URBAN 560004 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1294 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU JAYANAGAR 4TH T BLOCK 471 BENGALURU URBAN 560011 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1295 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU CUNNINGHAM ROAD 431 BENGALURU URBAN 560052 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1296 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU INDIRANAGAR 430 BENGALURU URBAN 560038 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)
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1297 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU N R ROAD 410 BENGALURU URBAN 560002 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1298 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU LONGFORD TOWN 424 BENGALURU URBAN 560025 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1299 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BYATARAYANAPURA 423 BENGALURU URBAN 560026 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1300 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU KUMARA PARK WEST 422 BENGALURU URBAN 560020 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1301 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BASAVESWAR NAGAR 10651 BENGALURU URBAN 560079 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1302 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU DEVARAJEEVANAHALLI 419 BENGALURU URBAN 560005 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1303 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU TOWN HALL 413 BENGALURU URBAN 560027 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1304 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VISWESWARAPURAM 414 BENGALURU URBAN 560004 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1305 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU HAL II STAGE 415 BENGALURU URBAN 560038 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1306 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU MAJESTIC 412 BENGALURU URBAN 560009 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1307 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU RAJAJINAGAR III BLOCK 411 BENGALURU URBAN 560010 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1308 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU MALLESWARAM 409 BENGALURU URBAN 560003 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1309 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU FRASER TOWN 407 BENGALURU URBAN 560005 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1310 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU CHICKPET 406 BENGALURU URBAN 560053 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1311 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU CHAMARAJPET 405 BENGALURU URBAN 560018 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1312 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU CANTONMENT 404 BENGALURU URBAN 560001 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1313 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU BASAVANAGUDI 403 BENGALURU URBAN 560004 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1314 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU AVENUE ROAD 402 BENGALURU URBAN 560002 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1315 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HEBBAL 425 BENGALURU URBAN 560094 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1316 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MAHALAXMI LAYOUT 886 BENGALURU URBAN 560086 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1317 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU VYALIKAVAL 417 BENGALURU URBAN 560003 BENGALURU (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1318 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BIDADI 426 RAMANAGARA 562109 BIDADI (CT)

1319 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BIDAR MAIN 448 BIDAR 585401 BIDAR (CMC + OG)

1320 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BIDAR AIR FORCE STATION 10703 BIDAR 585401 BIDAR (CMC + OG)

1321 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BIDAR OLD CITY 5344 BIDAR 585401 BIDAR (CMC + OG)

1322 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BIDAR-II 10701 BIDAR 585401 BIDAR (CMC + OG)

1323 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RAMASAGARA 4389 BENGALURU URBAN 560099 BOMMASANDRA (CT)

1324 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BENGALURU BOMMASANDRA 2408 BENGALURU URBAN 560099 BOMMASANDRA (CT)

1325 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BENGALURU NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA 3021 BENGALURU URBAN 560099 BOMMASANDRA (CT)

1326 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BOMMASANDRAMAIN 1420 BENGALURU URBAN 560099 BOMMASANDRA (CT)

1327 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHAMARAJNAGAR 797 CHAMARAJANAGAR 571313 CHAMARAJANAGAR (CMC)

1328 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHIKKABALLAPUR 487 CHIKKABALLAPURA 562101 CHIKKABALLAPURA (CMC)

1329 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHIKKABALLAPUR-II 5640 CHIKKABALLAPURA 562101 CHIKKABALLAPURA (CMC)

1330 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHIKODI 5340 BELAGAVI 591201 CHIKODI (TMC)

1331 Canara Bank KARNATAKA B.K.COLLEGE, CHIKODI 10558 BELAGAVI 591201 CHIKODI (TMC)

1332 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHIKODI 10509 BELAGAVI 591201 CHIKODI (TMC)

1333 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHINTAMANI 496 CHIKKABALLAPURA 563125 CHINTAMANI (CMC)
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1334 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA HOLALKERE ROAD 6353 CHITRADURGA 577501 CHITRADURGA (CMC + OG)

1335 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 479 CHITRADURGA 577501 CHITRADURGA (CMC + OG)

1336 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA-II 11000 CHITRADURGA 577501 CHITRADURGA (CMC + OG)

1337 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA MEDEHALLI 5338 CHITRADURGA 577501 CHITRADURGA (CMC + OG)

1338 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE P B ROAD 1064 DAVANGERE 577002 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1339 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE DC OFFICE COMPLEX 8406 DAVANGERE 577006 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1340 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, DAVANAGERE 2443 DAVANGERE 577005 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1341 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE VIDYANAGAR 1813 DAVANGERE 577005 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1342 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE K.B.EXTN. 1590 DAVANGERE 577002 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1343 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE VINOBHANAGAR 1513 DAVANGERE 577004 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1344 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE SARASWATHI NAGAR 6648 DAVANGERE 577004 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1345 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE P.J.EXTN. 591 DAVANGERE 577002 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1346 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANGERE CHAMRAJPET 11022 DAVANGERE 577001 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1347 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE MCC B BLOCK 11023 DAVANGERE 577004 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1348 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE MAIN MANDIPET 508 DAVANGERE 577001 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1349 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE SIDDAVEERAPPA BADAVANE 6647 DAVANGERE 577004 DAVANAGERE (M CORP.)

1350 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DEVANAHALLI BENGALURU INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 3025 BENGALURU RURAL 562110 DEVANAHALLI (TMC)

1351 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DEVANAHALLI 474 BENGALURU RURAL 562110 DEVANAHALLI (TMC)

1352 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DODDABALLAPUR 664 BENGALURU RURAL 561203 DOD BALLAPUR (CMC + OG)

1353 Canara Bank KARNATAKA NAGAWALA 3838 MYSURU 571130 ELWALA (CT)

1354 Canara Bank KARNATAKA GUNGRALCHATRA 4040 MYSURU 571130 ELWALA (CT)

1355 Canara Bank KARNATAKA YELWAL 555 MYSURU 571130 ELWALA (CT)

1356 Canara Bank KARNATAKA GADAG-II 11207 GADAG 582101 GADAG-BETIGERI (CMC)

1357 Canara Bank KARNATAKA GADAG BETAGERI-II 11261 GADAG 582102 GADAG-BETIGERI (CMC)

1358 Canara Bank KARNATAKA GADAG MULGUND NAKA 11262 GADAG 582101 GADAG-BETIGERI (CMC)

1359 Canara Bank KARNATAKA GADAG 511 GADAG 582101 GADAG-BETIGERI (CMC)

1360 Canara Bank KARNATAKA GOKAK 2763 BELAGAVI 591307 GOKAK (CMC)

1361 Canara Bank KARNATAKA GOKAK-II 10511 BELAGAVI 591307 GOKAK (CMC)

1362 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HASSAN-II 11400 HASSAN 573201 HASSAN (CMC + OG)

1363 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HASSAN MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGG 11405 HASSAN 573201 HASSAN (CMC + OG)

1364 Canara Bank KARNATAKA GUDDENAHALLI 3885 HASSAN 573201 HASSAN (CMC + OG)

1365 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HASSAN VIDYANAGAR 3150 HASSAN 573201 HASSAN (CMC + OG)

1366 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HASSAN B M ROAD 2501 HASSAN 573201 HASSAN (CMC + OG)

1367 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HASSAN KUVEMPUNAGAR 2438 HASSAN 573201 HASSAN (CMC + OG)

1368 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HASSAN K R PURAM 11412 HASSAN 573201 HASSAN (CMC + OG)

1369 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HASSAN MAIN 531 HASSAN 573201 HASSAN (CMC + OG)

1370 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HAVERI,KARNATAKA 11271 HAVERI 581110 HAVERI (CMC)
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1371 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HAVERI 2812 HAVERI 581110 HAVERI (CMC)

1372 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HEGGADA DEVANA KOTE 11739 MYSURU 571114 HEGGADADEVANKOTE (TP)

1373 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SHIVAKOTE 5370 BENGALURU URBAN 560089 HESARAGHATTA

1374 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HESARAGHATTA 3404 BENGALURU URBAN 560088 HESARAGHATTA

1375 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, HOSAKOTE 5580 BENGALURU RURAL 562114 HOSAKOTE (TMC)

1376 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HOSKOTE 10660 BENGALURU RURAL 562114 HOSAKOTE (TMC)

1377 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HOSKOTE 598 BENGALURU RURAL 562114 HOSAKOTE (TMC)

1378 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Hubballi Station Road 514 DHARWAD 580020 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1379 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Dharwad Vidyagiri 11238 DHARWAD 580004 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1380 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Dharwad Subhas Road 11205 DHARWAD 580001 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1381 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Dharwad Subhas Road 11206 DHARWAD 580003 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1382 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Hubballi Shirur Park 11267 DHARWAD 580031 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1383 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Hubballi Laxminagar SME 8655 DHARWAD 580030 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1384 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Hubballi VIdyaNagar 1629 DHARWAD 580021 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1385 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Hubballi VIdyaNagar 1628 DHARWAD 580021 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1386 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Hubballi B N Nagar 1383 DHARWAD 580029 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1387 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Hubballi B N Nagar 1382 DHARWAD 580029 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1388 Canara Bank KARNATAKA Dharwad Market Main 510 DHARWAD 580001 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1389 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DHARWAD TEJASWINAGAR 11260 DHARWAD 580002 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1390 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DHARWAD SREE DHARMASTHALA COLLEGE OF MED SCIENCES11247 DHARWAD 580009 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1391 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUBBALLI BVB ENGG COLLEGE 11244 DHARWAD 580031 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1392 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DHARWAR KARNATAKA AS COLLEGE 11242 DHARWAD 580001 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1393 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUBBALLI KMC VIDYANAGAR KIMS 11241 DHARWAD 580021 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1394 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DHARWAR SATTUR 11230 DHARWAD 580009 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1395 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DHARWAD RAMANAGAR 8509 DHARWAD 580001 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1396 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUBBALLI GOKUL ROAD DRMS OFFICE 4206 DHARWAD 580030 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1397 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUBBALLI NAVANAGAR 3865 DHARWAD 580025 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1398 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUBBALLI KESHWAPUR 2949 DHARWAD 580023 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1399 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUBBALLI DURGADBAIL 2853 DHARWAD 580020 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1400 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUBBALLI KOPPIKAR ROAD 2538 DHARWAD 580020 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1401 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUBBALLI VISWESHWARNAGAR 11204 DHARWAD 580032 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1402 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DHARWAR NARAYANPUR 1514 DHARWAD 580008 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1403 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUBBALLI TRAFFIC ISLAND MAIN 595 DHARWAD 580029 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1404 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DHARWAR MRITHYUNJAYANAGAR 567 DHARWAD 580008 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1405 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUBBALLI KLE SOCIETY COLL CAMPUS 11240 DHARWAD 580031 HUBLI-DHARWAD (M CORP.)

1406 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HUNSUR 796 MYSURU 571105 HUNSUR (TMC)

1407 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KARKALA 609 UDIPI 574104 KARKAL (TMC)
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1408 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KARKALA SHRI BHUVANENDRA COLLEGE CAMPUS 10265 UDIPI 574104 KARKAL (TMC)

1409 Canara Bank KARNATAKA NAKRE 10220 UDIPI 576117 KARKAL (TMC)

1410 Canara Bank KARNATAKA TELLAR 10215 UDIPI 576117 KARKAL (TMC)

1411 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KARKALA-II 10114 UDIPI 574104 KARKAL (TMC)

1412 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KARWAR-II 10300 UTTAR KANNAD 581301 KARWAR (CMC + OG)

1413 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KARWAR CMC 7329 UTTAR KANNAD 581301 KARWAR (CMC + OG)

1414 Canara Bank KARNATAKA NANDANGADDA 672 UTTAR KANNAD 581304 KARWAR (CMC + OG)

1415 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KOLAR-II 11501 KOLAR 563101 KOLAR (CMC)

1416 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KOLAR TAMAKA 5076 KOLAR 563103 KOLAR (CMC)

1417 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KOLAR 539 KOLAR 563101 KOLAR (CMC)

1418 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KOPPAL-II 11801 KOPPAL 583231 KOPPAL (CMC)

1419 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KOPPAL 546 KOPPAL 583231 KOPPAL (CMC)

1420 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KUMBALAGODU 4799 BENGALURU URBAN 560074 KUMBALAGODU (CT)

1421 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KUNDAPURA 603 UDIPI 576201 KUNDAPURA (TMC)

1422 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KUNDAPUR NEW MKT YARD 10209 UDIPI 576201 KUNDAPURA (TMC)

1423 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KUNDAPUR MAIN-II 10113 UDIPI 576201 KUNDAPURA (TMC)

1424 Canara Bank KARNATAKA VADERAHOBLI 10221 UDIPI 576201 KUNDAPURA (TMC)

1425 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KUNIGAL 527 TUMAKURU 572130 KUNIGAL (TMC)

1426 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MADIKERI MAIN 517 KODAGU 571201 MADIKERI (CMC)

1427 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MADIKERI WESTERN AREA 1654 KODAGU 571201 MADIKERI (CMC)

1428 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANDYA BANNUR ROAD 5300 MANDYA 571401 MANDYA (CMC)

1429 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANDYA KALLAHALY 5251 MANDYA 571401 MANDYA (CMC)

1430 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANDYA SUGAR TOWN, MANDYA 11600 MANDYA 571401 MANDYA (CMC)

1431 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANDYA 516 MANDYA 571401 MANDYA (CMC)

1432 Canara Bank KARNATAKA VALENCIA 652 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575002 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1433 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BALMATTA ROAD 1333 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575001 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1434 Canara Bank KARNATAKA FOUNDERS 611 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575003 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1435 Canara Bank KARNATAKA GANDHINAGAR 631 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575007 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1436 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HAMPANKATTA MAIN 10100 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575001 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1437 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HAMPANKATTA 612 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575001 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1438 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MISSION STREET 10104 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575001 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1439 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KADRI 10105 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575003 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1440 Canara Bank KARNATAKA PANAMBUR M H P A 10184 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575010 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1441 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SURATHKAL 634 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575014 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1442 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KATIPALLA 10167 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575030 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1443 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KULAI 10155 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575019 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1444 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU MORGAN GATE 1553 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575001 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)
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1445 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU DEREBAIL 10295 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575006 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1446 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU KUNTIKAN 178 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575004 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1447 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU KAVOOR 640 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575008 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1448 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU COLLECTORS GATE 651 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575002 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1449 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU PANAMBUR 840 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575013 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1450 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU SHIVABAGH 842 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575002 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1451 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU CAR STREET 1169 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575001 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1452 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU HOIGE BAZAR 1394 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575001 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1453 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU URVA MARKET 1602 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575006 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1454 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU PUMPWELL 1819 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575002 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1455 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU KODIAL BAIL 1978 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575003 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1456 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU M G ROAD 2858 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575003 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1457 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU KOTTARA CHOWKI 2928 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575006 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1458 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU VAMANJOOR 3060 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575028 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1459 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU SHAKTHINAGAR 4205 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575016 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1460 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU BAIKAMPADY INDUSTRIAL AREAII 10961 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575011 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1461 Canara Bank KARNATAKA NANTHOOR MANGALURU 10274 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575002 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1462 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU SDM EYE HOSPITAL 10241 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575003 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1463 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU FMCI KANKANADY 10239 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575002 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1464 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU BIJAIII 10192 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575004 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1465 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU YEYYADIPADAVU 10179 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575008 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1466 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MANGALURU KULSHEKAR 10107 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575005 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1467 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU AJHOSPITAL CAMPUS 8633 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575004 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1468 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU FISHERIES COLLEGE CAMPUS 8520 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575002 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1469 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU BEJAI 5942 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575002 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1470 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANGALURU MANNAGUDDA 4818 DAKSHIN KANNAD 575003 MANGALORE (M CORP. + OG)

1471 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MOODABIDRI-II 10128 DAKSHIN KANNAD 574227 MUDBIDRI (TMC)

1472 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MARATIKYATHANAHALLI 6269 MYSURU 570026 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1473 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BELAVADI 3840 MYSURU 570018 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1474 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SARASWATHIPURAM 11704 MYSURU 570009 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1475 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU ASHOKA ROAD 4838 MYSURU 570001 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1476 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SIDDHARTHNAGAR 1080 MYSURU 570011 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1477 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU N R MOHALLA 5151 MYSURU 570007 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1478 Canara Bank KARNATAKA CHAMUNDIPURAM 11705 MYSURU 570004 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1479 Canara Bank KARNATAKA K R CIRCLE 11700 MYSURU 570001 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1480 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU VIJAYANAGAR 4TH STAGE 6642 MYSURU 570017 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1481 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KUVEMPUNAGAR 11717 MYSURU 570023 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)
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1482 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU DATTANAGAR 2849 MYSURU 570025 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1483 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSORE MAIN 518 MYSURU 570001 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1484 Canara Bank KARNATAKA NADANAHALLI 6265 MYSURU 570028 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1485 Canara Bank KARNATAKA C R MOHALLA 538 MYSURU 570004 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1486 Canara Bank KARNATAKA NAZARBAD 565 MYSURU 570010 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1487 Canara Bank KARNATAKA J L PURAM 566 MYSURU 570012 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1488 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU HINKAL 5250 MYSURU 570017 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1489 Canara Bank KARNATAKA LASHKAR MOHALLA 11703 MYSURU 570001 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1490 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU RAJARAJESHWARINAGAR 11736 MYSURU 570022 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1491 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MYSORE 2510 MYSURU 570016 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1492 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU BRINDAVAN EXTN 1315 MYSURU 570020 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1493 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU INDUSTRIAL SUBURB 877 MYSURU 570008 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1494 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU SARASWATHIPURAM 876 MYSURU 570009 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1495 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU VANIVILAS 11701 MYSURU 570002 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1496 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU VIVEKNANDANAGAR SRIRAMPURA LAYOUT 2334 MYSURU 570023 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1497 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU RAMAKRISHNANAGAR 2655 MYSURU 570017 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1498 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU VIJAYANAGAR II STAGE 2656 MYSURU 570017 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1499 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU JAYANAGAR KUVEMPU NAGAR 1512 MYSURU 570023 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1500 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU LAKSHMIPURAM NANJUMALIGE 1614 MYSURU 570004 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1501 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU HOOTAGALLY 11729 MYSURU 570018 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1502 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU SHAKTHINAGAR 2981 MYSURU 570029 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1503 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU SRI CHAMARAJENDRA ZOOLOGICAL GARDENS 11720 MYSURU 570010 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1504 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU STPHILOMENAS COLLEGE CAMPUS 11719 MYSURU 570015 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1505 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU J P NAGARII 11716 MYSURU 570008 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1506 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU MARIMALLAPPA JNR COLLEG 11715 MYSURU 570024 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1507 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU BANNIMANTAP 11712 MYSURU 570015 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1508 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MYSURU BELAGOLA INDL ESTATE 11711 MYSURU 570016 MYSORE (M CORP. + OG)

1509 Canara Bank KARNATAKA NANJANGUD 597 MYSURU 571301 NANJANGUD (TMC)

1510 Canara Bank KARNATAKA PUTTUR NEHRUNAGAR 8613 DAKSHIN KANNAD 574203 PUTTUR (TMC)

1511 Canara Bank KARNATAKA PUTTUR MAIN 10134 DAKSHIN KANNAD 574201 PUTTUR (TMC)

1512 Canara Bank KARNATAKA PUTTUR, CAMPCO CHOCOLATE FACTORY 10248 DAKSHIN KANNAD 574202 PUTTUR (TMC)

1513 Canara Bank KARNATAKA PUTTUR-MAIN ROAD 615 DAKSHIN KANNAD 574201 PUTTUR (TMC)

1514 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RAICHUR SSRG WOMENS COLLEGE 11816 RAICHUR 584101 RAICHUR (CMC)

1515 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RAICHUR STATION ROAD 3062 RAICHUR 584101 RAICHUR (CMC)

1516 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, RAICHUR HYDERABAD ROAD 3321 RAICHUR 584102 RAICHUR (CMC)

1517 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RAICHUR MAIN 519 RAICHUR 584102 RAICHUR (CMC)

1518 Canara Bank KARNATAKA LVD COLLEGE BRANCH, RAICHUR 2797 RAICHUR 584103 RAICHUR (CMC)
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1519 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RAICHUR 11800 RAICHUR 584101 RAICHUR (CMC)

1520 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RAMANAGARA-III 10661 RAMANAGARA 562159 RAMANAGARA (CMC)

1521 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RAMANAGARAM 593 RAMANAGARA 562159 RAMANAGARA (CMC)

1522 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RANEBENNUR 568 HAVERI 581115 RANIBENNUR (CMC)

1523 Canara Bank KARNATAKA RANEBENNUR-II 11227 HAVERI 581115 RANIBENNUR (CMC)

1524 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DASARAHOSAHALLY 1881 KOLAR 563115 ROBERTSON PET (CMC + OG)

1525 Canara Bank KARNATAKA ROBERTSONPET KOLAR GOLD FIELDS 671 KOLAR 563122 ROBERTSON PET (CMC + OG)

1526 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SAGAR B H ROAD 4648 SHIVAMOGGA 577401 SAGAR (CMC)

1527 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SAGAR-GANDHINAGAR 11933 SHIVAMOGGA 577401 SAGAR (CMC)

1528 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SAGAR 574 SHIVAMOGGA 577401 SAGAR (CMC)

1529 Canara Bank KARNATAKA DOMMASANDRA SARJAPUR ROAD 4789 BENGALURU URBAN 562125 SARJAPURA (CT)

1530 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SARJAPURA 10657 BENGALURU URBAN 562125 SARJAPURA (CT)

1531 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SIRSI-II 10303 UTTAR KANNAD 581401 SIRSI (CMC)

1532 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SIRSI 520 UTTAR KANNAD 581401 SIRSI (CMC)

1533 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SIRSI HUBBALLI ROAD 2941 UTTAR KANNAD 581402 SIRSI (CMC)

1534 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SIRSI CITY MUNICIPAL COUNCIL 10357 UTTAR KANNAD 581401 SIRSI (CMC)

1535 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SIRSI BANAVASI ROAD 10367 UTTAR KANNAD 581401 SIRSI (CMC)

1536 Canara Bank KARNATAKA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, TUMAKURU ANTHARASANAHALLI5075 TUMAKURU 572106 TUMKUR (CMC)

1537 Canara Bank KARNATAKA TUMAKURU MAIN 522 TUMAKURU 572101 TUMKUR (CMC)

1538 Canara Bank KARNATAKA TUMAKURU ASHOK NAGAR 1960 TUMAKURU 572102 TUMKUR (CMC)

1539 Canara Bank KARNATAKA TUMAKURU SOMESHWAR EXTENSION 2603 TUMAKURU 572102 TUMKUR (CMC)

1540 Canara Bank KARNATAKA TUMAKURU JAYANAGAR 3862 TUMAKURU 572102 TUMKUR (CMC)

1541 Canara Bank KARNATAKA TUMAKURU SHRIDEVI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 5289 TUMAKURU 572102 TUMKUR (CMC)

1542 Canara Bank KARNATAKA TUMAKURU KYATHASANDRA 5558 TUMAKURU 572104 TUMKUR (CMC)

1543 Canara Bank KARNATAKA TUMAKURU SRI SIDDHARTHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 12009 TUMAKURU 572102 TUMKUR (CMC)

1544 Canara Bank KARNATAKA TUMAKURU SIDDHARTHA INST OF TECH 12007 TUMAKURU 572105 TUMKUR (CMC)

1545 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANIPAL D C OFFICE 10283 UDIPI 576104 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1546 Canara Bank KARNATAKA UDUPI COURT ROAD 618 UDIPI 576101 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1547 Canara Bank KARNATAKA UDUPI TOWN 630 UDIPI 576101 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1548 Canara Bank KARNATAKA UDUPI KODAVOOR 656 UDIPI 576108 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1549 Canara Bank KARNATAKA UDUPI MARUTHI VEETHIKA 1986 UDIPI 576101 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1550 Canara Bank KARNATAKA UDUPI GUNDIBAIL 5209 UDIPI 576101 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1551 Canara Bank KARNATAKA BRAHMAVAR 10112 UDIPI 576213 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1552 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KADEKAR 10116 UDIPI 576104 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1553 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MALPE 10133 UDIPI 576108 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1554 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANIPAL-II 10111 UDIPI 576104 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1555 Canara Bank KARNATAKA UDUPI CATHOLIC CENTRE MAIN 10110 UDIPI 576101 UDUPI (CMC + OG)
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1556 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANIPAL SHANTINAGARSIBM 10261 UDIPI 576104 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1557 Canara Bank KARNATAKA MANIPAL KASTURBA MED COLLEGE 10232 UDIPI 576104 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1558 Canara Bank KARNATAKA UDUPI BRAHMAGIRI 10222 UDIPI 576101 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1559 Canara Bank KARNATAKA UDUPI MARKET YARD 10207 UDIPI 576103 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1560 Canara Bank KARNATAKA UDUPI KUNJIBETTU-II 10186 UDIPI 576104 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1561 Canara Bank KARNATAKA HIRIADKA 10148 UDIPI 576113 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1562 Canara Bank KARNATAKA KALIANPUR-II 10144 UDIPI 576114 UDUPI (CMC + OG)

1563 Canara Bank KARNATAKA YADGIR 523 YADGIR 585201 YADGIR (CMC)

1564 Canara Bank KARNATAKA YADAGIRI 11302 YADGIR 585201 YADGIR (CMC)

1565 Canara Bank KERALA ADOOR 2357 PATHANAMTHITTA 691523 ADOOR (M)

1566 Canara Bank KERALA ALAPPUZHA MULLAKKAL 702 ALAPUZHA 688011 ALAPPUZHA (M + OG)

1567 Canara Bank KERALA BOAT JETTY ROAD ALLEPPEY 701 ALAPUZHA 688001 ALAPPUZHA (M + OG)

1568 Canara Bank KERALA ALAPPUZHA PUNNAPRA 6019 ALAPUZHA 688004 ALAPPUZHA (M + OG)

1569 Canara Bank KERALA ALUVA-II 14318 ERNAKULAM 683101 ALUVA (M)

1570 Canara Bank KERALA ALWAYEALUVA 804 ERNAKULAM 683101 ALUVA (M)

1571 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, ANGAMALY 14313 ERNAKULAM 683572 ANGAMALY (M)

1572 Canara Bank KERALA ANGAMALY 2774 ERNAKULAM 683572 ANGAMALY (M)

1573 Canara Bank KERALA ATTINGAL 14020 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695101 ATTINGAL (M)

1574 Canara Bank KERALA ATTINGAL BRANCH 2790 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695101 ATTINGAL (M)

1575 Canara Bank KERALA CHALAKUDY 708 THRISSUR 680307 CHALAKUDY (M)

1576 Canara Bank KERALA CHERTHALA 5110 ALAPUZHA 688524 CHERTHALA (M)

1577 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KOTTAYAM 3962 KOTTAYAM 686016 ETTUMANOOR (CT)

1578 Canara Bank KERALA ETTUMANOOR 2491 KOTTAYAM 686631 ETTUMANOOR (CT)

1579 Canara Bank KERALA GURUVAYOOR 838 THRISSUR 680101 GURUVAYOOR (M)

1580 Canara Bank KERALA GURUVAYOOR THAIKKAD 4676 THRISSUR 680104 GURUVAYOOR (M)

1581 Canara Bank KERALA HARIPAD 860 ALAPUZHA 690514 HARIPAD (CT)

1582 Canara Bank KERALA IRINJALAKUDA 1 807 THRISSUR 680121 IRINJALAKUDA (M)

1583 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM NEMOM 2995 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695020 KALLIYOOR (CT)

1584 Canara Bank KERALA NELESHWAR-RAJA ROAD 725 KASARAGOD 671314 KANHANGAD (M + OG)

1585 Canara Bank KERALA KANHANGAD 14203 KASARAGOD 671315 KANHANGAD (M + OG)

1586 Canara Bank KERALA NILESHWAR 14207 KASARAGOD 671314 KANHANGAD (M + OG)

1587 Canara Bank KERALA CHERUVATHUR 749 KASARAGOD 671313 KANHANGAD (M + OG)

1588 Canara Bank KERALA KANHANGAD 724 KASARAGOD 671315 KANHANGAD (M + OG)

1589 Canara Bank KERALA KANNURCANNANORESOUTH BAZAR 1139 KANNUR 670002 KANNUR (M)

1590 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KANNURCANNANORE 3981 KANNUR 670006 KANNUR (M)

1591 Canara Bank KERALA KANNUR TALAP 5015 KANNUR 670002 KANNUR (M)

1592 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KANNUR MAIN-II 14200 KANNUR 670001 KANNUR (M)
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1593 Canara Bank KERALA KANNUR CANTONMENT 14242 KANNUR 670001 KANNUR (M)

1594 Canara Bank KERALA KANNUR CIVIL STATION 14263 KANNUR 670002 KANNUR (M)

1595 Canara Bank KERALA KANNURCANNANOREMAIN 704 KANNUR 670001 KANNUR (M)

1596 Canara Bank KERALA KARUNAGAPALLY 2896 KOLLAM 690518 KARUNAGAPPALLY (CT)

1597 Canara Bank KERALA KARUNAGAPALLI-II 14510 KOLLAM 690518 KARUNAGAPPALLY (CT)

1598 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KASARAGOD-II 14204 KASARAGOD 671121 KASARAGOD (M)

1599 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KASARAGOD 4204 KASARAGOD 671123 KASARAGOD (M)

1600 Canara Bank KERALA KASARAGOD-JALSOOR ROAD 726 KASARAGOD 671121 KASARAGOD (M)

1601 Canara Bank KERALA KASARAGOD-BANK ROAD 711 KASARAGOD 671121 KASARAGOD (M)

1602 Canara Bank KERALA CHIRAKADAVAM, KAYAMKULAM 14105 ALAPUZHA 690533 KAYAMKULAM (M)

1603 Canara Bank KERALA KAYAMKULAM 2320 ALAPUZHA 690502 KAYAMKULAM (M)

1604 Canara Bank KERALA MG ROAD II 14301 ERNAKULAM 682035 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1605 Canara Bank KERALA ERNAKULAM HIGH COURT 6271 ERNAKULAM 682031 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1606 Canara Bank KERALA KOCHI FORT 706 ERNAKULAM 682001 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1607 Canara Bank KERALA ERNAKULAM AYYAPPANKAVU 982 ERNAKULAM 682018 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1608 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, ERNAKULAM 3539 ERNAKULAM 682024 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1609 Canara Bank KERALA PALARIVATTOM 2339 ERNAKULAM 682025 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1610 Canara Bank KERALA KADAVANTHRA 1859 ERNAKULAM 682020 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1611 Canara Bank KERALA Ernakulam South 806 ERNAKULAM 682016 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1612 Canara Bank KERALA Vaduthala 14311 ERNAKULAM 682023 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1613 Canara Bank KERALA PERUMANOOR 14303 ERNAKULAM 682015 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1614 Canara Bank KERALA ERNAKULAM BROADWAY MAIN 803 ERNAKULAM 682031 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1615 Canara Bank KERALA ERNAKULAM BANERJI ROAD 805 ERNAKULAM 682018 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1616 Canara Bank KERALA KOCHI CHERLAI 14307 ERNAKULAM 682002 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1617 Canara Bank KERALA ERNAKULAM PANAMPILLYNAGAR 1372 ERNAKULAM 682016 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1618 Canara Bank KERALA ERNAKULAM KALOOR 2942 ERNAKULAM 682017 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1619 Canara Bank KERALA KOCHI EDAPALLY 3566 ERNAKULAM 682024 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1620 Canara Bank KERALA ERNAKULAM THOPPUMPADY 731 ERNAKULAM 682005 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1621 Canara Bank KERALA ERNAKULAM MATTANCHERRY MAIN 707 ERNAKULAM 682002 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1622 Canara Bank KERALA ERNAKULAM VYTTILA 3567 ERNAKULAM 682019 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1623 Canara Bank KERALA BANERJI ROAD II 14305 ERNAKULAM 682018 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1624 Canara Bank KERALA KOCHI KAKKANAD INFO PARK 6756 ERNAKULAM 682030 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1625 Canara Bank KERALA ERNAKULAM KALOOR STADIUM LINK ROAD 6336 ERNAKULAM 682017 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1626 Canara Bank KERALA KOCHI KOTTUKULAM ROAD MAIN 14302 ERNAKULAM 682005 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1627 Canara Bank KERALA KOCHI KALOORII 14310 ERNAKULAM 682017 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1628 Canara Bank KERALA KOCHI KAKKANADII 14321 ERNAKULAM 682030 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)

1629 Canara Bank KERALA KOCHI WILLINGDON ISLANDII 14315 ERNAKULAM 682003 KOCHI (M CORP.) (PART)
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1630 Canara Bank KERALA KODUNGALLUR 1 758 THRISSUR 680664 KODUNGALLUR (M + OG)

1631 Canara Bank KERALA KOLLAM KADAPPAKKADA 2815 KOLLAM 691008 KOLLAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1632 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KOLLAM 4212 KOLLAM 691013 KOLLAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1633 Canara Bank KERALA KOLLAM RAMANKULANGARA 5111 KOLLAM 691012 KOLLAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1634 Canara Bank KERALA KOLLAM QUILON 14500 KOLLAM 691001 KOLLAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1635 Canara Bank KERALA THATTAMALA 1786 KOLLAM 691020 KOLLAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1636 Canara Bank KERALA KOLLAM QUILON CHINNAKADA 816 KOLLAM 691001 KOLLAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1637 Canara Bank KERALA KOLLAM QUILON CONVENT ROAD MAIN 814 KOLLAM 691001 KOLLAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1638 Canara Bank KERALA KOLLAM QUILON ANANDAVALEESWARAM 815 KOLLAM 691013 KOLLAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1639 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALIZED SME BRANCH, KOTHAMANGALAM 6247 ERNAKULAM 686691 KOTHAMANGALAM (M)

1640 Canara Bank KERALA KOTHAMANGALAM 712 ERNAKULAM 686691 KOTHAMANGALAM (M)

1641 Canara Bank KERALA KOTTAKKAL 338 MALAPPURAM 676503 KOTTAKKAL (CT)

1642 Canara Bank KERALA KOTTARAKARA-II 14507 KOLLAM 691531 KOTTARAKKARA (CT)

1643 Canara Bank KERALA KOTTARAKKARA 2681 KOLLAM 691506 KOTTARAKKARA (CT)

1644 Canara Bank KERALA KOTTAYAM 14350 KOTTAYAM 686001 KOTTAYAM (M)

1645 Canara Bank KERALA TEMPLE ROAD, KOTTAYAM 1523 KOTTAYAM 686001 KOTTAYAM (M)

1646 Canara Bank KERALA NATTASSERY 1546 KOTTAYAM 686004 KOTTAYAM (M)

1647 Canara Bank KERALA CHINGAVANAM 14358 KOTTAYAM 686531 KOTTAYAM (M)

1648 Canara Bank KERALA KOTTAYAM 809 KOTTAYAM 686001 KOTTAYAM (M)

1649 Canara Bank KERALA KOZHENCHERRY 3589 PATHANAMTHITTA 689641 KOZHENCHERY (CT)

1650 Canara Bank KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA-II 14800 PATHANAMTHITTA 689641 KOZHENCHERY (CT)

1651 Canara Bank KERALA KUNNAMANGALAM 14411 KOZHIKODE 673571 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1652 Canara Bank KERALA KADALUNDI 732 KOZHIKODE 673302 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1653 Canara Bank KERALA KAKKODI 747 KOZHIKODE 673611 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1654 Canara Bank KERALA KOZHIKODE THONDAYAD 6300 KOZHIKODE 673017 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1655 Canara Bank KERALA CHEROOTY ROAD 808 KOZHIKODE 673001 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1656 Canara Bank KERALA KOZHIKODE KODUVALLY 3487 KOZHIKODE 673002 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1657 Canara Bank KERALA CHALAPURAM 1144 KOZHIKODE 673002 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1658 Canara Bank KERALA KOZHIKODE PAYYANAKKAL 5968 KOZHIKODE 673003 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1659 Canara Bank KERALA KOZHIKODE NALLALAM 5420 KOZHIKODE 673027 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1660 Canara Bank KERALA KOZHIKODE PUTHIYANGADI 4886 KOZHIKODE 673021 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1661 Canara Bank KERALA KOZHIKODE KARAPARAMBA 4885 KOZHIKODE 673010 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1662 Canara Bank KERALA MANKAV 14413 KOZHIKODE 673007 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1663 Canara Bank KERALA PANNIANKARA 14404 KOZHIKODE 673003 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1664 Canara Bank KERALA KUNDUPARAMBA 14406 KOZHIKODE 673005 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1665 Canara Bank KERALA MAVOOR ROAD 2772 KOZHIKODE 673004 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1666 Canara Bank KERALA MALAPARAMBA 14415 KOZHIKODE 673009 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)
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1667 Canara Bank KERALA WESTHILL 833 KOZHIKODE 673011 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1668 Canara Bank KERALA VELLIMADKUNNU 839 KOZHIKODE 673012 KOZHIKODE (M CORP. + OG)

1669 Canara Bank KERALA KUNNAMKULAM 854 THRISSUR 680503 KUNNAMKULAM (M)

1670 Canara Bank KERALA MALAPPURAM MAIN 755 MALAPPURAM 676505 MALAPPURAM (M + OG)

1671 Canara Bank KERALA MALAPPURAM DOWN HILL 2353 MALAPPURAM 676519 MALAPPURAM (M + OG)

1672 Canara Bank KERALA MALAPALLY 2358 PATHANAMTHITTA 689585 MALLAPPALLY

1673 Canara Bank KERALA MANJERI GOVT.MEDICAL COLLEGE 5010 MALAPPURAM 676121 MANJERI (M)

1674 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MANJERI 2439 MALAPPURAM 676121 MANJERI (M)

1675 Canara Bank KERALA MANJERI-CENTRAL BAZAR 855 MALAPPURAM 676123 MANJERI (M)

1676 Canara Bank KERALA KAZHAKKUTTOM-II 14021 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695582 MENAMKULAM

1677 Canara Bank KERALA KAZHAKUTTAM 2762 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695582 MENAMKULAM

1678 Canara Bank KERALA MUVATHUPUZHA 714 ERNAKULAM 686661 MUVATTUPUZHA (M)

1679 Canara Bank KERALA NEYYATTINKARA 716 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695121 NEYYATTINKARA (M)

1680 Canara Bank KERALA AMARAVILA 14007 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695122 NEYYATTINKARA (M)

1681 Canara Bank KERALA NEYYATTINKARA-II 14032 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695121 NEYYATTINKARA (M)

1682 Canara Bank KERALA OTTAPALAM-RLY. STN.ROAD 738 PALAKKAD 679101 OTTAPPALAM (M)

1683 Canara Bank KERALA PALAKKAD MANAPULLIKKAVU 6495 PALAKKAD 678013 PALAKKAD (M)

1684 Canara Bank KERALA PALAKKAD BIG BAZAR 811 PALAKKAD 678014 PALAKKAD (M)

1685 Canara Bank KERALA PALAKKAD SULTANPET MAIN 812 PALAKKAD 678001 PALAKKAD (M)

1686 Canara Bank KERALA PALAKKAD KALPATHY 1166 PALAKKAD 678003 PALAKKAD (M)

1687 Canara Bank KERALA PALAKKAD OLAVAKODE 5779 PALAKKAD 678002 PALAKKAD (M)

1688 Canara Bank KERALA PALAKKAD PALGHAT MAIN MSME 14450 PALAKKAD 678014 PALAKKAD (M)

1689 Canara Bank KERALA PALAKKAD MELAMURI 14452 PALAKKAD 678006 PALAKKAD (M)

1690 Canara Bank KERALA PALAKKAD PUTHUR-II 14460 PALAKKAD 678001 PALAKKAD (M)

1691 Canara Bank KERALA PARAVOOR 3538 KOLLAM 691301 PARAVOOR (M)

1692 Canara Bank KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA 2318 PATHANAMTHITTA 689645 PATHANAMTHITTA (M)

1693 Canara Bank KERALA PAYYANUR 14202 KANNUR 670307 PAYYANNUR (M)

1694 Canara Bank KERALA PAYYANUR 813 KANNUR 670307 PAYYANNUR (M)

1695 Canara Bank KERALA PERINTHALMANNA 757 MALAPPURAM 679322 PERINTHALMANNA (M)

1696 Canara Bank KERALA PERINTHALMANNA AL-SHIFA HOSP. P LTD 8682 MALAPPURAM 679322 PERINTHALMANNA (M)

1697 Canara Bank Kerala PERUMBAVOOR 14317 ERNAKULAM 683542 PERUMBAVOOR (M)

1698 Canara Bank Kerala PERUMBAVOOR 3394 ERNAKULAM 683542 PERUMBAVOOR (M)

1699 Canara Bank KERALA QUILANDY 837 KOZHIKODE 673305 QUILANDY (M)

1700 Canara Bank KERALA TALIPARAMBA-II 14205 KANNUR 670141 TALIPARAMBA (M)

1701 Canara Bank KERALA TALIPARAMBA 2506 KANNUR 670141 TALIPARAMBA (M)

1702 Canara Bank KERALA THALASSERY 14208 KANNUR 670101 THALASSERY (M)

1703 Canara Bank KERALA TELLICHERY-1 817 KANNUR 670101 THALASSERY (M)
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1704 Canara Bank KERALA TVM FORT 14005 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695023 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1705 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM PATTOM 2791 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695004 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1706 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM POOJAPPURA 2892 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695012 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1707 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM PETTAH 2769 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695024 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1708 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM ULLOOR 2608 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695011 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1709 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM VAZHUTHACAUD 2607 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695014 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1710 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM COSMOPOLITAN HOSPITAL 2499 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695011 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1711 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM TRIVIKKARAMANGALAM 1824 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695002 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1712 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM PTP NAGAR 1511 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695038 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1713 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM PUTHENCHANTHAI 822 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695001 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1714 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM CHALAI 820 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695036 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1715 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM CANTONMENT 819 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695001 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1716 Canara Bank KERALA PATTOM II 14004 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695004 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1717 Canara Bank KERALA KARIKKAKOM 12426 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695021 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1718 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM MANACAUD SPLBRANCH FOR PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED PERSONS2906 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695009 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1719 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM AIRPORT 2943 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1720 Canara Bank KERALA MUKKOLAKKAL STTHOMAS CENTRAL SCHOOL 2966 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695043 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1721 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM PATTOOR 2968 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695035 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1722 Canara Bank KERALA Sreekariyam 14003 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695017 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1723 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM PERUNTHANNI 5114 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1724 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM KURAVANKONAM 5115 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695003 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1725 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM PEROORKADA 5116 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695005 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1726 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM NALANCHIRA 5837 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695015 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1727 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM EDAGRAMOM 6091 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695002 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1728 Canara Bank KERALA TRIVANDRUM PAPANAMCODE 6200 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695018 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1729 Canara Bank KERALA ANCHAMADA 1163 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695013 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1730 Canara Bank KERALA MUTTADA 1595 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695025 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1731 Canara Bank KERALA EDAPAZHANJI 6199 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695010 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1732 Canara Bank KERALA SASTHAMANGALAM 821 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695010 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1733 Canara Bank KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM STATUE M 14000 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695001 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1734 Canara Bank KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM MUTTATHARA H F B 14030 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1735 Canara Bank KERALA THIRUMALAII 14033 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695006 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1736 Canara Bank KERALA PEROORKADAII 14034 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695005 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1737 Canara Bank KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KILLIPALAM 14017 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695002 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1738 Canara Bank KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOCHUVELI 14006 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695021 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1739 Canara Bank KERALA THRIPUNITHURA HILL PALACE ROAD 6189 ERNAKULAM 682301 THRIPPUNITHURA (M)

1740 Canara Bank KERALA TRIPUNITHURA 818 ERNAKULAM 682301 THRIPPUNITHURA (M)

88
31

6 2
7/1

0/2
02

5 0
6:

10
 P

M



S.No. BANK NAME STATE BRANCH NAME BRANCH DP CODE DISTRICT PINCODE DSB CENTER NAME

DOORSTEP BANKING ENABLED BRANCHES

1741 Canara Bank KERALA EROOR 1532 ERNAKULAM 682306 THRIPPUNITHURA (M)

1742 Canara Bank KERALA TRIPUNITHURA 14316 ERNAKULAM 682301 THRIPPUNITHURA (M)

1743 Canara Bank KERALA THRISSUR AYYANTHOLE 6757 THRISSUR 680003 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1744 Canara Bank KERALA THRISSUR MANNUTHY 2922 THRISSUR 680651 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1745 Canara Bank KERALA THRISSUR OLLUR 862 THRISSUR 680306 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1746 Canara Bank KERALA THRISSUR III 14550 THRISSUR 680020 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1747 Canara Bank KERALA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, THRISSUR KURIACHIRA 2440 THRISSUR 680006 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1748 Canara Bank KERALA THRISSUR PUNKUNNAM 2789 THRISSUR 680002 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1749 Canara Bank KERALA THRISSUR POOCHATTY 2940 THRISSUR 680751 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1750 Canara Bank KERALA WEST FORT 14563 THRISSUR 680004 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1751 Canara Bank KERALA THRISSUR 720 THRISSUR 680001 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1752 Canara Bank KERALA THRISSUR EAST FORT 5898 THRISSUR 680005 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1753 Canara Bank KERALA TRICHUR WEST PALACE ROAD 721 THRISSUR 680001 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1754 Canara Bank KERALA THRISSUR KOORAKANCHERRY 5113 THRISSUR 680007 THRISSUR (M CORP.)

1755 Canara Bank KERALA TIRUR POOKKAYIL 6645 MALAPPURAM 676107 TIRUR (M)

1756 Canara Bank KERALA TIRUR 800 MALAPPURAM 676101 TIRUR (M)

1757 Canara Bank KERALA BADAGARA 753 KOZHIKODE 673101 VADAKARA (M)

1758 Canara Bank KERALA VADAKARA BADAGARA -II 14401 KOZHIKODE 673101 VADAKARA (M)

1759 Canara Bank KERALA BADAGARA NARAYANA NAGAR 2354 KOZHIKODE 673101 VADAKARA (M)

1760 Canara Bank KERALA VARKALA 1988 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695141 VARKALA (M)

1761 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH AGAR 4703 AGAR-MALWA 465441 AGAR (M)

1762 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH ALIRAJPUR 4144 ALIRAJPUR 457887 ALIRAJPUR (M)

1763 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH AMLA 6367 BETUL 460553 AMLA (M)

1764 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH ANUPPUR 3728 ANUPPUR 484224 ANUPPUR (M)

1765 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH ASHOKNAGAR 4140 ASHOKNAGAR 473331 ASHOKNAGAR (M)

1766 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH ASHTA-II 17897 SEHORE 466116 ASHTA (M + OG)

1767 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BADNAWAR 6732 DHAR 454660 BADNAWAR (NP)

1768 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT 4118 BALAGHAT 481001 BALAGHAT (M)

1769 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BAMOR 4595 MORENA 476444 BAMOR (NP)

1770 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BARELI 6124 RAISEN 464668 BARAILY (NP + OG)

1771 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BARWAHA 5203 WEST NIMAR 451115 BARWAHA (M)

1772 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BARWANI 3387 BARWANI 451551 BARWANI (M)

1773 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SENDHWA 4755 BARWANI 451666 BARWANI (M)

1774 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GANJ BASODA 5676 VIDISHA 464221 BASODA (M + OG)

1775 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BETMA 6490 INDORE 453001 BETMA (NP)

1776 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BETUL-II 17720 BETUL 460001 BETUL (M)

1777 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BETUL 3198 BETUL 460001 BETUL (M)
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1778 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHANDER 6689 DATIA 475335 BHANDER (NP)

1779 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHARWELI 17710 BALAGHAT 481102 BHARVELI (CT)

1780 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHIND 4771 BHIND 477001 BHIND (M)

1781 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHITARWAR 5445 GWALIOR 475220 BHITARWAR (NP)

1782 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH AIRPORT ROAD 3298 BHOPAL 462001 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1783 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHEL 2544 BHOPAL 462021 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1784 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MP NAGAR 2073 BHOPAL 462001 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1785 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH ARERA 1471 BHOPAL 462016 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1786 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GULMOHAR CLY 2625 BHOPAL 462016 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1787 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL NEHRU NAGAR 17744 BHOPAL 462003 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1788 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL NEELBAD 4318 BHOPAL 462044 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1789 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL VIDYA NAGAR 17733 BHOPAL 462026 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1790 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL SAKET NAGAR 17723 BHOPAL 462024 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1791 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL AWADHPURI 6368 BHOPAL 462022 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1792 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL AIRPORT ROADII 17699 BHOPAL 462030 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1793 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL BERASIA ROAD MAIN 360 BHOPAL 462001 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1794 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL T T NAGAR 5443 BHOPAL 462003 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1795 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL KOLAR ROAD 2626 BHOPAL 462042 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1796 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL RAISEN ROAD 5276 BHOPAL 462021 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1797 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL KAROND BIPASS 5273 BHOPAL 462038 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1798 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL SULTANIA ROAD 5270 BHOPAL 462001 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1799 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL AYODHYA BIPASS 5104 BHOPAL 462041 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1800 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL BAWADIYA KALAN 5101 BHOPAL 462026 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1801 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL BAIRAGARH 4773 BHOPAL 462030 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1802 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BAIRAGARH CHICHLI 2634 BHOPAL 462042 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1803 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL NEW MARKET 2651 BHOPAL 462003 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1804 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL KOHEFIZA 2652 BHOPAL 462001 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1805 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL KUNJAN NAGAR 4772 BHOPAL 462026 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1806 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BHOPAL 3457 BHOPAL 462023 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1807 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL POLYTECHNIC CHOURAHA 3765 BHOPAL 462002 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1808 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KATARA 4317 BHOPAL 462043 BHOPAL (M CORP.)

1809 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BIAORA 5562 RAJGARH 465674 BIAORA (M + OG)

1810 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BINA 2383 SAGAR 470113 BINA- ETAWA (M)

1811 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BURHANPUR 4774 BURHANPUR 450331 BURHANPUR (M CORP.)

1812 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH BURHAR 4726 SHAHDOL 484110 BURHAR (NP)

1813 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH CHANDERI 4731 ASHOKNAGAR 473446 CHANDERI (M)

1814 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH CHOURAI 17742 CHHINDWARA 480115 CHAURAI KHAS (M)
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1815 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR 4775 CHHATARPUR 471001 CHHATARPUR (M + OG)

1816 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH CHHINDWARA 3005 CHHINDWARA 480001 CHHINDWARA (M + OG)

1817 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH CHHINDWARA-II 17741 CHHINDWARA 480001 CHHINDWARA (M + OG)

1818 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH LINGA 17743 CHHINDWARA 480001 CHHINDWARA (M + OG)

1819 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH CHITRAKOOT 4596 SATNA 485334 CHITRAKOOT (NP)

1820 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH DABRA 4256 GWALIOR 475110 DABRA (M)

1821 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH DAMOH 4776 DAMOH 470661 DAMOH (M + OG)

1822 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH DATIA 4143 DATIA 475661 DATIA (M)

1823 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH DEORI 5974 SAGAR 470226 DEORI (M)

1824 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH DEWAS 2716 DEWAS 455001 DEWAS (M CORP.)

1825 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH DHAMNOD 4754 DHAR 454552 DHAMNOD (NP)

1826 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH DHAR-II 17745 DHAR 454001 DHAR (M)

1827 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH DINDORI 4113 DINDORI 481880 DINDORI (NP)

1828 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GADARWARA 4769 NARSIMHAPUR 487551 GADARWARA (M + OG)

1829 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GARHAKOTA 6230 SAGAR 470229 GARHAKOTA (M + OG)

1830 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GOTEGAON 6165 NARSIMHAPUR 487118 GOTEGAON (NP + OG)

1831 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GUNA 2860 GUNA 473001 GUNA (M)

1832 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR SHINDE KI CHHAVNI 5555 GWALIOR 474001 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1833 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR PHOOLBAGH 6631 GWALIOR 474002 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1834 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR MOROR 5677 GWALIOR 474006 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1835 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR SME 3910 GWALIOR 474011 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1836 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR GOLA KA MANDIR 2897 GWALIOR 474005 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1837 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH NAI SADAK 17785 GWALIOR 474001 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1838 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Jayendraganj Gwalior Main 17780 GWALIOR 474009 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1839 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH TP NAGAR BRANCH 17734 GWALIOR 474012 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1840 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH CITY CENTER , GWALIOR 17781 GWALIOR 474011 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1841 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR MAIN 295 GWALIOR 474001 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1842 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR MADHOGANJ 5202 GWALIOR 474001 GWALIOR (M CORP.)

1843 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH HARDA-II 17930 HARDA 461331 HARDA (M + OG)

1844 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH HATTA 6741 DAMOH 470775 HATTA (M)

1845 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD 2367 HOSHANGABAD 461001 HOSHANGABAD (M)

1846 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH ICHHAWAR 4728 SEHORE 466115 ICHHAWAR (NP)

1847 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Indore MG Road 325 INDORE 452001 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1848 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Indore Khajrana branch 17806 INDORE 452018 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1849 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Indore Manvi Nagar 17805 INDORE 452018 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1850 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Indore Nanda Nagar 17801 INDORE 452011 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1851 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Indore Annapoorna Road 17804 INDORE 452011 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)
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1852 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Indore Rajwada Chowk (Main) 17800 INDORE 452001 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1853 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Indore Naulakha 1476 INDORE 452011 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1854 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Indore Palasiya Point 2547 INDORE 452018 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1855 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Indore Mr 10 Vijaynagar 5566 INDORE 452015 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1856 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Indore Siyaganj 359 INDORE 452001 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1857 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH INDORE AIRPORT ROAD 5272 INDORE 452005 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1858 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH INDORE GOYAL NAGAR 5102 INDORE 452001 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1859 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH INDORE RADHIKA PALACE COLONY 3199 INDORE 452010 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1860 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH INDORE RAJENDRA NAGAR 5565 INDORE 452012 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1861 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH INDORE KESAR BAG ROAD 5984 INDORE 452009 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1862 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH INDORE DEWAS NAKA 6058 INDORE 452010 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1863 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH INDORE KHAJRANA ROAD 2653 INDORE 452018 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1864 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH INDORE VIJAYANAGAR 54 SCHEME 2622 INDORE 452010 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1865 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH INDORE PALASIA POINT 2074 INDORE 452001 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1866 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH INDORE KANNADIA ROAD 17803 INDORE 452018 INDORE (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1867 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH ITARSI 2382 HOSHANGABAD 461111 ITARSI (M + OG)

1868 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR VIJAYANAGAR 2898 JABALPUR 482002 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1869 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR MAIN 380 JABALPUR 482002 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1870 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR MEDICAL COLLEGE ROAD 5086 JABALPUR 482001 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1871 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH JABALPURII 17810 JABALPUR 482002 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1872 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR SADAR 17811 JABALPUR 482002 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1873 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH RAIPUR RAKHI 6253 JABALPUR 482001 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1874 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR AMARKANTAK ROAD 6148 JABALPUR 482001 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1875 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR RANITAL 5556 JABALPUR 482001 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1876 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Jabalpur Cantt. 159 JABALPUR 482002 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1877 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Jabalpur SME 4316 JABALPUR 482002 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1878 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Jabalpur Nagpur Road 6072 JABALPUR 482002 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1879 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Adhartal 17817 JABALPUR 482004 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1880 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Garha Bazar 17818 JABALPUR 482002 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1881 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Ranjhi 17814 JABALPUR 482005 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1882 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Jabalpur Maharajpur 6073 JABALPUR 482002 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1883 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH Jabalpur Gorakhpur 5201 JABALPUR 482002 JABALPUR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

1884 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH JHABUA 4142 JHABUA 457661 JHABUA (M)

1885 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH JOURA 6677 MORENA 476221 JOURA (NP)

1886 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KALAPIPAL GRAM 5992 SHAJAPUR 465337 KALAPIPAL GRAM

1887 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KARELI 6074 NARSIMHAPUR 487221 KARELI (M)

1888 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KHAJURAHO 1186 CHHATARPUR 471606 KHAJURAHO (NP)
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1889 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KHANDWA 2546 EAST NIMAR 450001 KHANDWA (M CORP.)

1890 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KHARGAON-II 17789 WEST NIMAR 451001 KHARGONE (M + OG)

1891 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KHIRKIYA 5982 HARDA 461441 KHIRKIYA (NP)

1892 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KHURAI 4257 SAGAR 470117 KHURAI (M)

1893 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KOLARAS 5977 SHIVPURI 473770 KOLARAS (NP)

1894 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KURWAI 6195 VIDISHA 464224 KURWAI (NP)

1895 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH LAKHNADON 5572 SEONI 480886 LAKHNADON (NP)

1896 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MAHESHWAR 5978 WEST NIMAR 451224 MAHESHWAR (NP)

1897 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MAIHAR 6178 SATNA 485771 MAIHAR (M)

1898 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MAKRONIA BUZURG 4730 SAGAR 470004 MAKRONIA BUZURG (CT)

1899 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MANDIDEEP 4594 RAISEN 462046 MANDIDEEP (M)

1900 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MANDLA-II 17825 MANDLA 481661 MANDLA (M + OG)

1901 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR 4779 MANDSAUR 458001 MANDSAUR (M)

1902 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR-II 17830 MANDSAUR 458002 MANDSAUR (M)

1903 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MHOW 2445 INDORE 453441 MHOWGAON (NP)

1904 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MOHANA 6472 GWALIOR 475330 MOHANA

1905 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 4780 MORENA 476001 MORENA (M)

1906 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MORENA-II 17837 MORENA 476001 MORENA (M)

1907 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MULTAI 5538 BETUL 460661 MULTAI (M)

1908 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH MUNGAOLI 5975 ASHOKNAGAR 473443 MUNGAOLI (NP + OG)

1909 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KATNI 2545 KATNI 483501 MURWARA (KATNI) (M CORP.)

1910 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH KATNI-III 17821 KATNI 483501 MURWARA (KATNI) (M CORP.)

1911 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH NAGDA 5564 UJJAIN 456335 NAGDA (M)

1912 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 2962 NARSIMHAPUR 487001 NARSIMHAPUR (M + OG)

1913 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH NARSIMHAPUR-II 17840 NARSIMHAPUR 487001 NARSIMHAPUR (M + OG)

1914 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH NARSINGHGHARH 6731 RAJGARH 465669 NARSINGHGARH (M)

1915 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH NASRULLAGANJ 5919 SEHORE 466331 NASRULLAGANJ (NP)

1916 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH 3178 NEEMUCH 458441 NEEMUCH (M + OG)

1917 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH NIWARI 5921 NIWARI 472442 NIWARI (NP)_NIWARI

1918 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH OBEDULLAGANJ 6076 RAISEN 464993 OBEDULLAGANJ (NP)

1919 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH ORCHHA 2641 NIWARI 472246 ORCHHA (NP)

1920 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH PANNA 4114 PANNA 488001 PANNA (M + OG)

1921 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH PIPARIYA 4727 HOSHANGABAD 461775 PIPARIYA (M)

1922 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH PRITHVIPUR 6166 NIWARI 472336 PRITHVIPUR (NP)

1923 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH RAGHOGARH 6164 GUNA 473226 RAGHOGARH -VIJAYPUR (M)

1924 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH RAHATGARH 5973 SAGAR 470119 RAHATGARH (NP)

1925 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH RAISEN 3386 RAISEN 464551 RAISEN (M)
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1926 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM MANEK CHOWK 17870 RATLAM 457001 RATLAM (M CORP.)

1927 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM CHANDNI CHOWK 6365 RATLAM 457001 RATLAM (M CORP.)

1928 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM 2463 RATLAM 457001 RATLAM (M CORP.)

1929 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH REWA 1411 REWA 486001 REWA (M CORP.)

1930 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH REWA-II 17875 REWA 486001 REWA (M CORP.)

1931 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH-II 17880 SAGAR 470002 SAGAR (M CORP. + OG)

1932 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SAUGORSAGAR 297 SAGAR 470002 SAGAR (M CORP. + OG)

1933 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SANCHI 1183 RAISEN 464661 SANCHI (NP)

1934 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SATNA 2489 SATNA 485001 SATNA (M CORP. + OG)

1935 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SATNA-II 17885 SATNA 485001 SATNA (M CORP. + OG)

1936 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SEHORE 3177 SEHORE 466001 SEHORE (M + OG)

1937 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SEONI-II 17889 SEONI 480661 SEONI (M)

1938 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SEONI 1413 SEONI 480661 SEONI (M)

1939 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SEONI-MALWA 6152 HOSHANGABAD 461223 SEONI-MALWA (M)

1940 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SHAHDOL SOHAGPUR 1412 SHAHDOL 484001 SHAHDOL (M)

1941 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SHAJAPUR 3730 SHAJAPUR 465001 SHAJAPUR (M)

1942 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SHEOPUR 4116 SHEOPUR 476337 SHEOPUR (M + OG)

1943 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SHIVPURI 4781 SHIVPURI 473551 SHIVPURI (M)

1944 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SHUJALPUR 4756 SHAJAPUR 465333 SHUJALPUR (M)

1945 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SIDHI 3944 SIDHI 486661 SIDHI (M)

1946 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SINGRAULI-II 17910 SINGRAULI 486889 SINGRAULI (M CORP.)

1947 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SIRONJ 6088 VIDISHA 464228 SIRONJ (M)

1948 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH SOHAGPUR 6075 HOSHANGABAD 461771 SOHAGPUR (NP)

1949 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH TENDUKHEDA 6659 NARSIMHAPUR 487337 TENDUKHEDA (NP)

1950 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH THANDLA 6264 JHABUA 457777 THANDLA (NP)

1951 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH TIKAMGARH 4145 TIKAMGARH 472001 TIKAMGARH (M)

1952 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH TIMARNI 5560 HARDA 461228 TIMARNI (NP)

1953 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN FREE GANJ 5085 UJJAIN 456001 UJJAIN (M CORP.)

1954 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN-II 17925 UJJAIN 456010 UJJAIN (M CORP.)

1955 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 296 UJJAIN 456001 UJJAIN (M CORP.)

1956 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH UMARIA 3727 UMARIA 484661 UMARIA (M)

1957 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA-II 17755 VIDISHA 464001 VIDISHA (M)

1958 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA 2346 VIDISHA 464001 VIDISHA (M)

1959 Canara Bank MADHYA PRADESH WARASEONI 6751 BALAGHAT 481331 WARASEONI (M + OG)

1960 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR ADAT BAZAR 1653 AHMADNAGAR 414001 AHMADNAGAR (M CORP.)

1961 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR M.G. ROAD 15102 AHMADNAGAR 414001 AHMADNAGAR (M CORP.)

1962 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AKLUJ 6676 SOLAPUR 413101 AKLUJ (CT)
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1963 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 1082 AKOLA 444001 AKOLA (M CORP.)

1964 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AKOLA-II 15110 AKOLA 444001 AKOLA (M CORP.)

1965 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AMBERNATH WEST ORDNANCE FACTORY 2835 THANE 421502 AMBARNATH(M CL)

1966 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AMARAVATHI 1083 AMRAVATI 444601 AMRAVATI (M CORP.)

1967 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AMARAVATHI NAVSARI 3570 AMRAVATI 444604 AMRAVATI (M CORP.)

1968 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 1397 AMRAVATI 441904 AMRAVATI (M CORP.)

1969 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI WALGAON ROAD 15121 AMRAVATI 444601 AMRAVATI (M CORP.)

1970 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 233 AURANGABAD 431001 AURANGABAD (M CORP.)

1971 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD CIDCO 15134 AURANGABAD 431003 AURANGABAD (M CORP.)

1972 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, AURANGABAD 3916 AURANGABAD 431001 AURANGABAD (M CORP.)

1973 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD JALNA ROAD 2576 AURANGABAD 431001 AURANGABAD (M CORP.)

1974 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD T V CENTRE 15137 AURANGABAD 431003 AURANGABAD (M CORP.)

1975 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD BEED BY PASS 5434 AURANGABAD 431002 AURANGABAD (M CORP.)

1976 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, AURANGABAD-II 15130 AURANGABAD 431001 AURANGABAD (M CORP.)

1977 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA BARAMATI 4506 PUNE 413102 BARAMATI (M CL)

1978 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA BEED-II 15160 BID 431122 BID (M CL)

1979 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BOISAR 4643 PALGHAR 401501 BOISAR (CT)

1980 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA BULDHANA 5254 BULDHANA 443001 BULDANA (M CL)

1981 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA CHAKAN 3281 PUNE 410501 CHAKAN (CT)

1982 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA CHIKHALI-II 15335 PUNE 410501 CHAKAN (CT)

1983 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR-II 15180 CHANDRAPUR 442402 CHANDRAPUR (M CL)

1984 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA DAHANU 4642 PALGHAR 401602 DAHANU (M CL)

1985 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA DHULE DHULIA 222 DHULE 424001 DHULE (M CORP.)

1986 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA DHULE SAKRI ROAD 8577 DHULE 424001 DHULE (M CORP.)

1987 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA GADCHIROLI 4311 GADCHIROLI 442605 GADCHIROLI (M CL)

1988 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA GONDIA 3312 GONDIA 441601 GONDIYA (M CL)

1989 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA GONDIA-II 15140 GONDIA 441601 GONDIYA (M CL)

1990 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SANTACRUZ WEST-II 15060 MUMBAI 400054 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

1991 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KANDIVLI EAST 2663 MUMBAI 400101 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

1992 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MULUND WEST 226 MUMBAI 400080 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

1993 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI GHATKOPAR WEST 129 MUMBAI 400086 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

1994 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SION WEST 112 MUMBAI 400022 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

1995 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MAHIM-II 15042 MUMBAI 400016 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

1996 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI NSEIL 8564 MUMBAI 400051 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

1997 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUNDER NAGAR (MALAD WEST) 15061 MUMBAI 400104 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

1998 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MUMBAI GOREGAON 15017 MUMBAI 400063 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

1999 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI NAIGAUM 237 MUMBAI 400014 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)
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2000 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI J B NAGAR ANDHERI EAST 2675 MUMBAI 400069 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2001 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI J.V.P.D. SCHEME 121 MUMBAI 400056 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2002 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MULUND CAMP 154 MUMBAI 400080 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2003 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MANDVI 210 MUMBAI 400003 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2004 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI PALIHILL 15018 MUMBAI 400052 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2005 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI PRABHADEVI-II 15038 MUMBAI 400025 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2006 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI TARDEO 15012 MUMBAI 400034 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2007 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BANDRA WEST 103 MUMBAI 400050 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2008 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI WORLI 113 MUMBAI 400018 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2009 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KURLA EAST(NEHRU NAGAR) 1765 MUMBAI 400024 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2010 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KHETWADI 155 MUMBAI 400004 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2011 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CHEMBUR MAIN 105 MUMBAI 400071 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2012 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CHUNNABHATTI 221 MUMBAI 400022 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2013 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVILI (WEST) 2899 MUMBAI 400067 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2014 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DHARAVI 3045 MUMBAI 400017 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2015 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MALAD EAST-II 15021 MUMBAI 400097 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2016 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BANDRA (EAST) GANDHI NAGAR 1517 MUMBAI 400051 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2017 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI PRABHADEVI 130 MUMBAI 400025 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2018 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI VILE PARLE(WEST) 15537 MUMBAI 400056 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2019 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MAZGAON-II 2668 MUMBAI 400010 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2020 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KANDIVLI (WEST)-II 15044 MUMBAI 400064 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2021 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BHANDUP WEST-II 15059 MUMBAI 400078 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2022 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BORIVLI W-II 15045 MUMBAI 400092 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2023 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CUFFE PARADE 1879 MUMBAI 400005 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2024 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DAHISAR WEST 2843 MUMBAI 400068 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2025 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KANDIVILI(WEST) 118 MUMBAI 400067 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2026 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SEWREE 122 MUMBAI 400015 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2027 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI GIRGAUM 204 MUMBAI 400004 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2028 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MUMBAI MAROL 15032 MUMBAI 400093 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2029 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI VIDYA VIHAR 6758 MUMBAI 400086 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2030 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI PAREL 110 MUMBAI 400012 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2031 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FORT 108 MUMBAI 400001 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2032 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI VIKHROLI 117 MUMBAI 400083 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2033 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI VILE PARLE EAST-II 15023 MUMBAI 400057 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2034 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI GOREGAON WEST 227 MUMBAI 400104 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2035 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BANDRA WEST-II 15073 MUMBAI 400050 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2036 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BORIVALI WEST 126 MUMBAI 400092 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)
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2037 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI GHATKOPAR EAST 236 MUMBAI 400077 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2038 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MALAD WEST 225 MUMBAI 400064 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2039 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI A.R.STREET 102 MUMBAI 400003 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2040 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CHEMBUR SINDHI SOCIETY 229 MUMBAI 400071 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2041 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI NARIMAN POINT-II 15037 MUMBAI 400021 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2042 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BYCULLA-II 15029 MUMBAI 400008 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2043 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DR. GOPAL RAO DESHMUKH MARG 15028 MUMBAI 400026 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2044 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KHAR 207 MUMBAI 400052 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2045 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI STATION ROAD DAHISAR 15062 MUMBAI 400068 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2046 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI LOWER PAREL 15538 MUMBAI 400013 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2047 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MAHIM 132 MUMBAI 400016 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2048 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BORIVALI EAST 3166 MUMBAI 400066 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2049 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BHANDUP WEST 124 MUMBAI 400078 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2050 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MUMBAI GOREGAON EAST 205 MUMBAI 400063 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2051 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI WORLI SEA FACE 15064 MUMBAI 400025 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2052 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MALABAR HILLS 15016 MUMBAI 400006 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2053 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MUMBAI MIDC ANDHERI 2678 MUMBAI 400093 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2054 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI IIT POWAI 2724 MUMBAI 400076 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2055 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI VAKOLA 119 MUMBAI 400055 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2056 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CHEMBUR CAMP 170 MUMBAI 400074 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2057 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DAHISAR EAST 125 MUMBAI 400068 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2058 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CHEMBUR AMAR MAHAL 232 MUMBAI 400089 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2059 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BKC 1589 MUMBAI 400051 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2060 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI ANDHERI WEST 2667 MUMBAI 400058 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2061 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MATUNGA BAZAR 15039 MUMBAI 400019 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2062 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KOLIWADA FLANK ROAD (GTB NAGAR) 2076 MUMBAI 400037 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2063 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BORIVALI EAST-II 15530 MUMBAI 400066 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2064 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MATUNGA EAST-II 15005 MUMBAI 400019 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2065 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DANA BUNDER 15007 MUMBAI 400009 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2066 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MULUND EAST 2674 MUMBAI 400081 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2067 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MULUND WEST-II 15006 MUMBAI 400080 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2068 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI GRANT ROAD 135 MUMBAI 400007 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2069 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FORT MARKET (FRERE ROAD) 214 MUMBAI 400001 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2070 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI ANDHERI WEST-II 15022 MUMBAI 400058 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2071 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KURLA 208 MUMBAI 400070 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2072 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI DADAR (WEST) 107 MUMBAI 400028 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2073 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BYCULLA 104 MUMBAI 400027 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)
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2074 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SANTACRUZ EAST 111 MUMBAI 400055 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2075 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI JUHU SNDT UNIVERSITY 4634 MUMBAI 400049 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2076 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KALINA 116 MUMBAI 400029 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2077 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI VILE PARLE EAST 224 MUMBAI 400057 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2078 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI VERSOVA (ANDHERI VERSOVA ROAD) 171 MUMBAI 400061 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2079 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI BANGURANAGAR 1520 MUMBAI 400104 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2080 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KOLIWADA SION 231 MUMBAI 400022 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2081 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI COLABA 106 MUMBAI 400005 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2082 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI NEW MARINE LINES 1389 MUMBAI 400020 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2083 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI KAKAD MARKET 223 MUMBAI 400002 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2084 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI JOGESHWARI WEST-II 15057 MUMBAI 400102 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2085 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI LAMINGTON ROAD 15013 MUMBAI 400007 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2086 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI ANDHERI LOKHANDWALA 2677 MUMBAI 400053 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2087 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MUMBAI SAKINAKA 2411 MUMBAI 400072 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2088 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CHEMBUR EAST-II 15009 MUMBAI 400071 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2089 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SANTACRUZ WEST 128 MUMBAI 400054 GREATER MUMBAI (M CORP.) (PART)

2090 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA HINGANGHAT 5989 WARDHA 442301 HINGANGHAT (M CL)

2091 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA HINGOLI-II 15198 HINGOLI 431513 HINGOLI (M CL)

2092 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA HINJEWADI 1971 PUNE 411057 HINJAVADI (CT)

2093 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI-II 15231 KOLHAPUR 416115 ICHALKARANJI (M CL)

2094 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA JALNA-II 15131 JALNA 431203 JALNA (M CL)

2095 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA JALNA 2589 JALNA 431203 JALNA (M CL)

2096 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, AMBERNATH EAST 201 THANE 421501 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2097 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AMBERNATH WEST 2710 THANE 421501 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2098 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KATEMANIVALI 218 THANE 421306 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2099 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA TITWALA 6759 THANE 421605 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2100 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KALYAN KHADAKPADA 5080 THANE 421301 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2101 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KALYAN MAIN 209 THANE 421301 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2102 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MOHANE 212 THANE 421102 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2103 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KALYAN MURBAD ROAD 230 THANE 421301 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2104 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA DOMBIVILI WEST 249 THANE 421202 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2105 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA DOMBIVLI (WEST)-II 15480 THANE 421202 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2106 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA DOMBIVLI EAST-II 15461 THANE 421201 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2107 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA DOMBIVILI EAST MAIN 202 THANE 421201 KALYAN-DOMBIVLI (M CORP.)

2108 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KHAMGAON 4310 BULDHANA 444303 KHAMGAON (M CL)

2109 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR RAJARAMPURI 300 KOLHAPUR 416008 KOLHAPUR (M CORP.)

2110 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 15230 KOLHAPUR 416002 KOLHAPUR (M CORP.)
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2111 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR SANE GURUJI VASAHAT 3894 KOLHAPUR 416012 KOLHAPUR (M CORP.)

2112 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KOLHAPUR 5032 KOLHAPUR 416012 KOLHAPUR (M CORP.)

2113 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA LATUR-II 15247 LATUR 413512 LATUR (M CL)

2114 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA LATUR CHANDRANAGAR 8576 LATUR 413512 LATUR (M CL)

2115 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA LATUR 2469 LATUR 413512 LATUR (M CL)

2116 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA LONAVALA 273 PUNE 410401 LONAVALA (M CL)

2117 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA LONAVALA-II 15326 PUNE 410401 LONAVALA (M CL)

2118 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MALEGAON 6170 NASIK 423203 MALEGAON (M CORP. + OG)

2119 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA DAREGAON 15286 NASIK 423203 MALEGAON (M CORP. + OG)

2120 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA BHAYANDER EAST 3305 THANE 401105 MIRA-BHAYANDAR (M CORP.)

2121 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA BHAYANDER(WEST) 2468 THANE 401101 MIRA-BHAYANDAR (M CORP.)

2122 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MIRA ROAD (EAST) 2645 THANE 401107 MIRA-BHAYANDAR (M CORP.)

2123 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA GODDEV 15470 THANE 401105 MIRA-BHAYANDAR (M CORP.)

2124 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MIRA ROAD-II 15481 THANE 401107 MIRA-BHAYANDAR (M CORP.)

2125 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA GITTIKHADAN 15260 NAGPUR 440013 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2126 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR V N I T 3124 NAGPUR 440010 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2127 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR SADAR BAZAR 1488 NAGPUR 440001 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2128 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR WARDHAMAN NAGAR 3126 NAGPUR 440008 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2129 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR NANDANVAN 3125 NAGPUR 440024 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2130 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR KHAMLA 2810 NAGPUR 440022 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2131 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR JARIPATKA 5990 NAGPUR 440014 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2132 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR ITWARI 305 NAGPUR 440002 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2133 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR CGO COMPLEX 6070 NAGPUR 440006 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2134 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR SITABULDI 306 NAGPUR 440012 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2135 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR RAMDASPETH 1404 NAGPUR 440010 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2136 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR MANKAPUR 5149 NAGPUR 440030 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2137 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR BADKAS CHOWK 1084 NAGPUR 440002 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2138 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR HUDKESHWAR 5499 NAGPUR 440034 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2139 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR SOMALWADA WARDHA ROAD 5991 NAGPUR 440025 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2140 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, NAGPUR 3920 NAGPUR 440033 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2141 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR CENTRAL AVENUE 2078 NAGPUR 440018 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2142 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR BALAJINAGAR, HINGNA ROAD 5846 NAGPUR 440016 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2143 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR LAW COLLEGE SQUARE 15250 NAGPUR 440010 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2144 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR MANISH NAGAR 15274 NAGPUR 440015 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2145 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR GANDHINAGAR 265 NAGPUR 440010 NAGPUR (M CORP.)

2146 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NANDED 234 NANDED 431601 NANDED WAGHALA (M CORP.)

2147 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NANDURBAR 4312 NANDURBAR 425412 NANDURBAR (M CL)
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2148 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, NASHIK 4507 NASIK 422009 NASHIK (M CORP.)

2149 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NASIK ASHOKA MARG 15291 NASIK 422011 NASHIK (M CORP.)

2150 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NASIK SATPURA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 1368 NASIK 422007 NASHIK (M CORP.)

2151 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NASIK MORWADI AMBAD LINK ROAD 15288 NASIK 422009 NASHIK (M CORP.)

2152 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NASIK JEHAN CIRCLE 15292 NASIK 422005 NASHIK (M CORP.)

2153 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NASIK CITY 240 NASIK 422002 NASHIK (M CORP.)

2154 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NASIK GANGAPUR ROAD 8561 NASIK 422013 NASHIK (M CORP.)

2155 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NASIK JAIL ROAD 299 NASIK 422101 NASHIK (M CORP.)

2156 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI KOPAR KHAIRANE 3913 THANE 400709 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2157 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI AIROLI-II 15489 THANE 400708 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2158 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, NAVI MUMBAI TURBHE APMC AREA1946 THANE 400703 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2159 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI GHANSOLI 4223 THANE 400701 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2160 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI NERUL(WEST) 2766 THANE 400706 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2161 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KOPPAR KHAIRANE-II 15499 THANE 400709 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2162 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI NERUL(EAST) 2356 THANE 400706 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2163 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI VASHI SECTOR 12 3302 THANE 400703 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2164 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA VASHI SECTOR 19 15478 THANE 400705 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2165 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI NERUL (EAST)-II 15496 THANE 400706 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2166 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI C B D BELAPUR 3044 THANE 400614 NAVI MUMBAI (M CORP.)

2167 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI KHARGHAR 2855 RAIGAD 410210 NAVI MUMBAI PANVEL RAIGARH (CT)

2168 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI KHANDESHWAR KAMOTHE 4652 RAIGAD 410209 NAVI MUMBAI PANVEL RAIGARH (CT)

2169 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KHARGHARII 15498 RAIGAD 410210 NAVI MUMBAI PANVEL RAIGARH (CT)

2170 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA OWE 3760 RAIGAD 410210 NAVI MUMBAI PANVEL RAIGARH (CT)

2171 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KALAMBOLI-II 15215 RAIGAD 410218 NAVI MUMBAI PANVEL RAIGARH (CT)

2172 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KHARGHAR SECTOR 35 15222 RAIGAD 410210 NAVI MUMBAI PANVEL RAIGARH (CT)

2173 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD 1396 OSMANABAD 413501 OSMANABAD (M CL)

2174 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD-II 15300 OSMANABAD 413501 OSMANABAD (M CL)

2175 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PALGHAR 4641 PALGHAR 401404 PALGHAR (M CL)

2176 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR 2676 SOLAPUR 413304 PANDHARPUR (M CL)

2177 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 15210 RAIGAD 410206 PANVEL (M CL)

2178 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PARBHANI 5939 PARBHANI 431401 PARBHANI (M CL)

2179 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PHALTAN 2575 SATARA 415523 PHALTAN (M CL)

2180 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PIMPRI CHINCHWAD PIMPLE SAUDAGAR 6414 PUNE 411027 PIMPRI CHINCHWAD (M CORP.)

2181 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE DHANORI 3893 PUNE 411015 PIMPRI CHINCHWAD (M CORP.)

2182 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE PIMPALE SAUDAGAR 15350 PUNE 411027 PIMPRI CHINCHWAD (M CORP.)

2183 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE CHINCHWAD BAJAJ AUTO LTD 15341 PUNE 411035 PIMPRI CHINCHWAD (M CORP.)

2184 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, PUNE CHINCHWAD 15322 PUNE 411019 PIMPRI CHINCHWAD (M CORP.)
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2185 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE AKURDI 15348 PUNE 411035 PIMPRI CHINCHWAD (M CORP.)

2186 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PIMPRI 418 PUNE 411034 PIMPRI CHINCHWAD (M CORP.)

2187 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PIMPRI-II 15354 PUNE 411017 PIMPRI CHINCHWAD (M CORP.)

2188 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE CHINCHWAD BIJLEE NAGAR 2911 PUNE 411033 PIMPRI CHINCHWAD (M CORP.)

2189 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE KARVE NAGAR 15339 PUNE 411052 PUNE (M CORP.)

2190 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE RASTA PETH 15331 PUNE 411030 PUNE (M CORP.)

2191 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE KARVE ROAD 2644 PUNE 411038 PUNE (M CORP.)

2192 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE HADAPSAR 259 PUNE 411028 PUNE (M CORP.)

2193 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE KOTHRUD 2079 PUNE 411038 PUNE (M CORP.)

2194 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE DHANKAWADI 3265 PUNE 411043 PUNE (M CORP.)

2195 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE KIRKEE 161 PUNE 411003 PUNE (M CORP.)

2196 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE BIBWEVADI 1882 PUNE 411037 PUNE (M CORP.)

2197 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE HADAPSAR-II 15343 PUNE 411028 PUNE (M CORP.)

2198 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE STES KONDWAH 8662 PUNE 411048 PUNE (M CORP.)

2199 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE DECCAN GYMKHANA 382 PUNE 411004 PUNE (M CORP.)

2200 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE SADASHIVPETH 260 PUNE 411030 PUNE (M CORP.)

2201 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE RAMWADI 261 PUNE 411014 PUNE (M CORP.)

2202 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE GULTEKADI NEW MARKET 15327 PUNE 411037 PUNE (M CORP.)

2203 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE MAGARPATTA 6176 PUNE 411028 PUNE (M CORP.)

2204 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE CAMP 316 PUNE 411001 PUNE (M CORP.)

2205 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE MSFC(MAH.STATE FARMING CORPN) 2829 PUNE 411016 PUNE (M CORP.)

2206 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE PANCHVATI PASHAN 2811 PUNE 411008 PUNE (M CORP.)

2207 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE KHARADI 6415 PUNE 411014 PUNE (M CORP.)

2208 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE VIMAN NAGAR 8524 PUNE 411014 PUNE (M CORP.)

2209 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE LAXMI ROAD-II 15320 PUNE 411030 PUNE (M CORP.)

2210 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, PUNE 2431 PUNE 411026 PUNE (M CORP.)

2211 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE WARJE 8527 PUNE 411058 PUNE (M CORP.)

2212 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE KARVE ROAD-II 15332 PUNE 411004 PUNE (M CORP.)

2213 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE KOREGAON PARK 263 PUNE 411001 PUNE (M CORP.)

2214 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE BANER 15338 PUNE 411045 PUNE (M CORP.)

2215 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE CAMP-II 15324 PUNE 411001 PUNE (M CORP.)

2216 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE SWARGATE 383 PUNE 411030 PUNE (M CORP.)

2217 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE BHAVANIPETH 361 PUNE 411042 PUNE (M CORP.)

2218 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE AUNDH BANER ROAD 3334 PUNE 411045 PUNE (M CORP.)

2219 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE SHIVAJINAGAR 15321 PUNE 411005 PUNE (M CORP.)

2220 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA PUNE MODEL COLONY 262 PUNE 411016 PUNE (M CORP.)

2221 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SHIVAJI NAGAR RATNAGIRI 15384 RATNAGIRI 415612 RATNAGIRI (M CL)
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2222 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI-II 15370 RATNAGIRI 415612 RATNAGIRI (M CL)

2223 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SANGAMNER 3231 AHMADNAGAR 422605 SANGAMNER (M CL)

2224 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ-II 15391 SANGLI 416410 SANGLI MIRAJ KUPWAD (M CORP.)

2225 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SANGLI-II 15390 SANGLI 416416 SANGLI MIRAJ KUPWAD (M CORP.)

2226 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 1613 SANGLI 416416 SANGLI MIRAJ KUPWAD (M CORP.)

2227 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SHIRDI 2770 AHMADNAGAR 423109 SHIRDI (NP)

2228 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR 1410 AHMADNAGAR 413709 SHRIRAMPUR (M CL)

2229 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SINNAR 5607 NASIK 422103 SINNAR (M CL)

2230 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SHOLAPUR MAJREWADI HOTGI ROAD 15432 SOLAPUR 413003 SOLAPUR (M CORP.)

2231 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SHOLAPUR WEST MANGALWARPET M 15430 SOLAPUR 413002 SOLAPUR (M CORP.)

2232 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SHOLAPUR CHATIGALLI 310 SOLAPUR 413002 SOLAPUR (M CORP.)

2233 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR SAIFUL 15433 SOLAPUR 413004 SOLAPUR (M CORP.)

2234 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, SOLAPUR 5033 SOLAPUR 413007 SOLAPUR (M CORP.)

2235 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SHOLAPUR SARASWATHI CHOWK 276 SOLAPUR 413001 SOLAPUR (M CORP.)

2236 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR SAAT RASTA 8658 SOLAPUR 413001 SOLAPUR (M CORP.)

2237 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA TALEGAON DABHADE-II 15323 PUNE 410506 TALEGAON DABHADE (M CL)

2238 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA BALKUM 15463 THANE 400608 THANE (M CORP.)

2239 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KASAR VADAVALI 15468 THANE 400615 THANE (M CORP.)

2240 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA THANE KOLSHET 255 THANE 400607 THANE (M CORP.)

2241 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA THANE VARTHAKNAGAR 1086 THANE 400606 THANE (M CORP.)

2242 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA THANE 15460 THANE 400602 THANE (M CORP.)

2243 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA THANE NAUPADA 228 THANE 400602 THANE (M CORP.)

2244 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA THANE KAUSA MUMBRA 5079 THANE 400612 THANE (M CORP.)

2245 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA THANE VASANT VIHAR 15484 THANE 400610 THANE (M CORP.)

2246 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA THANE GHODBUNDER ROAD 3046 THANE 400610 THANE (M CORP.)

2247 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, THANE LOUIS WADI 3501 THANE 400601 THANE (M CORP.)

2248 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA THANE KOPRI COLONY 266 THANE 400603 THANE (M CORP.)

2249 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA THANE GOKHALE ROAD (SHIVAJIPET) 15474 THANE 400601 THANE (M CORP.)

2250 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA MUMBRA 164 THANE 400612 THANE (M CORP.)

2251 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KALWA 217 THANE 400605 THANE (M CORP.)

2252 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 4 219 THANE 421004 ULHASNAGAR (M CORP.)

2253 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 5 264 THANE 421005 ULHASNAGAR (M CORP.)

2254 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 3 MAIN 213 THANE 421002 ULHASNAGAR (M CORP.)

2255 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR -2 2485 THANE 421002 ULHASNAGAR (M CORP.)

2256 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA UMRED 6318 NAGPUR 441203 UMRED (M CL)

2257 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA URAN MORA 15211 RAIGAD 400704 URAN (M CL)

2258 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA VIRAR WEST-II 15483 PALGHAR 401303 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)
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2259 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA VASAI ROAD DIWANMAN 15475 PALGHAR 401202 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2260 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA VASAI PARNAKA 15479 PALGHAR 401202 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2261 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA AGASHI 216 PALGHAR 401301 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2262 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA VIRAR EAST 206 PALGHAR 401303 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2263 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NALLASOPARA 2567 PALGHAR 401209 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2264 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA KAMAN 15469 PALGHAR 401208 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2265 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA NALASOPARA-II 15482 PALGHAR 401209 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2266 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA VIRAR WEST 2571 PALGHAR 401303 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2267 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA VATAR 3788 PALGHAR 401301 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2268 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA VADAVALI BASSEIN 15466 PALGHAR 401201 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2269 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, VALIV 15464 PALGHAR 401208 VASAI-VIRAR CITY (M CORP)

2270 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA WANI 5820 YAVATMAL 445304 WANI (M CL)

2271 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 2632 WARDHA 442001 WARDHA (M CL)

2272 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA WARORA 6320 CHANDRAPUR 442907 WARORA (M CL)

2273 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA WASHIM 4313 WASHIM 444505 WASHIM (M CL)

2274 Canara Bank MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 2639 YAVATMAL 445001 YAVATMAL (M CL)

2275 Canara Bank MANIPUR IMPHAL NEW CHECKON ROAD 17951 IMPHAL WEST 795001 IMPHAL (MCI + OG) (MAJOR PART)

2276 Canara Bank MANIPUR IMPHAL 3955 IMPHAL WEST 795001 IMPHAL (MCI + OG) (MAJOR PART)

2277 Canara Bank MANIPUR THOUBAL 4723 THOUBAL 795138 THOUBAL (MCI)

2278 Canara Bank MEGHALAYA SHILLONG LADY KEANS GIRLS COLLEGE 8672 EAST KHASI HILLS 793001 SHILLONG (MB)

2279 Canara Bank MEGHALAYA SHILLONG GARIKHANA 2347 EAST KHASI HILLS 793003 SHILLONG (MB)

2280 Canara Bank MEGHALAYA SHILLONG NEEPCO LTD 8675 EAST KHASI HILLS 793001 SHILLONG (MB)

2281 Canara Bank MEGHALAYA SHILLONG LAITUMKHRAH 19404 EAST KHASI HILLS 793003 SHILLONG (MB)

2282 Canara Bank MEGHALAYA SHILLONG MAIN 1184 EAST KHASI HILLS 793001 SHILLONG (MB)

2283 Canara Bank MEGHALAYA SHILLONG 19400 EAST KHASI HILLS 793002 SHILLONG (MB)

2284 Canara Bank MIZORAM AIZAWL 3489 AIZAWL 796001 AIZAWL (NT)

2285 Canara Bank MIZORAM LAWNGTLAI 4151 LAWNGTLAI 796891 LAWNGTLAI (NT)

2286 Canara Bank NAGALAND DIMAPUR 3490 DIMAPUR 797112 DIMAPUR (MC)

2287 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SARITA VIHAR 2591 NEW DELHI 110076 AALI (CT)

2288 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR 5123 NEW DELHI 110086 BEGUM PUR (CT)

2289 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SANT NAGAR BURARI-II 19195 NEW DELHI 110084 BURARI (CT)

2290 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI CHHAWLA 19102 NEW DELHI 110071 CHHAWALA (CT)

2291 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI YAMUNA VIHAR DTC DEPOT 19130 NEW DELHI 110053 DELHI

2292 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MITRAON 5867 NEW DELHI 110043 DELHI

2293 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NAJAFGARHII 19108 NEW DELHI 110043 DELHI

2294 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI ROHINI SEC-6, DELHI 19204 NEW DELHI 110085 DELHI

2295 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DTC NANDNAGARI 19117 NEW DELHI 110093 DELHI
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2296 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NHAI 8598 NEW DELHI 110075 DELHI

2297 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 7 8597 NEW DELHI 110085 DELHI

2298 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DTC DEPOT AMBEDKAR NAGAR 19082 NEW DELHI 110001 DELHI

2299 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI BSF EAST BLOCK 19069 NEW DELHI 110066 DELHI

2300 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI HAIDARPUR 19021 NEW DELHI 110085 DELHI

2301 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI RAJ NIWAS MARG (ST XAVIER) 19115 NEW DELHI 110001 DELHI

2302 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DILSHAD GARDEN 2686 NEW DELHI 110095 DELHI

2303 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, DELHI WAZIRPUR 2413 NEW DELHI 110052 DELHI

2304 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, DELHI DILSHAD GARDENS 2414 NEW DELHI 110095 DELHI

2305 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI C.R.BLDG. I.P.ESTATE 19067 NEW DELHI 110002 DELHI

2306 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PASCHIM VIHAR A BLOCK 3223 NEW DELHI 110063 DELHI

2307 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II 1956 NEW DELHI 110091 DELHI

2308 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI JANAKPURI D BLOCK 5122 NEW DELHI 110058 DELHI

2309 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KARKARDOOMA 3333 NEW DELHI 110092 DELHI

2310 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NAJAFGARH 2742 NEW DELHI 110043 DELHI

2311 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI VIVEK VIHAR 1300 NEW DELHI 110032 DELHI

2312 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KASHMIRI GATE 389 NEW DELHI 110006 DELHI

2313 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NATIONAL PHY.LAB PUSA 19100 NEW DELHI 110012 DELHI

2314 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PREET VIHAR (C B S E) 19147 NEW DELHI 110092 DELHI

2315 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI CHANDNI CHOWK (KESHAVAPURAM) 313 NEW DELHI 110006 DELHI

2316 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DTC DEPOT SUKHDEV VIHAR 19086 NEW DELHI 110020 DELHI

2317 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MOHAN GARDEN-II 19168 NEW DELHI 110059 DELHI

2318 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NASC PUSA 19153 NEW DELHI 110012 DELHI

2319 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SECRETARIAT 19104 NEW DELHI 110002 DELHI

2320 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI OLD RAJINDER NAGAR 2751 NEW DELHI 110060 DELHI

2321 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ROHINI-II 19089 NEW DELHI 110085 DELHI

2322 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI A G I BHAVAN 19072 NEW DELHI 110057 DELHI

2323 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DWARKA 19109 NEW DELHI 110075 DELHI

2324 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI HARI NAGAR 3160 NEW DELHI 110064 DELHI

2325 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI LODHI ROAD NATIONAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CORPN.19144 NEW DELHI 110003 DELHI

2326 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 3 F-22 8478 NEW DELHI 110085 DELHI

2327 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI GANDHINAGAR 1974 NEW DELHI 110031 DELHI

2328 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SHASTRI NAGAR 2419 NEW DELHI 110052 DELHI

2329 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NEW FRIENDS COLONY 2823 NEW DELHI 110065 DELHI

2330 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KINGSWAY(G T B NAGAR) 19033 NEW DELHI 110009 DELHI

2331 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI HAUZ KHAS 1445 NEW DELHI 110016 DELHI

2332 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NARELA-II 19025 NEW DELHI 110040 DELHI
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2333 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI S D AREA 346 NEW DELHI 110016 DELHI

2334 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI JAHANGIRPURI 5914 NEW DELHI 110033 DELHI

2335 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MALAVIYANAGAR 1387 NEW DELHI 110017 DELHI

2336 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SHALIMAR BAGH 4890 NEW DELHI 110088 DELHI

2337 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SOUTH EXTENSION 267 NEW DELHI 110049 DELHI

2338 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI OFFICE OF THE C-DOT 8657 NEW DELHI 110030 DELHI

2339 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DWARKA SECTOR 6-II 19170 NEW DELHI 110075 DELHI

2340 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MORIGATE 19045 NEW DELHI 110006 DELHI

2341 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI PARLIAMENT STREET 1098 NEW DELHI 110001 DELHI

2342 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI MAHIPALPUR 5081 NEW DELHI 110037 DELHI

2343 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 5 2590 NEW DELHI 110085 DELHI

2344 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI LAJPATNAGAR CENTRAL MARKET 6064 NEW DELHI 110024 DELHI

2345 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI AUROBINDO COLLEGE 8462 NEW DELHI 110017 DELHI

2346 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KALKAJI 2020 NEW DELHI 110019 DELHI

2347 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI UTTAM NAGAR-II 19128 NEW DELHI 110059 DELHI

2348 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI HOLY FAMILY HOSPITAL 8593 NEW DELHI 110025 DELHI

2349 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI RAJINDER NAGAR SGR HOSPL 19111 NEW DELHI 110060 DELHI

2350 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MEERA BAGH 3555 NEW DELHI 110087 DELHI

2351 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DWARKA SECTOR 6 2881 NEW DELHI 110075 DELHI

2352 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI AZADPUR 2006 NEW DELHI 110033 DELHI

2353 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KAMALANAGAR 156 NEW DELHI 110007 DELHI

2354 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MODEL TOWN-II 19166 NEW DELHI 110009 DELHI

2355 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MULTAN NAGAR 5801 NEW DELHI 110056 DELHI

2356 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PUNJABI BAGH 2740 NEW DELHI 110026 DELHI

2357 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 348 NEW DELHI 110020 DELHI

2358 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI KINGS WAY CAMP 2416 NEW DELHI 110009 DELHI

2359 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II-II 19186 NEW DELHI 110091 DELHI

2360 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PEERAGARHI DTC DEPOT 19127 NEW DELHI 110041 DELHI

2361 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DTC DEPOT PATPARGANJ 19078 NEW DELHI 110092 DELHI

2362 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI YAMUNA VIHAR-II 2947 NEW DELHI 110053 DELHI

2363 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 15 2758 NEW DELHI 110089 DELHI

2364 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PITAMPURA 1565 NEW DELHI 110034 DELHI

2365 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MODEL TOWN 2592 NEW DELHI 110009 DELHI

2366 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI WAZIRPUR 387 NEW DELHI 110052 DELHI

2367 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DEEN DAYAL UPADHAYA MARG 158 NEW DELHI 110002 DELHI

2368 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI BIJWASAN 19012 NEW DELHI 110061 DELHI

2369 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI NARAINA VIHAR 2846 NEW DELHI 110028 DELHI
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2370 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI KISANGARH 5154 NEW DELHI 110070 DELHI

2371 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI JANPATH 307 NEW DELHI 110002 DELHI

2372 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 24 5868 NEW DELHI 110085 DELHI

2373 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI CONNAUGHT CIRCUS F-19 143 NEW DELHI 110001 DELHI

2374 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI BARAKHAMBA ROAD 1994 NEW DELHI 110003 DELHI

2375 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI INST. OF ECONOMIC GROWTH 8461 NEW DELHI 110007 DELHI

2376 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SHANKARNAGAR 1682 NEW DELHI 110051 DELHI

2377 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I-II 19090 NEW DELHI 110001 DELHI

2378 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PUSA NATIONAL SEED CORPN 19121 NEW DELHI 110012 DELHI

2379 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI WAZIRPUR-II 19119 NEW DELHI 110035 DELHI

2380 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI HANSRAJ COLLEGE 2848 NEW DELHI 110007 DELHI

2381 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SHAHDARA 6204 NEW DELHI 110032 DELHI

2382 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ROHTAS NAGAR 1795 NEW DELHI 110032 DELHI

2383 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PAHAR GANJ 2021 NEW DELHI 110055 DELHI

2384 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, DELHI MANGOLPURI 4126 NEW DELHI 110034 DELHI

2385 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI VISHWAS NAGAR 5421 NEW DELHI 110032 DELHI

2386 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI GOLE MARKET 270 NEW DELHI 110001 DELHI

2387 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DARYAGANJ 388 NEW DELHI 110002 DELHI

2388 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI TILAK NAGAR-II 19046 NEW DELHI 110018 DELHI

2389 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 8-9-II 19167 NEW DELHI 110085 DELHI

2390 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ 3159 NEW DELHI 110070 DELHI

2391 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KHANPUR 5120 NEW DELHI 110062 DELHI

2392 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NANGLOI-II 19015 NEW DELHI 110041 DELHI

2393 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KESHAVPURAM (LAWRENCE ROAD) 2016 NEW DELHI 110035 DELHI

2394 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI R.K.PURAM 347 NEW DELHI 110022 DELHI

2395 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SHAKTINAGAR 1170 NEW DELHI 110007 DELHI

2396 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI EAST OF KAILASH 268 NEW DELHI 110065 DELHI

2397 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KAROLBAGH 367 NEW DELHI 110005 DELHI

2398 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 9 2747 NEW DELHI 110085 DELHI

2399 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI QUAZI HAUZ 272 NEW DELHI 110006 DELHI

2400 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI TRIVENI PHASE-II 1768 NEW DELHI 110017 DELHI

2401 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI BADARPUR MOHAN CO-OP SOCIETY 5799 NEW DELHI 110044 DELHI

2402 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI EAST PATELNAGAR 2010 NEW DELHI 110008 DELHI

2403 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI INDIAN COUNCIL OF SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (ICSSR)8474 NEW DELHI 110067 DELHI

2404 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, DELHI AZADPUR 19022 NEW DELHI 110009 DELHI

2405 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NIRMAN VIHAR 19050 NEW DELHI 110092 DELHI

2406 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI GREEN PARK EXTENSION 350 NEW DELHI 110016 DELHI
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2407 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I 2801 NEW DELHI 110091 DELHI

2408 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI RAJOURI GARDEN 1386 NEW DELHI 110027 DELHI

2409 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MT. CARMEL SCHOOL 19140 NEW DELHI 110077 DELHI

2410 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI CONNAUGHT CIRCUS M-11 1588 NEW DELHI 110001 DELHI

2411 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SAFDARJUNG AIRPORT 19110 NEW DELHI 110003 DELHI

2412 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SADAR BAZAR-II 19041 NEW DELHI 110006 DELHI

2413 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI IP ESTATE DTC DEPOT 19126 NEW DELHI 110002 DELHI

2414 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI GANESH NAGAR 1762 NEW DELHI 110091 DELHI

2415 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI RAJAJI MARG KASHMIR HOUS 19122 NEW DELHI 110011 DELHI

2416 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NEHRU PLACE 390 NEW DELHI 110019 DELHI

2417 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI VIKAS MARG 19137 NEW DELHI 110092 DELHI

2418 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PITAMPURA-II 19096 NEW DELHI 110034 DELHI

2419 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KAMALA NAGAR-II 19040 NEW DELHI 110007 DELHI

2420 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI TRINAGAR 2024 NEW DELHI 110035 DELHI

2421 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI JANAKPURI 2593 NEW DELHI 110058 DELHI

2422 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PASCHIM VIHAR-II 19098 NEW DELHI 110063 DELHI

2423 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI UCMS & GTB 3009 NEW DELHI 110095 DELHI

2424 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI HARSH VIHAR 5020 NEW DELHI 110034 DELHI

2425 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ANAND VIHAR 6384 NEW DELHI 110092 DELHI

2426 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SAKET 2743 NEW DELHI 110017 DELHI

2427 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DWARKA SECTOR 12 2876 NEW DELHI 110075 DELHI

2428 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MAHAVIR ENCLAVE 5869 NEW DELHI 110045 DELHI

2429 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI INDIAN INSTT OF TECHNOLOGY 8599 NEW DELHI 110016 DELHI

2430 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 16 2702 NEW DELHI 110085 DELHI

2431 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI INDIAN COUNCIL FOR MEDICAL RESEARCH (ICMR) 8595 NEW DELHI 110049 DELHI

2432 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI GEETA COLONY 19135 NEW DELHI 110031 DELHI

2433 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI RANIBAGH 2370 NEW DELHI 110034 DELHI

2434 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SANGAM VIHAR 19189 NEW DELHI 110062 DELHI

2435 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MAHARANIBAGH 349 NEW DELHI 110014 DELHI

2436 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MAYAPURI DTC DEPOT 19120 NEW DELHI 110064 DELHI

2437 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI LADO SARAI 5422 NEW DELHI 110030 DELHI

2438 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI JIT SINGH MARG 1484 NEW DELHI 110067 DELHI

2439 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI (CBSE) PATPARGANJ 19092 NEW DELHI 110092 DELHI

2440 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE 2824 NEW DELHI 110096 DELHI

2441 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI GREATER KAILASH-II 2741 NEW DELHI 110048 DELHI

2442 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3 19187 NEW DELHI 110096 DELHI

2443 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SHAKAR PUR 6258 NEW DELHI 110092 DELHI
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2444 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NARELA 2983 NEW DELHI 110040 DELHI

2445 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DILSHAD GARDEN-II 19179 NEW DELHI 110095 DELHI

2446 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI VASANT VIHAR 2746 NEW DELHI 110057 DELHI

2447 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DTC DEPOT SAROJINI NAGAR 19077 NEW DELHI 110023 DELHI

2448 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NAYABAZAR 19034 NEW DELHI 110006 DELHI

2449 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI YAMUNA VIHAR 3222 NEW DELHI 110053 DELHI

2450 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI AIRFORCE STN. ARJUNGARH 19081 NEW DELHI 110047 DELHI

2451 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KALKAJI DTC DEPOT 19087 NEW DELHI 110019 DELHI

2452 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI C C R T 2948 NEW DELHI 110075 DELHI

2453 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI G B ROAD 19037 NEW DELHI 110006 DELHI

2454 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI GT ROAD KAMLANAGAR 2011 NEW DELHI 110007 DELHI

2455 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI MUNIRKA 1305 NEW DELHI 110067 DELHI

2456 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PATPARGANJ 2756 NEW DELHI 110092 DELHI

2457 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI BARAKHAMBA ROAD 19036 NEW DELHI 110001 DELHI

2458 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI VASANT VIHAR-II 19031 NEW DELHI 110057 DELHI

2459 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI RAISINA ROAD 2511 NEW DELHI 110006 DELHI

2460 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI FOUNTAIN AREA 180 NEW DELHI 110006 DELHI

2461 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI HARI NAGAR-II 19073 NEW DELHI 110064 DELHI

2462 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ADARSH NAGAR-II 19165 NEW DELHI 110033 DELHI

2463 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI CHITTARANJAN PARK [C R PARK] 6062 NEW DELHI 110019 DELHI

2464 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI SHAHDARA-II 19010 NEW DELHI 110032 DELHI

2465 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI CBSE ROUSE AVENUE, NEW DELHI 12417 NEW DELHI 110002 DELHI

2466 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI BHOGAL 2007 NEW DELHI 110024 DELHI

2467 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI CONNAUGHT CIRCUS H-54 2009 NEW DELHI 110001 DELHI

2468 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI BHAGWANDAS ROAD 2417 NEW DELHI 110005 DELHI

2469 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI RAJOURI GARDEN-II 19132 NEW DELHI 110027 DELHI

2470 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI RAJA GARDEN 2019 NEW DELHI 110027 DELHI

2471 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI RAJINDER NAGAR 19026 NEW DELHI 110060 DELHI

2472 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI VIKASPURI 2455 NEW DELHI 110018 DELHI

2473 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI NANGALRAYA 19019 NEW DELHI 110046 DELHI

2474 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KIRTI NAGAR-II 19039 NEW DELHI 110015 DELHI

2475 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DHAULA KUAN 19030 NEW DELHI 110010 DELHI

2476 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI LAJPATHNAGAR 341 NEW DELHI 110024 DELHI

2477 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI R K PURAM-II 19009 NEW DELHI 110022 DELHI

2478 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI ASAF ALI ROAD 19000 NEW DELHI 110002 DELHI

2479 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI RANI JHANSI ROAD 19023 NEW DELHI 110055 DELHI

2480 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI JANAKPURI B BLOCK 19192 NEW DELHI 110058 DELHI
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2481 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KHAN MARKET 19043 NEW DELHI 110003 DELHI

2482 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI LAJPAT NAGAR IV 19198 NEW DELHI 110024 DELHI

2483 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI INDRAPRASTHA ESTATE 19017 NEW DELHI 110002 DELHI

2484 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PUNJABI BAGH-II 19011 NEW DELHI 110026 DELHI

2485 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI INDRA PARK 19188 NEW DELHI 110045 DELHI

2486 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI LADY IRWIN COLLEGE, DELHI 12418 NEW DELHI 110001 DELHI

2487 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI TAGORE GARDEN 391 NEW DELHI 110027 DELHI

2488 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI CANTONMENT-II 19008 NEW DELHI 110010 DELHI

2489 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MEHRAULI 2018 NEW DELHI 110030 DELHI

2490 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI NEW DELHI DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE CHANAKYAPURI 157 NEW DELHI 110021 DELHI

2491 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PALAM 19014 NEW DELHI 110045 DELHI

2492 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI EAST PATEL NAGAR 19006 NEW DELHI 110008 DELHI

2493 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI DEV NAGAR 19024 NEW DELHI 110005 DELHI

2494 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI INA COLONY 19007 NEW DELHI 110023 DELHI

2495 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PASCHIM VIHAR 2706 NEW DELHI 110063 DELHI

2496 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI PUSA CAMPUS 19029 NEW DELHI 110012 DELHI

2497 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI MAYAPURI 2017 NEW DELHI 110064 DELHI

2498 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI M.A.MEDICAL COLLEGE 19068 NEW DELHI 110002 DELHI

2499 Canara Bank NCT OF DELHI DELHI KANJHAWALA 6378 NEW DELHI 110081 KANJHAWALA (CT)

2500 Canara Bank ODISHA KEONJHAR ANANDPUR-II 18099 KEONJHAR 758021 ANANDPUR (M)

2501 Canara Bank ODISHA ANANDAPUR 3522 KEONJHAR 758021 ANANDPUR (M)

2502 Canara Bank ODISHA ANGUL 2322 ANUGUL 759122 ANUGUL (M)

2503 Canara Bank ODISHA ANGUL-II 18075 ANUGUL 759122 ANUGUL (M)

2504 Canara Bank ODISHA BOLANGIR 3142 BALANGIR 767001 BALANGIR (M)

2505 Canara Bank ODISHA BALANGIR-II 18023 BALANGIR 767001 BALANGIR (M)

2506 Canara Bank ODISHA BALASORE 18010 BALESHWAR 756001 BALESHWAR (M + OG)

2507 Canara Bank ODISHA BALASORE SAHADEV KHUNTA 2466 BALESHWAR 756001 BALESHWAR (M + OG)

2508 Canara Bank ODISHA BARBIL-II 18048 KEONJHAR 758035 BARBIL (M)

2509 Canara Bank ODISHA BARAGARH-II 18014 BARGARH 768028 BARGARH (M)

2510 Canara Bank ODISHA BARGARH 3140 BARGARH 768028 BARGARH (M)

2511 Canara Bank ODISHA BARIPADA-II 18055 MAYURBHANJ 757001 BARIPADA (M + OG)

2512 Canara Bank ODISHA BARIPADA 1429 MAYURBHANJ 757001 BARIPADA (M + OG)

2513 Canara Bank ODISHA BHADRAK 3141 BHADRAK 756100 BHADRAK (M + OG)

2514 Canara Bank ODISHA BHAWANIPATNA 4134 KALAHANDI 766001 BHAWANIPATNA (M)

2515 Canara Bank ODISHA BHAWANIPATNA-II 18073 KALAHANDI 766001 BHAWANIPATNA (M)

2516 Canara Bank ODISHA KHURDA 3366 KHURDA 752055 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2517 Canara Bank ODISHA SHYAMPUR (BHUBANESHWAR) 18069 KHURDA 751003 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)
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2518 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR BRAHMESWARAPATNA 4912 KHURDA 751018 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2519 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR SHAHEEDNAGAR 2487 KHURDA 751007 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2520 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR CET CAMPUS 18017 KHURDA 751003 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2521 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR-MAIN 353 KHURDA 751009 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2522 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR I C M R (INDIAN COUNCIL OF MEDICAL RESEARCH)2957 KHURDA 751016 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2523 Canara Bank ODISHA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BHUBANESHWAR MANCHESWAR4921 KHURDA 751017 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2524 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESWAR SUNDARPADA 17991 KHURDA 751002 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2525 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESWAR BHIMATANGI 6660 KHURDA 751002 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2526 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR SAMANTARAPUR 4916 KHURDA 751002 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2527 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR SIJUA 18058 KHURDA 751019 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2528 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR CHANDRASEKHARPUR 2842 KHURDA 751016 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2529 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR DDCE BLDG BRANCH 18015 KHURDA 751004 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2530 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR GAJAPATI NAGAR 2887 KHURDA 751005 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2531 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR KIIT CAMPUS 4915 KHURDA 751024 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2532 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR KHANDAGIRI 4914 KHURDA 751019 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2533 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR CEB CAMPUS 18009 KHURDA 751021 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2534 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR DELTA SQUARE 4913 KHURDA 751003 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2535 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR CUTTACK ROAD 1617 KHURDA 751006 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2536 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR UTKAL UTY CAMPUS 18016 KHURDA 751004 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2537 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR NAYAPALLI 18007 KHURDA 751012 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2538 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR IRC VILLAGE 3675 KHURDA 751013 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2539 Canara Bank ODISHA BHUBANESHWAR (MAIN) 18001 KHURDA 751006 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2540 Canara Bank ODISHA BARAMUNDA 17995 KHURDA 751003 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2541 Canara Bank ODISHA JAGAMARA 17280 KHURDA 751030 BHUBANESWAR (M CORP. + OG)

2542 Canara Bank ODISHA BRAHMAPUR BIJIPUR 6109 GANJAM 760001 BRAHMAPUR (M CORP.)

2543 Canara Bank ODISHA BERHAMPUR ENGG SCHOOL ROAD 18042 GANJAM 760010 BRAHMAPUR (M CORP.)

2544 Canara Bank ODISHA BERHAMPUR-II 18035 GANJAM 760002 BRAHMAPUR (M CORP.)

2545 Canara Bank ODISHA BRAHMAPUR GATE BAZAR 5933 GANJAM 760001 BRAHMAPUR (M CORP.)

2546 Canara Bank ODISHA BRAHMAPUR MAIN 331 GANJAM 760002 BRAHMAPUR (M CORP.)

2547 Canara Bank ODISHA BRAHMAPUR KOMMAPALLI 2839 GANJAM 760001 BRAHMAPUR (M CORP.)

2548 Canara Bank ODISHA BURLA VSS TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY CAMPUS 18062 SAMBALPUR 768017 BURLA (NAC)

2549 Canara Bank ODISHA JAJPUR ROAD 1251 JAJPUR 755019 BYASANAGAR (M + OG)

2550 Canara Bank ODISHA CHHATRAPUR 3367 GANJAM 761020 CHHATRAPUR (NAC)

2551 Canara Bank ODISHA CUTTACK BADAMBADI 2566 CUTTACK 753009 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2552 Canara Bank ODISHA CUTTACK C D A-II 18094 CUTTACK 753014 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2553 Canara Bank ODISHA CUTTACK CHANDICHHAK 1479 CUTTACK 753001 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2554 Canara Bank ODISHA CUTTACK LINK ROAD 18095 CUTTACK 753012 CUTTACK (M CORP.)
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2555 Canara Bank ODISHA CUTTACK BARANGA 5932 CUTTACK 754005 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2556 Canara Bank ODISHA CUTTACK BAJRAKABATHI ROAD 18092 CUTTACK 753001 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2557 Canara Bank ODISHA CUTTACK GOPALPUR 5931 CUTTACK 753011 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2558 Canara Bank ODISHA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, CUTTACK 3969 CUTTACK 754021 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2559 Canara Bank ODISHA CUTTACK CHOUDURI BAZAR (MAIN) 328 CUTTACK 753001 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2560 Canara Bank ODISHA CUTTACK NAYA BAZAR 4919 CUTTACK 753004 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2561 Canara Bank ODISHA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, CUTTACK-II 18025 CUTTACK 753001 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2562 Canara Bank ODISHA CUTTACK BUXI BAZAR 2080 CUTTACK 753001 CUTTACK (M CORP.)

2563 Canara Bank ODISHA DHENKANAL-II 18083 DHENKANAL 759001 DHENKANAL (M)

2564 Canara Bank ODISHA DHENKANAL 339 DHENKANAL 759001 DHENKANAL (M)

2565 Canara Bank ODISHA GANJAM 6749 GANJAM 761026 GANJAM (NAC)

2566 Canara Bank ODISHA JAGATSINGHPUR-II 18027 JAGATSINGHPUR 754103 JAGATSINGHAPUR (M)

2567 Canara Bank ODISHA JAJPUR 4923 JAJPUR 755001 JAJAPUR (M)

2568 Canara Bank ODISHA JEYPORE-II 18053 KORAPUT 764001 JEYPUR (M)

2569 Canara Bank ODISHA JHARSUGUDDA-II 18046 JHARSUGUDA 768201 JHARSUGUDA (M)

2570 Canara Bank ODISHA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, JHARSUGUDA 4425 JHARSUGUDA 768201 JHARSUGUDA (M)

2571 Canara Bank ODISHA JHARSUGUDA 2805 JHARSUGUDA 768201 JHARSUGUDA (M)

2572 Canara Bank ODISHA JODA 3137 KEONJHAR 758034 JODA (M )

2573 Canara Bank ODISHA KENDRAPARA-II 18028 KENDRAPARA 754211 KENDRAPARA (M)

2574 Canara Bank ODISHA KENDRAPARA 3523 KENDRAPARA 754211 KENDRAPARA (M)

2575 Canara Bank ODISHA KEONJHAR-II 18047 KEONJHAR 758001 KENDUJHAR (M)

2576 Canara Bank ODISHA JATANI 3673 KHURDA 752050 KHORDHA (M)

2577 Canara Bank ODISHA KORAPUT 6374 KORAPUT 764020 KORAPUT (NAC)

2578 Canara Bank ODISHA MALKANGIRI 4429 MALKANGIRI 764045 MALKANGIRI (NAC)

2579 Canara Bank ODISHA NAYAGARH 3368 NAYAGARH 752069 NAYAGARH (NAC)

2580 Canara Bank ODISHA PARADEEP 1435 JAGATSINGHPUR 754142 PARADIP (M)

2581 Canara Bank ODISHA PARADEEP-II 18030 JAGATSINGHPUR 754142 PARADIP (M)

2582 Canara Bank ODISHA PARLAKHEMUNDI 4137 GAJAPATI 761200 PARALAKHEMUNDI (M + OG)

2583 Canara Bank ODISHA PHULBANI-II 18063 KANDHAMAL 762001 PHULABANI (M)

2584 Canara Bank ODISHA PURI-II 18000 PURI 752001 PURI (M)

2585 Canara Bank ODISHA PURI NABAKALEBAR ROAD 18068 PURI 752002 PURI (M)

2586 Canara Bank ODISHA PURI 1439 PURI 752002 PURI (M)

2587 Canara Bank ODISHA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, ROURKELA 3541 SUNDARGARH 769014 RAURKELA (M + OG)

2588 Canara Bank ODISHA ROURKELA 395 SUNDARGARH 769012 RAURKELA (M + OG)

2589 Canara Bank ODISHA ROURKELA FERTILIZER TOWNSHIP 17279 SUNDARGARH 769007 RAURKELA (M + OG)

2590 Canara Bank ODISHA ROURKELA PANPOSH 6150 SUNDARGARH 769004 RAURKELA (M + OG)

2591 Canara Bank ODISHA ROURKELA-II 18065 SUNDARGARH 769002 RAURKELA (M + OG)
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2592 Canara Bank ODISHA ROURKELA KOEL NAGAR 2889 SUNDARGARH 769014 RAURKELA (M + OG)

2593 Canara Bank ODISHA RAYAGADA-II 18059 RAYAGADA 765001 RAYAGADA (M)

2594 Canara Bank ODISHA SAMBALPUR BUDHARAJA 4917 SAMBALPUR 768004 SAMBALPUR (M + OG)

2595 Canara Bank ODISHA SAMBALPUR MADANAWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 18061 SAMBALPUR 768004 SAMBALPUR (M + OG)

2596 Canara Bank ODISHA SAMBALPUR 185 SAMBALPUR 768002 SAMBALPUR (M + OG)

2597 Canara Bank ODISHA SAMBALPUR-II 18060 SAMBALPUR 768001 SAMBALPUR (M + OG)

2598 Canara Bank ODISHA SUNDARGARH 3391 SUNDARGARH 770001 SUNDARGARH (M)

2599 Canara Bank ODISHA SUNDARGARH-II 18067 SUNDARGARH 770001 SUNDARGARH (M)

2600 Canara Bank PUDUCHERRY KARAIKAL 1277 KARAIKAL 609602 KARAIKAL (M)

2601 Canara Bank PUDUCHERRY VILLIANUR 19603 PUDUCHERRY 605110 KURUMBAPET (GP + OG)

2602 Canara Bank PUDUCHERRY CUDDALORE NEW TOWN 16320 PUDUCHERRY 607001 PUDUCHERRY (M)

2603 Canara Bank PUDUCHERRY PONDICHERRY MUTHIALPET 927 PUDUCHERRY 605001 PUDUCHERRY (M)

2604 Canara Bank PUDUCHERRY SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, PONDICHERRY 4263 PUDUCHERRY 605001 PUDUCHERRY (M)

2605 Canara Bank PUDUCHERRY PONDICHERRY ENGINEERING COLLEGE 8441 PUDUCHERRY 605104 PUDUCHERRY (M)

2606 Canara Bank PUNJAB AHMEDGARH 18175 MALERKOTLA 148021 AHMEDGARH (M CL)

2607 Canara Bank PUNJAB AMRITSAR IIM MANAWALA 6177 AMRITSAR 143105 AMRITSAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

2608 Canara Bank PUNJAB AMRITSAR VERKA 3300 AMRITSAR 143501 AMRITSAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

2609 Canara Bank PUNJAB SME , Amritsar 3550 AMRITSAR 143001 AMRITSAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

2610 Canara Bank PUNJAB Majitha Road Amritsar 18101 AMRITSAR 143001 AMRITSAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

2611 Canara Bank PUNJAB Court Road Amritsar 18100 AMRITSAR 143001 AMRITSAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

2612 Canara Bank PUNJAB D S Mkt. Amritsar 166 AMRITSAR 143001 AMRITSAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

2613 Canara Bank PUNJAB Gopal Nagar, Amritsar 2082 AMRITSAR 143001 AMRITSAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

2614 Canara Bank PUNJAB Ranjit avenue Amritsar 3143 AMRITSAR 143001 AMRITSAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

2615 Canara Bank PUNJAB Mall Road , Amritsar 2083 AMRITSAR 143001 AMRITSAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

2616 Canara Bank PUNJAB BANGA 2226 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR144505 BANGA (M CL)

2617 Canara Bank PUNJAB BATHINDA MALL ROAD 1623 BATHINDA 151001 BATHINDA (M CORP.)

2618 Canara Bank PUNJAB BATHINDA CIVIL LINESFORT ROAD 2089 BATHINDA 151001 BATHINDA (M CORP.)

2619 Canara Bank PUNJAB SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BATHINDA 4056 BATHINDA 151001 BATHINDA (M CORP.)

2620 Canara Bank PUNJAB BATHINDA 100 FEET ROAD 6734 BATHINDA 151001 BATHINDA (M CORP.)

2621 Canara Bank PUNJAB BATHINDA BARNALA ROAD 6736 BATHINDA 151001 BATHINDA (M CORP.)

2622 Canara Bank PUNJAB BEGOWAL KAPURTHALA 6326 KAPURTHALA 144621 BEGOWAL (NP)

2623 Canara Bank PUNJAB FAZILKA 1400 FAZILKA 152123 FAZILKA (M CL)

2624 Canara Bank PUNJAB FEROZEPUR 2094 FEROZPUR 152002 FIROZPUR CANTT.

2625 Canara Bank PUNJAB GOBINDAGARH MANDI 3782 FATEHGARH SAHIB 147301 GOBINDGARH (M CL + OG)

2626 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR MAIN BMC CHOWK 165 JALANDHAR 144003 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2627 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR CANTONMENT 18134 JALANDHAR 144002 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2628 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR UDHMI MITRA BRANCH 18130 JALANDHAR 144001 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)
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2629 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR NATIONAL INSTOF TECHNOLOGY 2945 JALANDHAR 144011 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2630 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR URBAN ESTATE PHASE II 2974 JALANDHAR 144003 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2631 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR MODEL TOWN 6617 JALANDHAR 144001 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2632 Canara Bank PUNJAB SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, JALANDHAR 2508 JALANDHAR 144001 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2633 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR BOOTA MANDI 2098 JALANDHAR 144002 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2634 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR PHASE 1 2572 JALANDHAR 144001 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2635 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR GARA ROAD 2398 JALANDHAR 144001 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2636 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR MAI HIRAN GATE 2227 JALANDHAR 144008 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2637 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR RAMAMANDI 18135 JALANDHAR 144023 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2638 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR PATHANKOT ROAD 2390 JALANDHAR 144008 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2639 Canara Bank PUNJAB JALANDHAR GT ROAD 2099 JALANDHAR 144001 Jalandhar (M Corp. + OG) (Part)

2640 Canara Bank PUNJAB JANDIALA 2522 JALANDHAR 144033 JANDIALA (CT)

2641 Canara Bank PUNJAB KAPURTHALA MALL MAIN 1401 KAPURTHALA 144601 KAPURTHALA (M CL)

2642 Canara Bank PUNJAB KAPURTHALA SULTANPUR ROAD 8586 KAPURTHALA 144601 KAPURTHALA (M CL)

2643 Canara Bank PUNJAB KARTARPUR 18139 JALANDHAR 144801 KARTARPUR (M CL)

2644 Canara Bank PUNJAB KHANNA-II 18152 LUDHIANA 141401 KHANNA (M CL)

2645 Canara Bank PUNJAB KHANNA 2101 LUDHIANA 141401 KHANNA (M CL)

2646 Canara Bank PUNJAB KHARAR-II 18173 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR140301 KHARAR (M CL)

2647 Canara Bank PUNJAB KHARAR 3547 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR140301 KHARAR (M CL)

2648 Canara Bank PUNJAB LUDHIANA FOCAL POINT 2879 LUDHIANA 141010 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2649 Canara Bank PUNJAB Ludhiana Bharat Nagar Chowk 2107 LUDHIANA 141001 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2650 Canara Bank PUNJAB Ludhiana RP Road 2109 LUDHIANA 141003 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2651 Canara Bank PUNJAB Ludhiana Court Road 393 LUDHIANA 141001 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2652 Canara Bank PUNJAB Ludhiana BRS Nagar 2585 LUDHIANA 141012 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2653 Canara Bank PUNJAB LUDHIANA SARABHA NAGAR 3035 LUDHIANA 141001 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2654 Canara Bank PUNJAB Ludhiana Kailash Nagar 18162 LUDHIANA 141007 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2655 Canara Bank PUNJAB Ludhiana SBS Nagar 18157 LUDHIANA 141002 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2656 Canara Bank PUNJAB Ludhiana Millerganj 2108 LUDHIANA 141003 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2657 Canara Bank PUNJAB SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, LUDHIANA SUNDERNAGAR 3876 LUDHIANA 141007 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2658 Canara Bank PUNJAB LUDHIANA DHOLEWAL 2407 LUDHIANA 141003 LUDHIANA (M CORP.)

2659 Canara Bank PUNJAB MALERKOTLA-II 18122 MALERKOTLA 148023 MALERKOTLA (M CL)

2660 Canara Bank PUNJAB MALERKOTLA 2112 MALERKOTLA 148023 MALERKOTLA (M CL)

2661 Canara Bank PUNJAB MALOUT 4197 MUKTSAR 152107 MALOUT (M CL)

2662 Canara Bank PUNJAB MANSA 2472 MANSA 151505 MANSA (M CL)

2663 Canara Bank PUNJAB MORINDA 4600 RUPNAGAR 140101 MORINDA (M CL)

2664 Canara Bank PUNJAB MUKTSAR 3162 MUKTSAR 152026 MUKTSAR (M CL)

2665 Canara Bank PUNJAB NABHA 2119 PATIALA 147201 NABHA (M CL)
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2666 Canara Bank PUNJAB NAKODAR 2321 JALANDHAR 144040 NAKODAR (M CL)

2667 Canara Bank PUNJAB NANGAL 18170 RUPNAGAR 140124 NANGAL (M CL + OG)

2668 Canara Bank PUNJAB RAJPURA 2494 PATIALA 140401 PATIALA (M CORP. + OG)

2669 Canara Bank PUNJAB PATIALA MAIN 1087 PATIALA 147001 PATIALA (M CORP. + OG)

2670 Canara Bank PUNJAB PATIALA SME 3901 PATIALA 147001 PATIALA (M CORP. + OG)

2671 Canara Bank PUNJAB PATIALA SST NAGAR 2918 PATIALA 147001 PATIALA (M CORP. + OG)

2672 Canara Bank PUNJAB PATIALA SIRHIND ROAD 3029 PATIALA 147001 PATIALA (M CORP. + OG)

2673 Canara Bank PUNJAB PATIALA ANAND NAGAR 19613 PATIALA 147001 PATIALA (M CORP. + OG)

2674 Canara Bank PUNJAB PATIALA LEELA BHAWAN 2124 PATIALA 147001 PATIALA (M CORP. + OG)

2675 Canara Bank PUNJAB RUPNAGAR ROPAR 2473 PATIALA 140001 RAJPURA (M CL)

2676 Canara Bank PUNJAB RUPNAGAR-II 18172 PATIALA 140001 RAJPURA (M CL)

2677 Canara Bank PUNJAB RAMPURA PHUL 3879 BATHINDA 151103 RAMPURA PHUL (M CL + OG)

2678 Canara Bank PUNJAB RAYYA MANDI 2127 AMRITSAR 143112 RAYYA (NP)

2679 Canara Bank PUNJAB MOHALI PHASE 7 2535 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR160055 S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) (M CL + OG)

2680 Canara Bank PUNJAB MOHALI SECTOR 70 6283 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR160062 S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) (M CL + OG)

2681 Canara Bank PUNJAB CHANDIGARH PANJAB UNIVERSITY 2845 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR160014 S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) (M CL + OG)

2682 Canara Bank PUNJAB MOHALI SECTOR82 19620 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR160055 S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) (M CL + OG)

2683 Canara Bank PUNJAB MOHALI PHASE 6 8428 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR160055 S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) (M CL + OG)

2684 Canara Bank PUNJAB MOHALI PHASE 5 2400 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR160059 S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) (M CL + OG)

2685 Canara Bank PUNJAB MOHALI INDUSTRIAL AREA 3301 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR160055 S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) (M CL + OG)

2686 Canara Bank PUNJAB SAMANA 3544 PATIALA 147101 SAMANA (M CL)

2687 Canara Bank PUNJAB SAMRALA 3548 LUDHIANA 141114 SAMRALA (M CL)

2688 Canara Bank PUNJAB SANGRUR-II 18176 SANGRUR 148001 SANGRUR (M CL)

2689 Canara Bank PUNJAB SANGRUR 2488 SANGRUR 148001 SANGRUR (M CL)

2690 Canara Bank PUNJAB FATEHGARH SAHIBSIRHIND-II 18121 FATEHGARH SAHIB 140407 SIRHIND FATEHGARH SAHIB (M CL)

2691 Canara Bank PUNJAB TARN TARAN 2852 TARN TARAN 143401 TARN TARAN (M CL)

2692 Canara Bank PUNJAB ZIRAKPUR 3510 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR140603 ZIRAKPUR (M CL)

2693 Canara Bank PUNJAB ZIRAKPUR-II 18174 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR140603 ZIRAKPUR (M CL)

2694 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN AJMER NAYA BAZAR 18310 AJMER 305001 AJMER (M CORP.)

2695 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN AJMER SOPHIA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 8469 AJMER 305001 AJMER (M CORP.)

2696 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN AJMER ADARSH NAGAR 4849 AJMER 305001 AJMER (M CORP.)

2697 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN AJMER PRITHVIRAJMARG 2134 AJMER 305001 AJMER (M CORP.)

2698 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN AJMER PANCHSHEEL NAGAR 5703 AJMER 305001 AJMER (M CORP.)

2699 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN AJMER MAIN 167 AJMER 305001 AJMER (M CORP.)

2700 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN AJMER, B K KAUL NAGAR 18346 AJMER 305004 AJMER (M CORP.)

2701 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BARAN 4233 BARAN 325205 BARAN (M)

2702 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BARAN-II 18329 BARAN 325205 BARAN (M)
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2703 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BEAWAR 2136 AJMER 305901 BEAWAR (M CL + OG)

2704 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BEAWAR AJMER ROAD 6792 AJMER 305901 BEAWAR (M CL + OG)

2705 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BHILWARA 6042 BHILWARA 311001 BHILWARA (M CL)

2706 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BHILWARA SANGANERI GATE 6388 BHILWARA 311001 BHILWARA (M CL)

2707 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BHILWARA ST.ANSELMS SEN.SEC.SCHOOL 8666 BHILWARA 311001 BHILWARA (M CL)

2708 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BHILWARA MAIN 1862 BHILWARA 311001 BHILWARA (M CL)

2709 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BIKANER GAJNER ROAD 18340 BIKANER 334001 BIKANER (M CORP.)

2710 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BIKANER MN HOSPITAL RESEARCH CENTRE 18342 BIKANER 334001 BIKANER (M CORP.)

2711 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BIKANER GANGASHAHAR 6791 BIKANER 334401 BIKANER (M CORP.)

2712 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BIKANER 2138 BIKANER 334001 BIKANER (M CORP.)

2713 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BIKANER 5298 BIKANER 334001 BIKANER (M CORP.)

2714 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BIKANER PUGAL ROAD 6305 BIKANER 334004 BIKANER (M CORP.)

2715 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 3034 CHITTAURGARH 312001 CHITTAURGARH (M)

2716 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN FATEHPUR SHEKAWATI 2467 SIKAR 332301 FATEHPUR (M)

2717 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH JUNCTION 2914 HANUMANGARH 335512 HANUMANGARH (M CL)

2718 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 5438 HANUMANGARH 335513 HANUMANGARH (M CL)

2719 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR MANSAROVAR 18389 JAIPUR 302020 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2720 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR MALAVYA NAGAR 18304 JAIPUR 302017 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2721 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR SETHI COLONY UDYAMI MITRA BRANCH 18301 JAIPUR 302004 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2722 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR M I ROAD (MAIN) UDYAMI MITRA BRANCH 18300 JAIPUR 302001 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2723 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR BANI PARK 2459 JAIPUR 302016 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2724 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR AMER ROAD 4853 JAIPUR 302002 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2725 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 18391 JAIPUR 302022 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2726 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR VAISHALI NAGARII 18377 JAIPUR 302021 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2727 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR JHALANA DOONGRI 18303 JAIPUR 302004 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2728 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR MURLIPURA 4850 JAIPUR 302039 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2729 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR GOPALPURA 6639 JAIPUR 302018 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2730 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR SHYAM NAGAR 4852 JAIPUR 302019 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2731 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR ORBIT MALL, AJMER ROAD 4851 JAIPUR 302006 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2732 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, JAIPUR SITAPURA 4860 JAIPUR 302022 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2733 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR JAGATPURA 8472 JAIPUR 302025 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2734 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR TAGORE NRI INTRL SCHOOL 8476 JAIPUR 302020 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2735 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR PRATAP NAGAR 3317 JAIPUR 302033 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2736 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR STANGELA SOPHIA SCHOOL 8465 JAIPUR 302003 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2737 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR ARVIND MARG 362 JAIPUR 302001 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2738 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR LALKOTHI 5917 JAIPUR 302015 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2739 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR VIDHYADHARNAGAR 2877 JAIPUR 302023 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)
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2740 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR MANASAROVAR 2794 JAIPUR 302020 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2741 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR VAISHALINAGAR 2793 JAIPUR 302021 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2742 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAIPUR JAGATPURAII 18356 JAIPUR 302017 Jaipur (M Corp.) (Part)

2743 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JAISALMER 3598 JAISALMER 345001 JAISALMER (M)

2744 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR 3595 JHALAWAR 326001 JHALAWAR (M)

2745 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNNU 2330 JHUNJHUNU 333001 JHUNJHUNUN (M CL)

2746 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU-II 18470 JHUNJHUNU 333001 JHUNJHUNUN (M CL)

2747 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JODHPUR RATANADA 8467 JODHPUR 342001 JODHPUR (M CORP. + OG)

2748 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JODHPUR CHOPSANI ROAD 2140 JODHPUR 342001 JODHPUR (M CORP. + OG)

2749 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JODHPUR AIIMS 4856 JODHPUR 342005 JODHPUR (M CORP. + OG)

2750 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN BORANADA 18403 JODHPUR 342012 JODHPUR (M CORP. + OG)

2751 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JODHPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 18401 JODHPUR 342001 JODHPUR (M CORP. + OG)

2752 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JODHPUR PAOTA 6313 JODHPUR 342006 JODHPUR (M CORP. + OG)

2753 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JODHPUR JALORI GATE MAIN 1088 JODHPUR 342001 JODHPUR (M CORP. + OG)

2754 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JODHPUR CHOPASNI HOUSING BOARD 6793 JODHPUR 342003 JODHPUR (M CORP. + OG)

2755 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 18400 JODHPUR 342001 JODHPUR (M CORP. + OG)

2756 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN JODHPUR PAL ROAD LIC CA BRANCH 18402 JODHPUR 342001 JODHPUR (M CORP. + OG)

2757 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN KISHANGARH 2913 AJMER 305801 KISHANGARH (M CL)

2758 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KISHANGARH 4859 AJMER 305801 KISHANGARH (M CL)

2759 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN KISHANGARH-II 18312 AJMER 305801 KISHANGARH (M CL)

2760 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN KOTA 2331 KOTA 324001 KOTA (M CORP.)

2761 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN KOTA NAYAPURA 18411 KOTA 324001 KOTA (M CORP.)

2762 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN KOTA SUBZI MANDI 18410 KOTA 324001 KOTA (M CORP.)

2763 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN KOTA MAHAVEER NAGARII 5784 KOTA 324009 KOTA (M CORP.)

2764 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KOTA 4161 KOTA 324001 KOTA (M CORP.)

2765 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN KOTA RAILWAY STATION AREA 6314 KOTA 324002 KOTA (M CORP.)

2766 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN PALI 2329 PALI 306401 PALI (M CL)

2767 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN PALI-II 18420 PALI 306401 PALI (M CL)

2768 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN SARDARSHAHAR 4235 CHURU 331403 SARDARSHAHAR (M)

2769 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN TONK 4858 TONK 304001 TONK (M CL)

2770 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN TONK-II 18445 TONK 304001 TONK (M CL)

2771 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, UDAIPUR 4162 UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR (M CL)

2772 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR PRATAP NAGAR 18458 UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR (M CL)

2773 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR SUBHASH NAGAR 2982 UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR (M CL)

2774 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR HIRAN MAGRAI 18451 UDAIPUR 313002 UDAIPUR (M CL)

2775 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR UNIVERSITY ROAD 8477 UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR (M CL)

2776 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR SECTOR 14 5802 UDAIPUR 313004 UDAIPUR (M CL)
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2777 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN UDAIPURII 18450 UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR (M CL)

2778 Canara Bank RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 169 UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR (M CL)

2779 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU AMBASAMUDRAM 1101 TIRUNELVALI 627401 AMBASAMUDRAM (M)

2780 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU AMBUR 959 TIRUPATHUR 635802 AMBUR (M)

2781 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU AMMAYANAYAKANUR 1057 DINDIGUL 624206 AMMAINAICKANUR (TP)

2782 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ANAIKATTU 954 VELLORE 632101 ANAIKATTU

2783 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ANDANALLUR 1263 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 639101 ANDANALLUR

2784 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU A.SEMBULICHAMPALAYAM 1633 ERODE 638501 ANTHIYUR (TP)

2785 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ANTHIYUR 1035 ERODE 638501 ANTHIYUR (TP)

2786 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SAKTHINAGAR 1332 ERODE 638315 APPAKUDAL (TP)

2787 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ARAKONAM 1266 RANIPET 631001 ARAKONAM (M)

2788 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ARNI 949 TIRUVANNAMALAI 632301 ARANI (M)

2789 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ARCOT 16257 RANIPET 632503 ARCOT (M)

2790 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ARIYALUR 2627 ARIYALUR 621704 ARIYALUR (M)

2791 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ARIYALUR-II 16269 ARIYALUR 621704 ARIYALUR (M)

2792 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ARUPPUKOTTAI 901 VIRUDHUNAGAR 626101 ARUPPUKKOTTAI (M)

2793 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU AVADI 6375 THIRUVALLUR 600054 AVADI (M)

2794 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU AYOTHIYAPATTINAM 4363 SALEM 636103 AYOTHIAPATTINAM (TP)

2795 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU BARUGUR 3130 KRISHNAGIRI 635104 BARGUR (TP)

2796 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU BATLAGUNDU 946 DINDIGUL 624202 BATLAGUNDU (TP)

2797 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU GTHUMMALAPATTI 1926 DINDIGUL 624202 BATLAGUNDU (TP)

2798 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU BERIKAI BERIGAI 16471 KRISHNAGIRI 635105 BERIGAI

2799 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU BHAVANI 1237 ERODE 638301 BHAVANI (M)

2800 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU BODINAYAKANUR 1002 THENI 625513 BODINAYAKANUR (M)

2801 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU BOOTHAPANDY 1265 KANYAKUMARI 629852 BOOTHAPANDI (TP)

2802 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHINGLEPUT 2696 CHENGALPATTU 603001 CHENGALPATTU (M)

2803 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VALASARAVAKKAM-II 16382 CHENNAI 600087 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2804 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, PERUNGUDI 2617 CHENNAI 600096 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2805 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, AMBATTUR-II 16105 CHENNAI 600053 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2806 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KELAMBAKKAM 3168 CHENNAI 603103 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2807 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NANGANALLUR ALANDUR CAC 16103 CHENNAI 600061 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2808 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI MYLAPORE 915 CHENNAI 600004 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2809 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI NANDANAM 2604 CHENNAI 600035 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2810 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI NANDANAM-II 16004 CHENNAI 600035 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2811 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ANNANAGAR WEST 1834 CHENNAI 600101 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2812 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI MAHILA BANKING 2771 CHENNAI 600017 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2813 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI TIRUVOTTIYOOR 916 CHENNAI 600019 CHENNAI (M CORP.)
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2814 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI NANGANALLUR 929 CHENNAI 600061 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2815 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NEKKUNDRAM 1039 CHENNAI 600107 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2816 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI AMBATTUR 936 CHENNAI 600053 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2817 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VALASARAVAKKAM 2504 CHENNAI 600087 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2818 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ADAMBAKKAM 2628 CHENNAI 600088 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2819 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU AMBATTUR PUDUR CHENNAI 3082 CHENNAI 600053 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2820 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI WEST MAMBALAM 2616 CHENNAI 600033 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2821 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI NUNGAMBAKKAM 926 CHENNAI 600034 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2822 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI PERAMBUR BARRACKS ROAD 970 CHENNAI 600007 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2823 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI KOYAMBEDU MARKET COMPLEX 2782 CHENNAI 600107 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2824 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ANNANAGAR 974 CHENNAI 600102 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2825 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI EGMORE 932 CHENNAI 600008 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2826 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI G.K.M.COLONY 8628 CHENNAI 600082 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2827 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI TEYNAMPET 416 CHENNAI 600018 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2828 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, CHENNAI GUINDY 4054 CHENNAI 600032 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2829 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI HABIBULLAH ROAD 1283 CHENNAI 600017 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2830 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI UNITED INDIA COLONY 3871 CHENNAI 600024 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2831 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ROYAPETTAH 938 CHENNAI 600014 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2832 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI SANTHOME HIGH ROAD 2773 CHENNAI 600004 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2833 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ABHIRAMPURAM 973 CHENNAI 600018 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2834 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ANNA UNIVERSITY 8456 CHENNAI 600025 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2835 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI KOYAMBEDU 16031 CHENNAI 600092 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2836 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI T.C.STREET 913 CHENNAI 600001 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2837 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI K K NAGAR 2605 CHENNAI 600078 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2838 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI NUNGAMBAKKAM-II 16018 CHENNAI 600034 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2839 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI THOUSAND LIGHTS 941 CHENNAI 600006 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2840 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI KASTURBANAGAR 942 CHENNAI 600020 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2841 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI PURASAWALKAM 16008 CHENNAI 600084 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2842 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI THYAGARAJANAGAR (T.NAGAR) 917 CHENNAI 600017 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2843 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI SALIGRAMAM 2648 CHENNAI 600026 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2844 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI GOPALAPURAM 930 CHENNAI 600086 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2845 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI TRIPLICANE 914 CHENNAI 600005 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2846 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI CHOOLAIMEDU 6376 CHENNAI 600094 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2847 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI KILPAUK POONAMALLE HIGH ROAD 1650 CHENNAI 600010 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2848 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ARMENIAN STREET 16000 CHENNAI 600001 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2849 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ARUMBAKKAM-II 16044 CHENNAI 600106 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2850 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI PERUVALLUR 16023 CHENNAI 600082 CHENNAI (M CORP.)
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2851 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI CHENNAI METRO WATER SUP & SEWERAGE BOARD8439 CHENNAI 600002 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2852 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI CHINTADRIPET 983 CHENNAI 600002 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2853 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI SPENCER PLAZA 1826 CHENNAI 600002 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2854 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI MOUNT ROAD 911 CHENNAI 600002 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2855 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI CHINMAYA NAGAR 3000 CHENNAI 600092 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2856 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI MOWBRAYS ROAD 1281 CHENNAI 600018 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2857 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI VELACHERY 2539 CHENNAI 600042 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2858 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI THYAGARAYA NAGAR-II 16003 CHENNAI 600017 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2859 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI MANDAVELIPAKKAM 937 CHENNAI 600028 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2860 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ASHOK NAGAR-II 16050 CHENNAI 600083 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2861 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 2722 CHENNAI 600036 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2862 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI TONDIARPET-II 16035 CHENNAI 600081 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2863 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI MINT STREET 16012 CHENNAI 600001 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2864 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI GUINDY TAMIL NADU POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD8444 CHENNAI 600032 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2865 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ST. MARYS ROAD 1287 CHENNAI 600018 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2866 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI KELLYS CORNER 907 CHENNAI 600007 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2867 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI KOLATHUR 16062 CHENNAI 600099 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2868 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI PERAMBUR 912 CHENNAI 600011 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2869 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI BAINS SCHOOL 2833 CHENNAI 600010 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2870 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI G.P.ROAD 908 CHENNAI 600002 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2871 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI MYLAPORE-II 16015 CHENNAI 600004 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2872 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI VADAPALANI 934 CHENNAI 600026 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2873 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI TONDIARPET 931 CHENNAI 600021 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2874 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI BROADWAY 1374 CHENNAI 600108 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2875 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI PERIYAR NAGAR 8541 CHENNAI 600082 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2876 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU RAMAPURAM 3392 CHENNAI 600089 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2877 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ANNANAGAR "P" BLOCK 2665 CHENNAI 600040 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2878 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI VELACHERRY-II 16033 CHENNAI 600042 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2879 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI KOTTURPURAM 1550 CHENNAI 600085 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2880 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI KODAMBAKKAM-II 16007 CHENNAI 600024 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2881 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI AMINJIKARAI 16021 CHENNAI 600030 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2882 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI SHENOY NAGAR 972 CHENNAI 600030 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2883 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ARUMBAKKAM 1040 CHENNAI 600107 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2884 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI PARK TOWN 976 CHENNAI 600003 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2885 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI A.N.STREET 906 CHENNAI 600001 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2886 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI EGMORE-II 16014 CHENNAI 600008 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2887 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI MADURAVOYAL-II 16046 CHENNAI 600095 CHENNAI (M CORP.)
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2888 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI AYANAVARAM-II 16051 CHENNAI 600023 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2889 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI KODAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD 2143 CHENNAI 600034 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2890 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ADYAR PADMANABHANAGAR 1609 CHENNAI 600020 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2891 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ANNANAGAR 16028 CHENNAI 600040 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2892 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI VEPERY 943 CHENNAI 600007 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2893 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI AYNAVARAM 940 CHENNAI 600023 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2894 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI TANGEDCO 5215 CHENNAI 600002 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2895 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI FORT ST. GEORGE 16025 CHENNAI 600009 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2896 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI GUINDY 909 CHENNAI 600032 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2897 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI ASHOKNAGAR 975 CHENNAI 600083 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2898 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI BESANT NAGAR 1280 CHENNAI 600090 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2899 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, CHENNAI SAIDAPET 16036 CHENNAI 600015 CHENNAI (M CORP.)

2900 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNIMALAI 1215 ERODE 638051 CHENNIMALAI (TP)

2901 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHEYYUR 1038 CHENGALPATTU 603302 CHEYYUR

2902 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHIDAMBARAM 2924 CUDDALORE 608001 CHIDAMBARAM (M)

2903 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHINNALAPATTI 1003 DINDIGUL 624301 CHINNALAPATTI (TP)

2904 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHINNAMANNUR 1004 THENI 625515 CHINNAMANUR (M)

2905 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHINNASALEM 5804 KALLAKURICHI 606201 CHINNASALEM (TP)

2906 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHITLAPAKKAM 16490 CHENGALPATTU 600064 CHITLAPAKKAM (TP)

2907 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PALLAVARAM HASTINAPURAM 5219 CHENGALPATTU 600064 CHITLAPAKKAM (TP)

2908 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE PANKAJA MILLS 16138 COIMBATORE 641045 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2909 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE KOVAIPUDUR 5480 COIMBATORE 641042 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2910 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, COIMBATORE-II 16136 COIMBATORE 641037 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2911 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE TRICHY ROAD 1248 COIMBATORE 641018 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2912 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE EDAYARPALAYAM 5634 COIMBATORE 641025 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2913 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE BROOKE BOND ROAD 16143 COIMBATORE 641002 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2914 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR 5482 COIMBATORE 641017 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2915 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, COIMBATORE 2396 COIMBATORE 641018 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2916 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE R.S.PURAM 1207 COIMBATORE 641002 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2917 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE GANAPATHY 2987 COIMBATORE 641006 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2918 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE VYSIAL STREET 16122 COIMBATORE 641001 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2919 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 5543 COIMBATORE 641005 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2920 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE PEELAMEDU 2732 COIMBATORE 641004 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2921 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE GANAPATHY-II 16140 COIMBATORE 641006 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2922 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE OPPANKARA STREET 1205 COIMBATORE 641001 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2923 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALIZED NRI BRANCH COIMBATORE 6739 COIMBATORE 641013 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2924 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE T S COLONY(TATABAD) 16131 COIMBATORE 641012 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)
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2925 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE GANDHIPURAM 1206 COIMBATORE 641012 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2926 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE RAMNAGAR 16134 COIMBATORE 641009 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2927 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE RATHINAPURI 6040 COIMBATORE 641027 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2928 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR-II 16562 COIMBATORE 641605 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2929 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE SELVAPURAM 6237 COIMBATORE 641026 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2930 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE H.Q.ROAD 1204 COIMBATORE 641018 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2931 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE R S PURAM-II 16123 COIMBATORE 641002 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2932 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE RAMANATHAPURAM 5831 COIMBATORE 641045 COIMBATORE (M CORP.)

2933 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COONOOR 16234 NILGIRIS 643101 COONOOR (M)

2934 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COONOOR 1247 NILGIRIS 643102 COONOOR (M)

2935 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CUDDALORE 1250 CUDDALORE 607002 CUDDALORE (M)

2936 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU DEVAKOTTAI 2803 SIVAGANGA 630302 DEVAKOTTAI (M)

2937 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU DEVAKOTTAI-II 16270 SIVAGANGA 630302 DEVAKOTTAI (M)

2938 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU DHALAVOIPURAM 902 VIRUDHUNAGAR 626188 DHALAVOIPURAM (CT)

2939 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI 1271 DHARMAPURI 636701 DHARMAPURI (M)

2940 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KUMARASWAMIPETTAI DHARMAPURI 16176 DHARMAPURI 636701 DHARMAPURI (M)

2941 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL NAGALNAGAR 1459 DINDIGUL 624003 DINDIGUL (M)

2942 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL MAIN 1006 DINDIGUL 624001 DINDIGUL (M)

2943 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, DINDIGUL 4036 DINDIGUL 624001 DINDIGUL (M)

2944 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL NAGAL NAGAR-II 16202 DINDIGUL 624003 DINDIGUL (M)

2945 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ERAL 1103 TOOTHUKUDI 628801 ERAL (TP)

2946 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ERODE PERUNDURAI ROAD 3028 ERODE 638001 ERODE (M.CORP)

2947 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, ERODE-II 16125 ERODE 638001 ERODE (M.CORP)

2948 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ERODE KARUNGALPALAYAM 1848 ERODE 638003 ERODE (M.CORP)

2949 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ERODE CUTCHERY MAIN 1104 ERODE 638001 ERODE (M.CORP)

2950 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ERODE PARK ROAD 1131 ERODE 638003 ERODE (M.CORP)

2951 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ERODE SOLAR 5544 ERODE 638002 ERODE (M.CORP)

2952 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ERODE VEERAPPAN CHATRAM 5567 ERODE 638004 ERODE (M.CORP)

2953 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ERODE SURAMPATTI VALASU 5633 ERODE 638009 ERODE (M.CORP)

2954 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU GANGAVALLI 16302 SALEM 636105 GANGAVALLI (TP)

2955 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU GINGEE 6228 VILLUPURAM 604202 GINGEE (TP)

2956 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTYPALYAM 1236 ERODE 638452 GOBICHETTIPALAYAM (M)

2957 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KAVUNDAMPALAYAM 1351 COIMBATORE 641030 GOUNDAMPALAYAM (M)

2958 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU GUDALUR 1055 THENI 625518 GUDALUR (M)_THENI

2959 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU GUDIYATHAM 950 VELLORE 632602 GUDIYATHAM (M)

2960 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, HOSUR 4385 KRISHNAGIRI 635109 HOSUR (M)

2961 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU HOSUR 1972 KRISHNAGIRI 635109 HOSUR (M)
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2962 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU HOSUR TITAN INDUSTRIES 8445 KRISHNAGIRI 635126 HOSUR (M)

2963 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU HOSUR-II 16170 KRISHNAGIRI 635109 HOSUR (M)

2964 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ELAMPILLAI 1048 SALEM 637502 ILAMPILLAI (TP)

2965 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU JAYAMKONDACHOLAPURAM 964 ARIYALUR 621802 JAYANKONDAM (M)

2966 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KALAMBUR 4072 TIRUVANNAMALAI 606903 KALAMBUR (TP)

2967 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KALAPATTI 16153 COIMBATORE 641014 KALAPATTI (TP)

2968 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE PSG COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE 2988 COIMBATORE 641014 KALAPATTI (TP)

2969 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KALPAKKAM 1440 CHENGALPATTU 603102 KALPAKKAM

2970 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PERIA KANCHEEPURAM 2916 KANCHEEPURAM 631502 KANCHEEPURAM (M)

2971 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KANCHEEPURAM 939 KANCHEEPURAM 631501 KANCHEEPURAM (M)

2972 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI VALMIKINAGAR 2666 KANCHEEPURAM 600041 KANCHEEPURAM (M)

2973 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI THIRUVANMIYUR 2649 KANCHEEPURAM 600041 KANCHEEPURAM (M)

2974 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KOTTIVAKKAM 3319 KANCHEEPURAM 600041 KANCHEEPURAM (M)

2975 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KANNAMPALAYAM 3131 COIMBATORE 641103 KANNAMPALAYAM (TP)

2976 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI 1026 KANYAKUMARI 629702 KANNIYAKUMARI (TP)

2977 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU LEEPURAM 16188 KANYAKUMARI 629702 KANNIYAKUMARI (TP)

2978 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KARAIKUDI 903 SIVAGANGA 630001 KARAIKKUDI (M)

2979 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KARAIKUDI-II 16272 SIVAGANGA 623001 KARAIKKUDI (M)

2980 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KARANODAI 1492 THIRUVALLUR 600067 KARANODAI

2981 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KARIAMANGALAM 4369 DHARMAPURI 635111 KARIAMANGALAM (TP)

2982 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KARUR 4037 KARUR 639001 KARUR (M)

2983 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KARUR COVAI ROAD 1227 KARUR 639002 KARUR (M)

2984 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VELLORE KATPADI 5985 VELLORE 632007 KATPADI (TP)

2985 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VELLORE GANDHI NAGAR WEST 6806 VELLORE 632006 KATPADI (TP)

2986 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KAVANDAPADI 4384 ERODE 638455 KAVANDAPADI

2987 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KAVERIPATTINAM 16179 KRISHNAGIRI 635112 KAVERIPATTINAM (TP)

2988 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KAYATAR 1051 TOOTHUKUDI 628952 KAYATHARU (TP)

2989 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KOLATHUR 3860 SALEM 636303 KOLATHUR (TP)

2990 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KOMBAI 1059 THENI 625522 KOMBAI (TP)

2991 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KONGANAPURAM 4378 SALEM 637102 KONGANAPURAM (TP)

2992 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KOVILPATTI 1107 TOOTHUKUDI 628501 KOVILPATTI (M)

2993 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 2836 KRISHNAGIRI 635001 KRISHNAGIRI (M)

2994 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI-II 16177 KRISHNAGIRI 635001 KRISHNAGIRI (M)

2995 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KULASHEKARAM 956 KANYAKUMARI 629161 KULASEKARAM (TP)

2996 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KUMBAKONAM MAIN 1209 THANJAVUR 612001 KUMBAKONAM (M)

2997 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KUMBAKONAM SRINAGAR 1278 THANJAVUR 612001 KUMBAKONAM (M)

2998 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE KURICHI 16566 COIMBATORE 641024 KURICHI (M)
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2999 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SUNDARAPURAM 3556 COIMBATORE 641024 KURICHI (M)

3000 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KURINJIPADI 6452 CUDDALORE 607302 KURINJIPADI (TP)

3001 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU LALGUDI 6013 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 621601 LALGUDI (TP)

3002 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADAMBAKKAM 5568 CHENGALPATTU 600126 MADAMBAKKAM (TP)

3003 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADAVARAM 16118 THIRUVALLUR 600060 MADAVARAM (M)

3004 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADIPAKKAM CHENNAI 2951 KANCHEEPURAM 600091 MADIPPAKKAM (CT)

3005 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MOONDRUMAVADI 16209 MADURAI 625007 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3006 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI K K NAGAR 16227 MADURAI 625020 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3007 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI KARUPPAYOORANI 5663 MADURAI 625020 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3008 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI RAMNAD ROAD 1007 MADURAI 625001 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3009 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI THALLAKULAM 1012 MADURAI 625002 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3010 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI GNANAVOLIVUPURAM 1093 MADURAI 625016 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3011 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MADURAI 2461 MADURAI 625003 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3012 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI PONMENI 16207 MADURAI 625016 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3013 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI NORTH VELI 1011 MADURAI 625001 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3014 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI PUDUR 1598 MADURAI 625007 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3015 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI PASUMALAI 5304 MADURAI 625004 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3016 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI MADURAI CORPORATION 3041 MADURAI 625002 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3017 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI IYER BUNGLOW 6115 MADURAI 625014 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3018 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI TVS NAGAR 5962 MADURAI 625003 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3019 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI GRAND CENTRAL 1008 MADURAI 625001 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3020 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI P & T NAGAR 3054 MADURAI 625014 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3021 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI BYE PASS ROAD 6008 MADURAI 625016 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3022 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI WEST AVANI MOOLA STREET 1010 MADURAI 625001 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3023 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MADURAI-II 16200 MADURAI 625001 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3024 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI EAST MASI STREET 1009 MADURAI 625001 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3025 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI MATTUTHAVANI 2841 MADURAI 625020 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3026 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI SOUTH VELI STREET 1509 MADURAI 625001 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3027 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI AMMAN SANNITHI 16224 MADURAI 625001 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3028 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI VILANGUDI 5961 MADURAI 625018 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3029 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI LIC SELLUR 16206 MADURAI 625002 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3030 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURAI BIBIKULAM 16218 MADURAI 625014 MADURAI (M CORP.)

3031 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MADURANTHAKAM 4328 CHENGALPATTU 603306 MADURANTHAKAM (M)

3032 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MALLUR-II 16310 SALEM 636203 MALLUR (TP)

3033 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MANAMADURAI 958 SIVAGANGA 630606 MANAMADURAI (TP)

3034 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MANAPPARAI 4794 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 621306 MANAPPARAI (M)

3035 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MANGALAM 1339 TIRUPPUR 638663 MANGALAM (CT)_TIRUPPUR
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3036 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MANNARGUDI 3731 THIRUVARUR 614001 MANNARGUDI (M)

3037 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MARAIMALAINAGAR 16108 CHENGALPATTU 603209 MARAIMALAINAGAR (M)

3038 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MAYILADUTHURAI-II 16423 MAYILADUTHURAI 609001 MAYILADUTHURAI (M)_MAYILADUTHURAI

3039 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MAYILADUTHARAI 1210 MAYILADUTHURAI 609001 MAYILADUTHURAI (M)_MAYILADUTHURAI

3040 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MEDAVAKKAM 3393 CHENGALPATTU 600100 MEDAVAKKAM (CT)

3041 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI NATIONAL INST.OF OCEAN TECHNOLOGY 2874 CHENGALPATTU 600100 MEDAVAKKAM (CT)

3042 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU METTUPALAYAM 1314 COIMBATORE 641301 METTUPALAYAM (M)

3043 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU METTUR 4368 SALEM 636401 METTUR (M)

3044 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MOHANUR 1211 NAMAKKAL 637015 MOHANUR (TP)

3045 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MUDUKULATHUR 16281 RAMANATHAPURAM 623704 MUDUKULATHUR (TP)

3046 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MUSIRI 5234 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 621211 MUSIRI (TP)

3047 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MUTHUPET 4657 THIRUVARUR 614704 MUTHUPET (TP)

3048 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VELIPALAYAM NAGAPATTINAM 16420 NAGAPATTINAM 611001 NAGAPATTINAM (M)

3049 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM 1212 NAGAPATTINAM 611001 NAGAPATTINAM (M)

3050 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL COLLEGE ROAD 1110 KANYAKUMARI 629001 NAGERCOIL (M)

3051 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL KOTTAR 1111 KANYAKUMARI 629002 NAGERCOIL (M)

3052 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL MEENAKSHIPURAM 1112 KANYAKUMARI 629001 NAGERCOIL (M)

3053 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL VADASERRY 1506 KANYAKUMARI 629001 NAGERCOIL (M)

3054 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL ST.RITAS CONVENT RAMANPUTHUR 8590 KANYAKUMARI 629002 NAGERCOIL (M)

3055 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL K P ROAD 2404 KANYAKUMARI 629001 NAGERCOIL (M)

3056 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL-II 16292 NAMAKKAL 637001 NAMAKKAL (M)

3057 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MUDALAIPATTI 761 NAMAKKAL 637003 NAMAKKAL (M)

3058 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, NAMAKKAL 4038 NAMAKKAL 637001 NAMAKKAL (M)

3059 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL 2394 NAMAKKAL 637001 NAMAKKAL (M)

3060 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU GUDUVANCHERRY 2806 CHENGALPATTU 603202 NANDIVARAM - GUDUVANCHERI (TP)

3061 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NATHAM 1014 DINDIGUL 624401 NATHAM (TP)

3062 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, COIMBATORE CHINNIAMPALAYAM5997 COIMBATORE 641062 NEELAMBUR (CT)

3063 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NEYVELI 1269 CUDDALORE 607803 NEYVELI (TS) (CT)

3064 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NEYVELI TOWN-II 16321 CUDDALORE 607801 NEYVELI (TS) (CT)

3065 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NEYVELI LIGNITE CORPORATION NLC 2809 CUDDALORE 607802 NEYVELI (TS) (CT)

3066 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU NILAKOTTAI 3001 DINDIGUL 624208 NILAKKOTTAI (TP)

3067 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ODDANCHATRAM 2923 DINDIGUL 624619 ODDANCHATRAM (TP)

3068 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU OMALUR 4373 SALEM 636455 OMALUR (TP)

3069 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PALANI 1018 DINDIGUL 624601 PALANI (M)

3070 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PALLADAM 1213 TIRUPPUR 638664 PALLADAM (M)

3071 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE ONDIPUDUR 1238 COIMBATORE 641016 PALLAPALAYAM (TP)

3072 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI PALLAVARAM 910 CHENGALPATTU 600043 PALLAVARAM (M + OG) (PART)
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3073 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI RADHANAGAR-CHROMPET 1835 CHENGALPATTU 600044 PALLAVARAM (M + OG) (PART)

3074 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU DR.RELA INSTITUTE AND MEDICAL CENTRE, CHROMPET, CHENNAI6807 CHENGALPATTU 600044 PALLAVARAM (M + OG) (PART)

3075 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PALLAVARAM-II 16493 CHENGALPATTU 600117 PALLAVARAM (M + OG) (PART)

3076 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KEELKATTALAI 16110 CHENGALPATTU 600117 PALLAVARAM (M + OG) (PART)

3077 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PAMMAL 16117 CHENGALPATTU 600075 PAMMAL (M)

3078 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PANRUTI 2754 CUDDALORE 607106 PANRUTI (M)

3079 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PARAMAGUDI 919 RAMANATHAPURAM 623707 PARAMAKUDI (M)

3080 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PATTABHIRAM 16113 THIRUVALLUR 600072 PATTABIRAMAPURAM

3081 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PATTUKKOTTAI 3732 THANJAVUR 614601 PATTUKKOTTAI (M)

3082 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PATTUKOTTAI-II 16342 THANJAVUR 614601 PATTUKKOTTAI (M)

3083 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PENNADAM 1233 CUDDALORE 606105 PENNADAM (TP)

3084 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PERAMBALUR 1214 PERAMBALUR 621212 PERAMBALUR (M)

3085 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PERIYAKULAM 1017 THENI 625601 PERIYAKULAM (M)

3086 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PERUNGALATHUR 3856 CHENGALPATTU 600063 PERUNGALATHUR (TP)

3087 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PERUNGALATHUR-II 16115 CHENGALPATTU 600063 PERUNGALATHUR (TP)

3088 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PERUR 16572 COIMBATORE 641010 PERUR (TP)

3089 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PICHANDARKOVIL 5233 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 621216 PICHANDARKOVIL (CT)

3090 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COWL BAZAR 4551 CHENGALPATTU 600074 POLICHALUR (CT)

3091 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU POLLACHI-II 16127 COIMBATORE 642001 POLLACHI (M)

3092 Canara Bank Tamil Nadu POLLACHI NACHIMUTHU POLYTECHNIC 16139 COIMBATORE 642003 POLLACHI (M)

3093 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU POLLACHI 1228 COIMBATORE 642001 POLLACHI (M)

3094 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU POONAMALLEE-II 16381 THIRUVALLUR 600056 POONAMALLEE (M + OG)

3095 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU POONAMALLE 935 THIRUVALLUR 600056 POONAMALLEE (M + OG)

3096 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SENNEERKUPPAM 9214 THIRUVALLUR 600056 POONAMALLEE (M + OG)

3097 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PORUR 2950 THIRUVALLUR 600116 PORUR (TP)

3098 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PUDUKOTTAI 1216 PUDUKKOTTAI 622001 PUDUKKOTTAI (M)

3099 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PULIANKUDI 6402 TENKASI 627855 PULIANKUDI (M)

3100 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PULLAMBADI 16367 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 621711 PULLAMPADI (TP)

3101 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PUNJAIPULIAMPATTI 4370 ERODE 638459 PUNJAIPULIAMPATTI (M)

3102 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU RAJAPALAYAM-II 16271 VIRUDHUNAGAR 626117 RAJAPALAYAM (M)

3103 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU RAJAPALAYAM 957 VIRUDHUNAGAR 626117 RAJAPALAYAM (M)

3104 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU RAMANATHAPURAM 2808 RAMANATHAPURAM 623501 RAMANATHAPURAM (M)

3105 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, RANIPET 16258 RANIPET 632401 RANIPETTAI (M)

3106 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU RANIPET 969 RANIPET 632401 RANIPETTAI (M)

3107 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU RASIPURAM 985 NAMAKKAL 637408 RASIPURAM (M)

3108 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SURAMANGALAM-II 16293 SALEM 636005 SALEM (M CORP.)

3109 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM LEIGH BAZAR 8536 SALEM 636009 SALEM (M CORP.)
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3110 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM GUGAI 1218 SALEM 636006 SALEM (M CORP.)

3111 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM ANNADANAPATTI 16297 SALEM 636002 SALEM (M CORP.)

3112 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM SURAMANGALAM 1219 SALEM 636005 SALEM (M CORP.)

3113 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 16299 SALEM 636004 SALEM (M CORP.)

3114 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM TOWN 16291 SALEM 636001 SALEM (M CORP.)

3115 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM GORIMEDU 5639 SALEM 636008 SALEM (M CORP.)

3116 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM JOHNSONPET 16300 SALEM 636007 SALEM (M CORP.)

3117 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 8450 SALEM 636011 SALEM (M CORP.)

3118 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, SALEM 3942 SALEM 636004 SALEM (M CORP.)

3119 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM AMMAPET 1601 SALEM 636003 SALEM (M CORP.)

3120 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM SHEVAPET (MAIN) 16290 SALEM 636002 SALEM (M CORP.)

3121 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM FORT MAIN 1217 SALEM 636001 SALEM (M CORP.)

3122 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM ALAGAPURAM 1225 SALEM 636016 SALEM (M CORP.)

3123 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM AMMAPET-II 16325 SALEM 636003 SALEM (M CORP.)

3124 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SALEM HASTHAMPATTY 5044 SALEM 636007 SALEM (M CORP.)

3125 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SANKARANAINAR KOIL 1115 TENKASI 627756 SANKARANKOIL (M)

3126 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SANKARAPURAM 6451 KALLAKURICHI 606401 SANKARAPURAM (TP)

3127 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VELLORE TIRUVANNAMALAI DCMPU LTD 8446 VELLORE 632009 SATHUVACHARI (M)

3128 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHATTRAPATTI 3612 VIRUDHUNAGAR 626203 SATTUR (M)

3129 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SATTUR 920 VIRUDHUNAGAR 626203 SATTUR (M)

3130 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SELLAPPAMPATTI 1666 NAMAKKAL 637019 SELLAPPAMPATTI

3131 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SETHIATHOPPU 6014 CUDDALORE 608702 SETHIATHOPPU (TP)

3132 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SHANARPATTI 1427 DINDIGUL 624304 SHANARPATTI

3133 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SHENCOTTAH 1116 TENKASI 627809 SHENKOTTAI (M)

3134 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SHOLAVANDAN 1019 MADURAI 625214 SHOLAVANDAN (TP)

3135 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SHOLINGANALLUR 2929 KANCHEEPURAM 600119 SHOLINGANALLUR (TP + OG)

3136 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SHOOLAGIRI 16470 KRISHNAGIRI 635117 SHOOLAGIRI

3137 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SINGAPERUMALKOIL 3262 CHENGALPATTU 603204 SINGAPERUMALKOIL (CT)

3138 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SIRKALI 5232 MAYILADUTHURAI 609110 SIRKALI (M)

3139 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA 5157 SIVAGANGA 630561 SIVAGANGA (M)

3140 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA-II 16378 SIVAGANGA 630561 SIVAGANGA (M)

3141 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SIVAKASI 921 VIRUDHUNAGAR 626123 SIVAKASI (M)

3142 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE SAIBABA COLONY 1239 COIMBATORE 641011 SOMAYAMPALAYAM (CT)

3143 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SRIPERUMBUDUR 2926 KANCHEEPURAM 602105 SRIPERUMBUDUR (TP)

3144 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ORAGADAM 16501 KANCHEEPURAM 602105 SRIPERUMBUDUR (TP)

3145 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SRIVAIKUNTAM 1117 TOOTHUKUDI 628601 SRIVAIKUNTAM (TP)

3146 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SRIVILLIPUTTUR 922 VIRUDHUNAGAR 626125 SRIVILLIPUTHUR (M)
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3147 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TALAIVASAL 4261 SALEM 636112 TALAIVASAL

3148 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI VILLIVAKKAM-II 16042 CHENGALPATTU 600049 TAMBARAM (M)

3149 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI VILLIVAKKAM 918 CHENGALPATTU 600049 TAMBARAM (M)

3150 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, CHENNAI AMBATTUR 2412 CHENGALPATTU 600050 TAMBARAM (M)

3151 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TAMBARAM WEST 2541 CHENGALPATTU 600045 TAMBARAM (M)

3152 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TAMBARAM SELAIYUR 5652 CHENGALPATTU 600073 TAMBARAM (M)

3153 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TENKASI 961 TENKASI 627811 TENKASI (M)

3154 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THAMMAMPATTI 4366 SALEM 636113 THAMMAMPATTI (TP)

3155 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR PUDUKOTTAI ROAD 6719 THANJAVUR 613007 THANJAVUR (M)

3156 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 1221 THANJAVUR 613009 THANJAVUR (M)

3157 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR ARULANANDA NAGAR 1854 THANJAVUR 613007 THANJAVUR (M)

3158 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR SRINIVASAPURAM 8543 THANJAVUR 613009 THANJAVUR (M)

3159 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THATHIANGARPET 963 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 621214 THATHAIYANGARPET (TP)

3160 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THENI ALLINAGARAM 3339 THENI 625531 THENI ALLINAGARAM (M)

3161 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THENI 1020 THENI 625531 THENI ALLINAGARAM (M)

3162 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PALANICHETTIPATTI 4743 THENI 625531 THENI ALLINAGARAM (M)

3163 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KORATTUR 3167 THIRUVALLUR 600124 THIRUMAZHISAI (TP)

3164 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THIRUMAZHISAI 3752 THIRUVALLUR 600124 THIRUMAZHISAI (TP)

3165 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THIRUPORUR 6450 CHENGALPATTU 603110 THIRUPORUR (TP)

3166 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THIRUTHURAIPOONDI 5024 THIRUVARUR 614713 THIRUTHURAIPOONDI (M)

3167 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PADIANALLUR 3261 THIRUVALLUR 600052 THIRUVALLUR (M)

3168 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUVALLUR-II 16100 THIRUVALLUR 602001 THIRUVALLUR (M)

3169 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THIRUVALLUR 2761 THIRUVALLUR 602001 THIRUVALLUR (M)

3170 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU CHENNAI MOGAPPAIR 2915 THIRUVALLUR 600037 THIRUVALLUR (M)

3171 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THIRUVARUR-II 16380 THIRUVARUR 610001 THIRUVARUR (M)

3172 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THIRUVARUR 3260 THIRUVARUR 610001 THIRUVARUR (M)

3173 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY URUMU DHANALAKSHMI COLLEGE 2755 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620019 THIRUVERUMBUR (TP)

3174 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY CANTONMENT 1223 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620008 THIRUVERUMBUR (TP)

3175 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, TRICHY 5863 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620013 THIRUVERUMBUR (TP)

3176 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TISAIYANVILLAI 1122 TIRUNELVALI 627657 THISAYANVILAI (TP)

3177 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU IDAYANKUDI 9113 TIRUNELVALI 627651 THISAYANVILAI (TP)

3178 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THONDAMUTHUR 16159 COIMBATORE 641109 THONDAMUTHUR (TP)

3179 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THOOTHUKKUDI THERMAL POWER STATION 8501 TOOTHUKUDI 628004 THOOTHUKKUDI (M CORP.)

3180 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PORT OF NEW TUTICORIN 16151 TOOTHUKUDI 628001 THOOTHUKKUDI (M CORP.)

3181 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN CALDWELL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 2780 TOOTHUKUDI 628001 THOOTHUKKUDI (M CORP.)

3182 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN-MELUR 1123 TOOTHUKUDI 628002 THOOTHUKKUDI (M CORP.)

3183 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN CHIDAMBARNAGAR 1284 TOOTHUKUDI 628008 THOOTHUKKUDI (M CORP.)
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3184 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN-BEACH ROAD 1124 TOOTHUKUDI 628001 THOOTHUKKUDI (M CORP.)

3185 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN NANDAGOPALAPURAM 8508 TOOTHUKUDI 628002 THOOTHUKKUDI (M CORP.)

3186 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU THOTTIYAM 5705 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 621215 THOTTIYAM (TP)

3187 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TURAIYUR 1224 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 621010 THURAIYUR (M)

3188 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TINDIVANAM 4704 VILLUPURAM 604001 TINDIVANAM (M)

3189 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUCHENDUR 1121 TOOTHUKUDI 628215 TIRUCHENDUR (TP)

3190 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUCHENGODE 1272 NAMAKKAL 637211 TIRUCHENGODE (M)

3191 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY SRIRANGAM 2640 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620006 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3192 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPALLI S R COLLEGE 16365 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620002 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3193 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY RAILWAY JUNCTION 1285 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620001 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3194 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY THILLAI NAGAR 2997 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620018 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3195 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY SANGILIANDAPURAM 6256 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620001 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3196 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY K K NAGAR 8605 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620021 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3197 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY RAMALINGA NAGAR 8449 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620017 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3198 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY TEPPAKULAM 1222 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620002 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3199 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY TRICHY SEVA SANGAM GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 2895 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620001 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3200 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY PUTHUR 1249 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620017 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3201 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY EDAMALAIPATTIPUDUR 6052 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620012 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3202 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY ANNA UNIVERSITY 2963 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620024 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3203 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY WORAIYUR 5864 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620003 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3204 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TRICHY KARUMANDAPAM 8442 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620001 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3205 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU GOLDEN ROCK 16362 TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620004 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (M CORP.)

3206 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUKALUKUNDRAM 1267 CHENGALPATTU 603109 TIRUKALUKUNDRAM (TP)

3207 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUKKOYILUR 6377 KALLAKURICHI 605757 TIRUKKOYILUR (TP)

3208 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI JUNCTION 1119 TIRUNELVALI 627001 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3209 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KTC NAGAR,TIRUNELVELI 16397 TIRUNELVALI 627011 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3210 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PALAYAMKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI 16392 TIRUNELVALI 627005 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3211 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI THIAGARAJA NAGAR 6024 TIRUNELVALI 627011 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3212 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI MAHARAJA NAGAR 2750 TIRUNELVALI 627011 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3213 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PERUMALPURAM 2397 TIRUNELVALI 627007 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3214 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU PALAYAMKOTTAI 1114 TIRUNELVALI 627002 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3215 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI-EAST CAR STREET 1120 TIRUNELVALI 627006 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3216 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU MELAPALAYAM 1109 TIRUNELVALI 627005 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3217 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI GOVERNMENT ENGG. COLLEGE 8656 TIRUNELVALI 627007 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3218 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI RAHMATH NAGAR 2998 TIRUNELVALI 627011 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3219 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI VANNARPET 2952 TIRUNELVALI 627003 TIRUNELVELI (M CORP.)

3220 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUPATHUR 952 TIRUPATHUR 635601 TIRUPATHUR (M)
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3221 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUPPUR COLLECTORATE 6231 TIRUPPUR 641604 TIRUPPUR (M.CORP)

3222 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUPPUR MAIN 1246 TIRUPPUR 641604 TIRUPPUR (M.CORP)

3223 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUPUR J G NAGAR 16563 TIRUPPUR 641602 TIRUPPUR (M.CORP)

3224 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUPPUR PERUMANNALLUR ROAD 1510 TIRUPPUR 641602 TIRUPPUR (M.CORP)

3225 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, TIRUPPUR 2415 TIRUPPUR 641607 TIRUPPUR (M.CORP)

3226 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, TIRUPUR-II 16130 TIRUPPUR 641604 TIRUPPUR (M.CORP)

3227 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUPPUR NALLUR 5918 TIRUPPUR 641604 TIRUPPUR (M.CORP)

3228 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUTTANI 3799 THIRUVALLUR 631209 TIRUTTANI (M)

3229 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TIRUVANNAMALAI 953 TIRUVANNAMALAI 606601 TIRUVANNAMALAI (M)

3230 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU TITTAKUDI 5025 CUDDALORE 606106 TITTAKUDI (TP)

3231 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU OOTACAMUND 16230 NILGIRIS 643001 UDHAGAMANDALAM (M)

3232 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ST.JOSEPHS H.S,UDHAGAMANDALAM 16238 NILGIRIS 643001 UDHAGAMANDALAM (M)

3233 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU UDHAGAMANDALAM 1234 NILGIRIS 643001 UDHAGAMANDALAM (M)

3234 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU ULUNDURPETTAI 3503 KALLAKURICHI 606107 ULUNDURPETTAI (TP)

3235 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU URAPAKKAM 3751 CHENGALPATTU 603210 URAPAKKAM (CT)

3236 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU UTHIRAMERUR 1268 KANCHEEPURAM 603406 UTHIRAMERUR (TP)

3237 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VADAMADURAI 1058 DINDIGUL 624802 VADAMADURAI (TP)

3238 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VADAVALLI 3061 COIMBATORE 641046 VADAVALLI (TP)

3239 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE P N PUDUR 5374 COIMBATORE 641041 VADAVALLI (TP)

3240 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SULTHANPET 5483 COIMBATORE 641669 VARAPATTI

3241 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VAZHAPADI 3274 SALEM 636115 VAZHAPADI (TP)

3242 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE JOTHIPURAM 16142 COIMBATORE 641019 VEERAPANDI

3243 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VAILANKANNI 16421 NAGAPATTINAM 611111 VELANKANNI (TP)

3244 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VELLALUR 4382 COIMBATORE 641111 VELLALUR (TP)

3245 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VELLORE MAIN 1129 VELLORE 632004 VELLORE (M. CORP)

3246 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VELLORE THIRUMALAIKODI 8563 VELLORE 632055 VELLORE (M. CORP)

3247 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, VELLORE 4973 VELLORE 632001 VELLORE (M. CORP)

3248 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VELLORE VOORHEES COLLEGEARNI RD 16255 VELLORE 632001 VELLORE (M. CORP)

3249 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VEPPUR 1448 CUDDALORE 606304 VEPPUR

3250 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VIKRAVANDI 6227 VILLUPURAM 605652 VIKRAVANDI (TP)

3251 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU KALLAKKURICHI 4724 VILLUPURAM 606202 VILUPPURAM (M)

3252 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VILLUPURAM 2697 VILLUPURAM 605602 VILUPPURAM (M)

3253 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VRIDACHALAM 948 CUDDALORE 606001 VIRUDHACHALAM (M)

3254 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 924 VIRUDHUNAGAR 626001 VIRUDHUNAGAR (M)

3255 Canara Bank TAMIL NADU DSSC, WELLINGTON 16239 NILGIRIS 643231 WELLINGTON (CB)

3256 Canara Bank TELANGANA ADILABAD 4812 ADILABAD 504001 ADILABAD (M)

3257 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD PRAGATHI NAGAR 4173 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI 500090 BACHPALLE (CT)
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3258 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD NIZAMPET 13071 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI 500090 BACHPALLE (CT)

3259 Canara Bank TELANGANA BADANGIPET 13305 RANGAREDDI 500058 BADANGPET (CT)

3260 Canara Bank TELANGANA PEERZADIGUDA 13088 HYDERABAD 500098 HYDERABAD

3261 Canara Bank TELANGANA KOMPALLE 2854 HYDERABAD 500100 HYDERABAD

3262 Canara Bank TELANGANA SHAMSHABAD 13094 HYDERABAD 501218 HYDERABAD

3263 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD LINGAMPALLY 13014 HYDERABAD 500027 Hyderabad

3264 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD CHANDRAYANGUTTA 13114 HYDERABAD 500005 Hyderabad

3265 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD NEW NALLAKUNTA 13013 HYDERABAD 500044 Hyderabad

3266 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD BAHADURPUR 13041 HYDERABAD 500064 Hyderabad

3267 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD GOLCONDA 13009 HYDERABAD 500008 Hyderabad

3268 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD KONDAPUR-II 13433 HYDERABAD 500084 Hyderabad

3269 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD RAJENDRANAGAR 1178 HYDERABAD 500052 Hyderabad

3270 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD LALAPET 1286 HYDERABAD 500017 Hyderabad

3271 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD SAIDABAD 2818 HYDERABAD 500059 Hyderabad

3272 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD DILSUKHNAGAR 1179 HYDERABAD 500060 Hyderabad

3273 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD DERL CAMPUS 8479 HYDERABAD 500005 Hyderabad

3274 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD RAIL NILAYAM 13046 HYDERABAD 500025 Hyderabad

3275 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD A S RAO NAGAR (KAPRA) 13432 HYDERABAD 500062 Hyderabad

3276 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MEHDIPATNAM 13007 HYDERABAD 500028 Hyderabad

3277 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD KANCHANBAGH 1849 HYDERABAD 500059 Hyderabad

3278 Canara Bank TELANGANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, HYDERABAD KUKATPALLY 2427 HYDERABAD 500072 Hyderabad

3279 Canara Bank TELANGANA SERILINGAMPALLY CHANDANGAR 13085 HYDERABAD 500050 Hyderabad

3280 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD HASTHINAPURAM 6334 HYDERABAD 500070 Hyderabad

3281 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MALKAJGIRI 1089 HYDERABAD 500047 Hyderabad

3282 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MALAKPET 13036 HYDERABAD 500036 Hyderabad

3283 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD PATHERGATTY 608 HYDERABAD 500002 Hyderabad

3284 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MADHAPUR HI TECH CITY 13081 HYDERABAD 500033 Hyderabad

3285 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD LAL BAHADUR NAGAR 13087 HYDERABAD 500035 Hyderabad

3286 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD GAUTHAM NAGAR 8686 HYDERABAD 500047 Hyderabad

3287 Canara Bank TELANGANA KOTHAGUDA WHITEFIELD 13086 HYDERABAD 500084 Hyderabad

3288 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD AFZALGUNJ 13012 HYDERABAD 500012 Hyderabad

3289 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD BALANAGAR 625 HYDERABAD 500042 Hyderabad

3290 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD SOMAJIGUDA 1787 HYDERABAD 500082 Hyderabad

3291 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD SOMAJI GUDA-II 13008 HYDERABAD 500082 Hyderabad

3292 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD BANJARA HILLS 1181 HYDERABAD 500034 Hyderabad

3293 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MANIKONDA 4524 HYDERABAD 500089 Hyderabad

3294 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD CHAITANYAPURI 13043 HYDERABAD 500060 Hyderabad

88
31

6 2
7/1

0/2
02

5 0
6:

10
 P

M



S.No. BANK NAME STATE BRANCH NAME BRANCH DP CODE DISTRICT PINCODE DSB CENTER NAME

DOORSTEP BANKING ENABLED BRANCHES

3295 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD PEERJADIGUDDA UPPAL {PIONEER HOUSE (RO) BRANCH}13062 HYDERABAD 500039 Hyderabad

3296 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD JAISANTHOSH NAGAR COLONY 13045 HYDERABAD 500007 Hyderabad

3297 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD KUKATPALLY 13082 HYDERABAD 500072 Hyderabad

3298 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD BHEL 13410 HYDERABAD 502032 HYDERABAD

3299 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD GACHIBOWLI 6670 HYDERABAD 500032 Hyderabad

3300 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD RAMACHANDRAPURAM 6658 HYDERABAD 502032 HYDERABAD

3301 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD JALPALLE 6292 HYDERABAD 500005 Hyderabad

3302 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD GANDHINAGAR 848 HYDERABAD 500080 Hyderabad

3303 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD SAINATHAPURAM 6100 HYDERABAD 500056 Hyderabad

3304 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD VASAVI ENGG COLLEGE 13059 HYDERABAD 500031 Hyderabad

3305 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD HAYATH NAGAR 13315 HYDERABAD 500070 Hyderabad

3306 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MUKRAMJAHI ROAD 13024 HYDERABAD 500001 Hyderabad

3307 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD CHIKKADAPALLI 13003 HYDERABAD 500020 Hyderabad

3308 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD BASHIRBAGH 878 HYDERABAD 500029 Hyderabad

3309 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD TOLICHOWKI 3459 HYDERABAD 500008 Hyderabad

3310 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD AMIRPET 648 HYDERABAD 500016 Hyderabad

3311 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD VENGALA RAO NAGAR 6108 HYDERABAD 500038 Hyderabad

3312 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD AHMEDNAGAR 1622 HYDERABAD 500028 Hyderabad

3313 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD SITARAMBAGH 13011 HYDERABAD 500001 Hyderabad

3314 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD SAINIKPURI-II 13023 HYDERABAD 500094 Hyderabad

3315 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD SUCHITRA CIRCLE 13437 HYDERABAD 500067 Hyderabad

3316 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD YAMJAL HAKIMPET 13022 HYDERABAD 500010 Hyderabad

3317 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD PATNY CIRCLE 13018 HYDERABAD 500003 Hyderabad

3318 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD BALAJI NAGAR 13431 HYDERABAD 500087 Hyderabad

3319 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD OLD DAIRY FARM 13313 HYDERABAD 500015 Hyderabad

3320 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD VANASTHALIPURAM 1825 HYDERABAD 500070 Hyderabad

3321 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD NAGOLE 6488 HYDERABAD 500068 Hyderabad

3322 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD ARMY ORDNANCE CORPS CENTRE 13052 HYDERABAD 500015 Hyderabad

3323 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD JAHANUMA 13058 HYDERABAD 500053 Hyderabad

3324 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD HIMAYATNAGAR 2720 HYDERABAD 500029 Hyderabad

3325 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD SHAH ALI BANDA 13031 HYDERABAD 500003 Hyderabad

3326 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MAISAMMAGUDA 6773 HYDERABAD 500100 HYDERABAD

3327 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD SHAIKPET 13074 HYDERABAD 500008 Hyderabad

3328 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD DEFENCE PENSION DISBURSEMENT OFFICE 13051 HYDERABAD 500028 Hyderabad

3329 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD I S SADAN 13061 HYDERABAD 500059 Hyderabad

3330 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD NALLAGANDLA 13435 HYDERABAD 500019 Hyderabad

3331 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD SANJEEVAREDDY NAGAR 2705 HYDERABAD 500038 Hyderabad
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3332 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD ABID ROAD 606 HYDERABAD 500009 Hyderabad

3333 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD TOLI CHOWKI-II 13054 HYDERABAD 500008 Hyderabad

3334 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD METTUGUDA 799 HYDERABAD 500017 Hyderabad

3335 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MOULA ALI 13028 HYDERABAD 500062 Hyderabad

3336 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD NACHARAM 4523 HYDERABAD 500076 Hyderabad

3337 Canara Bank TELANGANA OLD BOWENPALLY 13316 HYDERABAD 500011 Hyderabad

3338 Canara Bank TELANGANA NARAPALLY 13317 HYDERABAD 500098 HYDERABAD

3339 Canara Bank TELANGANA MADHAPUR 3091 HYDERABAD 500081 Hyderabad

3340 Canara Bank TELANGANA MUNAGANOOR 13319 HYDERABAD 501511 Hyderabad

3341 Canara Bank TELANGANA KUNTLOOR 13308 HYDERABAD 501505 Hyderabad

3342 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD CHANDANAGAR 3327 HYDERABAD 500050 Hyderabad

3343 Canara Bank TELANGANA BOLARUM 13025 HYDERABAD 500010 Hyderabad

3344 Canara Bank TELANGANA BEGUMPET 13068 HYDERABAD 500016 Hyderabad

3345 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD CANTONMENT 2620 HYDERABAD 500094 Hyderabad

3346 Canara Bank TELANGANA ALWAL-II 13020 HYDERABAD 500010 Hyderabad

3347 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD JEERA COMPOUND 13030 HYDERABAD 500003 Hyderabad

3348 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD NIZAMSHAHI ROAD 13000 HYDERABAD 500012 Hyderabad

3349 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD KUKATPALLY VIVEKANANDA NAGAR 2486 HYDERABAD 500072 Hyderabad

3350 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD PICKET 13032 HYDERABAD 500026 Hyderabad

3351 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD M.G.ROAD 616 HYDERABAD 500003 Hyderabad

3352 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD KUNDANBAGH 1626 HYDERABAD 500016 Hyderabad

3353 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD RAMAKRISHNAMATH 13050 HYDERABAD 500029 Hyderabad

3354 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD ASHOKNAGAR 13010 HYDERABAD 500020 Hyderabad

3355 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD KHAIRATABAD 13015 HYDERABAD 500004 Hyderabad

3356 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD BORABANDA 13044 HYDERABAD 500018 Hyderabad

3357 Canara Bank TELANGANA KAPRA 3087 HYDERABAD 500040 Hyderabad

3358 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MIYAPUR 6221 HYDERABAD 500049 Hyderabad

3359 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD JUBILEE HILLS-II 13056 HYDERABAD 500034 Hyderabad

3360 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD BANJARA HILLS-II 13006 HYDERABAD 500034 Hyderabad

3361 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD JUBILEE HILLS 2493 HYDERABAD 500033 Hyderabad

3362 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MOZZAMJAHI MARKET 1076 HYDERABAD 500001 Hyderabad

3363 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD ASIF NAGAR-II 13060 HYDERABAD 500028 Hyderabad

3364 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD MARREDPALLY 624 HYDERABAD 500027 Hyderabad

3365 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD MALAYSIAN TOWNSHIP AREA 13434 HYDERABAD 500072 Hyderabad

3366 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD IBRAHIMBAGH 13057 HYDERABAD 500008 Hyderabad

3367 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD D D COLONY 6725 HYDERABAD 500013 Hyderabad

3368 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD SAINIKPURI 1976 HYDERABAD 500094 Hyderabad
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3369 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD A F S BEGUMPET 13048 HYDERABAD 500011 Hyderabad

3370 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD GACHIBOWLI-II 13311 HYDERABAD 500032 Hyderabad

3371 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD NARAYANGUDA 649 HYDERABAD 500029 Hyderabad

3372 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD UPPAL 670 HYDERABAD 500039 Hyderabad

3373 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD JNTU KUKATPALLY 6026 HYDERABAD 500085 Hyderabad

3374 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD KARMANGHAT 5488 HYDERABAD 500079 Hyderabad

3375 Canara Bank TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD SAROJINI DEVI ROAD 845 HYDERABAD 500003 Hyderabad

3376 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD AMEERPET-II 13039 HYDERABAD 500016 Hyderabad

3377 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD SULTAN BAZAR 844 HYDERABAD 500095 Hyderabad

3378 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD OLD BOWENPALLY 5667 HYDERABAD 500011 Hyderabad

3379 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD ATTAPUR-II 13112 HYDERABAD 500048 Hyderabad

3380 Canara Bank TELANGANA MANIKONDAII 13091 HYDERABAD 500089 Hyderabad

3381 Canara Bank TELANGANA MANNEGUDA 13099 HYDERABAD 501510 HYDERABAD

3382 Canara Bank TELANGANA PEDDA AMBERPET 13098 HYDERABAD 501505 Hyderabad

3383 Canara Bank TELANGANA SAINIKPURI COLLEGE OF DEFENCE MANAGEMENT 13063 HYDERABAD 500047 Hyderabad

3384 Canara Bank TELANGANA IBRAHIMPATNAM 4168 RANGAREDDI 501506 IBRAHIMPATNAM (BAGATH) (CT)

3385 Canara Bank TELANGANA JADCHERLA 13421 MAHBUBNAGAR 509301 JADCHERLA (CT)

3386 Canara Bank TELANGANA JAGTIAL 4492 JAGITIAL 505327 JAGTIAL (M + OG)

3387 Canara Bank TELANGANA JANGAON 1328 JANGAON 506167 JANGAON (M)

3388 Canara Bank TELANGANA KAMAREDDY 6159 KAMAREDDY 503111 KAMAREDDY (M)

3389 Canara Bank TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 2498 KARIMNAGAR 505001 KARIMNAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

3390 Canara Bank TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR MANKAMMATHOTA 6653 KARIMNAGAR 505001 KARIMNAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

3391 Canara Bank TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR-II 13300 KARIMNAGAR 505001 KARIMNAGAR (M CORP. + OG) (PART)

3392 Canara Bank TELANGANA KHAMMAM MAMILLAGUDEM 8484 KHAMMAM 507001 KHAMMAM (M + OG) (PART)

3393 Canara Bank TELANGANA KHAMMAM 775 KHAMMAM 507003 KHAMMAM (M + OG) (PART)

3394 Canara Bank TELANGANA KODAD 13445 SURYAPET 508206 KODAD (CT)

3395 Canara Bank TELANGANA KOTHAGUDEM 4498 BHADRADRI (KOTHAGUDEM) 507101 KOTHAGUDEM (M)

3396 Canara Bank TELANGANA MAHABUBABAD 6055 MAHABUBABAD 506101 MAHABUBABAD (CT)

3397 Canara Bank TELANGANA ANUMANGAL 13602 MAHABUBABAD 506101 MAHABUBABAD (CT)

3398 Canara Bank TELANGANA MEHBOOBNAGAR-II 13420 MAHBUBNAGAR 509001 MAHBUBNAGAR (M + OG)

3399 Canara Bank TELANGANA MANCHERIAL 4169 MANCHERIAL 504208 MANCHERIAL (M + OG)

3400 Canara Bank TELANGANA MEDAK 7292 MEDAK 502110 MEDAK (M + OG)

3401 Canara Bank TELANGANA MEDCHAL 4175 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI 501401 MEDCHAL (CT)

3402 Canara Bank TELANGANA MEERPET 13306 RANGAREDDI 500097 MEERPET (CT)

3403 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD BALAPUR 13314 RANGAREDDI 500097 MEERPET (CT)

3404 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD JILLALGUDA 5489 RANGAREDDI 500097 MEERPET (CT)

3405 Canara Bank TELANGANA MIRYALGUDA 13440 NALGONDA 508207 MIRYALAGUDA (M + OG)
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3406 Canara Bank TELANGANA HYDERABAD DAMMAIGUDA 5901 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI 500083 NAGARAM (CT)

3407 Canara Bank TELANGANA NAGARAM 13096 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI 500083 NAGARAM (CT)

3408 Canara Bank TELANGANA NAGARKURNOOL 7291 NAGARKURNOOL 509209 NAGARKURNOOL (CT)

3409 Canara Bank TELANGANA NALGONDA VENKATESWARA COLONY 6157 NALGONDA 508001 NALGONDA (M + OG)

3410 Canara Bank TELANGANA NALAGONDA-II 13444 NALGONDA 508001 NALGONDA (M + OG)

3411 Canara Bank TELANGANA NALGONDA 776 NALGONDA 508001 NALGONDA (M + OG)

3412 Canara Bank TELANGANA NARAYANPET 1407 NARAYANPET 509210 NARAYANPET (NP)

3413 Canara Bank TELANGANA NIRMAL 4176 NIRMAL 504106 NIRMAL (M)

3414 Canara Bank TELANGANA NIZAMABAD MAIN 614 NIZAMABAD 503001 NIZAMABAD (M CORP.)

3415 Canara Bank TELANGANA NIZAMABAD SHIVAJINAGAR 1657 NIZAMABAD 503001 NIZAMABAD (M CORP.)

3416 Canara Bank TELANGANA NIZAMABAD-II 13510 NIZAMABAD 503001 NIZAMABAD (M CORP.)

3417 Canara Bank TELANGANA PEDDAPALLE 7289 PEDDAPALLI 505172 RAMAGUNDAM (M + OG) (PART)

3418 Canara Bank TELANGANA SANGAREDDY 2986 SANGAREDDY 502001 SANGAREDDY (M + OG)

3419 Canara Bank TELANGANA SIDDIPET 4496 SIDDIPET 502103 SIDDIPET (M + OG)

3420 Canara Bank TELANGANA SURYAPET 692 SURYAPET 508213 SURYAPET (M + OG)

3421 Canara Bank TELANGANA SURYAPET M G ROAD 6143 SURYAPET 508213 SURYAPET (M + OG)

3422 Canara Bank TELANGANA WANAPARTHY 7283 WANAPARTHY 509103 WANAPARTHY (M)

3423 Canara Bank TELANGANA WARANGAL MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OFFICE 6669 WARANGAL URBAN 506002 Warangal (M.Corp. + OG) (Part)

3424 Canara Bank TELANGANA WARANGAL HANUMAKONDA-II 13601 WARANGAL URBAN 506011 Warangal (M.Corp. + OG) (Part)

3425 Canara Bank TELANGANA MADIKONDA 1327 WARANGAL URBAN 506142 Warangal (M.Corp. + OG) (Part)

3426 Canara Bank TELANGANA WARANGAL CIRCUIT HOUSE COLONY, HANAMKONDA 6224 WARANGAL URBAN 506001 Warangal (M.Corp. + OG) (Part)

3427 Canara Bank TELANGANA SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, WARANGAL 3959 WARANGAL URBAN 506001 Warangal (M.Corp. + OG) (Part)

3428 Canara Bank TELANGANA WARANGAL KAKATIYA COLONY 4813 WARANGAL URBAN 506011 Warangal (M.Corp. + OG) (Part)

3429 Canara Bank TELANGANA WARANGAL NAYEEMNAGAR, HANAMKONDA 6623 WARANGAL URBAN 506009 Warangal (M.Corp. + OG) (Part)

3430 Canara Bank TELANGANA WARANGAL STATION ROAD (MAIN) 13600 WARANGAL URBAN 506002 Warangal (M.Corp. + OG) (Part)

3431 Canara Bank TELANGANA WARANGAL MAIN 621 WARANGAL URBAN 506002 Warangal (M.Corp. + OG) (Part)

3432 Canara Bank TELANGANA WARANGAL HANAMKONDA 2450 WARANGAL URBAN 506011 Warangal (M.Corp. + OG) (Part)

3433 Canara Bank TRIPURA AGARTALA BATTALA 5408 WEST TRIPURA 799001 AGARTALA (M CL)

3434 Canara Bank TRIPURA AGARTALA GOLBAZAR 5409 WEST TRIPURA 799001 AGARTALA (M CL)

3435 Canara Bank TRIPURA AGARTALA BANAMALIPUR NORTH 2348 WEST TRIPURA 799001 AGARTALA (M CL)

3436 Canara Bank TRIPURA AGARTHALA 17990 WEST TRIPURA 799001 AGARTALA (M CL)

3437 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA ST.PETERS COLLEGE 3024 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)

3438 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA KARKUNJ ROAD 19456 AGRA 282007 AGRA (M CORP.)

3439 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA BODLA 1441 AGRA 282007 AGRA (M CORP.)

3440 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA TRANSPORT NAGAR 1487 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)

3441 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA SIKANDRA BODLA ROAD 18818 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)

3442 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA RAJA KI MANDI 2481 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)
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3443 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA LOHAMANDI 378 AGRA 282001 AGRA (M CORP.)

3444 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA (MAIN) 18610 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)

3445 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA BELANGANJ 322 AGRA 282004 AGRA (M CORP.)

3446 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA HING KI MANDI 2144 AGRA 282001 AGRA (M CORP.)

3447 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA CANTONMENT 379 AGRA 282001 AGRA (M CORP.)

3448 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA FATEHABAD ROAD 18819 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)

3449 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA SANJAY PLACE 2341 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)

3450 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA SAKET COLONY 2610 AGRA 282010 AGRA (M CORP.)

3451 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA SHASTRIPURAM 3679 AGRA 282007 AGRA (M CORP.)

3452 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA NARIPURA 18611 AGRA 282001 AGRA (M CORP.)

3453 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA AWAS VIKAS SIKANDRA 2946 AGRA 282007 AGRA (M CORP.)

3454 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA BUNDU KATRA 19341 AGRA 282001 AGRA (M CORP.)

3455 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA BALUGANJ 18816 AGRA 282001 AGRA (M CORP.)

3456 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA KACHERIGHAT 168 AGRA 282004 AGRA (M CORP.)

3457 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA CHIPPITOLA 18817 AGRA 282001 AGRA (M CORP.)

3458 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA MADHUNAGAR 3037 AGRA 282001 AGRA (M CORP.)

3459 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA SIKANDRA 6030 AGRA 282007 AGRA (M CORP.)

3460 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, AGRA 2376 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)

3461 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA TRANS YAMUNA 6475 AGRA 282006 AGRA (M CORP.)

3462 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA JAIPUR HOUSE COLONY (J H COLONY) 193 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)

3463 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA KAMLANAGAR 1469 AGRA 282004 AGRA (M CORP.)

3464 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA IDGAH 194 AGRA 282001 AGRA (M CORP.)

3465 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA CANTONMENT-II 18612 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)

3466 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA M G ROAD 192 AGRA 282002 AGRA (M CORP.)

3467 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA NARAICH 291 AGRA 282006 AGRA (M CORP.)

3468 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AKBARPUR 18497 KANPUR DEHAT 209101 AKBARPUR (NP)

3469 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AKBARPUR MATI 6455 KANPUR DEHAT 209101 AKBARPUR (NP)

3470 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH DHANIPUR 1331 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3471 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, ALIGARH 2375 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3472 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH ZILLA PANCHAYAT 18620 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3473 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH MAIN 364 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3474 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY 5247 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3475 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH RAMGHAT ROAD 1000 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3476 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY-II 18511 ALIGARH 202002 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3477 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH KELANAGAR 2336 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3478 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH VIKAS BHAWAN 2976 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3479 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, ALIGARH (MAIN)-II 18510 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)
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3480 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH RAMGHAT ROAD-II 18514 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3481 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH ABDULLA WOMENS COLLEGE 2978 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3482 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH SASNIGATE 3072 ALIGARH 202001 ALIGARH (M CORP.)

3483 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ KALYANIDEVI 1818 PRAYAGRAJ 211003 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3484 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ ZERO ROAD 2146 PRAYAGRAJ 211003 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3485 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ 18613 PRAYAGRAJ 211001 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3486 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ LOOKERGANJ 5645 PRAYAGRAJ 211001 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3487 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ KATRA 5644 PRAYAGRAJ 211002 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3488 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ KARELI 5576 PRAYAGRAJ 211016 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3489 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ MUTTIGANJ 5503 PRAYAGRAJ 211003 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3490 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ SULEM SARAI 5131 PRAYAGRAJ 211011 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3491 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ ALLAHPUR 4888 PRAYAGRAJ 211006 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3492 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ NAINI 2935 PRAYAGRAJ 211010 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3493 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ SARASWAT K PATHSHALA 18615 PRAYAGRAJ 211003 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3494 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ PRAYAG KAYASTHA PATHSALA 18616 PRAYAGRAJ 211001 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3495 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ KATRA 18754 PRAYAGRAJ 211002 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3496 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ SOUTH MALAKA 19350 PRAYAGRAJ 211003 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3497 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ HASHIMPUR 19627 PRAYAGRAJ 211002 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3498 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRAYAGRAJ MAIN CIVIL LINES 627 PRAYAGRAJ 211001 ALLAHABAD (M CORP. + OG)

3499 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AMANPUR 4300 KASGANJ 207241 AMANPUR (NP)

3500 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AMETHI 3516 AMETHI 227405 AMETHI (NP)

3501 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AMROHA 2147 AMROHA 244221 AMROHA (NPP)

3502 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, AMROHA 18589 AMROHA 244221 AMROHA (NPP)

3503 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ANPARA 18706 SONBHADRA 231225 ANPARA (CT)

3504 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ASPUR DEVSARA 5891 PRATAPGARH 230124 ASPUR DEVSARA

3505 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ATRAULI 1594 ALIGARH 202280 ATRAULI (NPP)

3506 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA-II 19496 AURAIYA 206122 AURAIYA (NPP)

3507 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AURAIYA 4282 AURAIYA 206122 AURAIYA (NPP)

3508 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AWAGARH 370 ETAH 207301 AWAGARH (NP)

3509 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AYODHYA 4122 AYODHYA 224123 AYODHYA (NPP)

3510 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD-REKAB GUNJ 1641 AYODHYA 224001 AYODHYA (NPP)

3511 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD KAUSHALPURI 5596 AYODHYA 224001 AYODHYA (NPP)

3512 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD, CIVIL LINES 18759 AYODHYA 224001 AYODHYA (NPP)

3513 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 18661 AYODHYA 224001 AYODHYA (NPP)

3514 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH 18619 AZAMGARH 276001 AZAMGARH (NPP)

3515 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH BELAISA 6172 AZAMGARH 276001 AZAMGARH (NPP)

3516 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH 2659 AZAMGARH 276001 AZAMGARH (NPP)
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3517 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BABRALA 19442 SAMBHAL 243751 BABRALA (NP)

3518 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BACHRAUN 18587 AMROHA 244225 BACHHRAON (NPP)

3519 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BARAUT 2323 BAGHPAT 250611 BAGHPAT (NPP)

3520 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BARAUT DELHI SAHARANPUR CHOURAHA 2931 BAGHPAT 250611 BAGHPAT (NPP)

3521 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KHEKRA 18791 BAGHPAT 250101 BAGHPAT (NPP)

3522 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH DIGAMBAR JAIN COLLEGE, BARAUT 18841 BAGHPAT 250611 BAGHPAT (NPP)

3523 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH J.V.COLLEGE BRANCH,BARAUT 18625 BAGHPAT 250611 BAGHPAT (NPP)

3524 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, BAGHPAT 18560 BAGHPAT 250609 BAGHPAT (NPP)

3525 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAHERI 6745 BAREILLY 243201 BAHERI (NPP)

3526 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAHJOI STATION ROAD 18591 SAMBHAL 244410 BAHJOI (NPP)

3527 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH 3212 BAHRAICH 271801 BAHRAICH (NPP)

3528 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAJNA 18530 MATHURA 281201 BAJNA (NP)

3529 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW BAKSHI KA TALAB 3689 LUCKNOW 226201 BAKSHI KA TALAB (NP)

3530 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BALAMAU 19891 HARDOI 241126 BALAMU

3531 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KACHHUNA PATSENI 4422 HARDOI 241126 BALAMU

3532 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BALDEO 18533 MATHURA 281301 BALDEO (NP)

3533 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BALENI 19424 BAGHPAT 250626 BALENI

3534 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BALLIA ARYA SAMAJ ROAD 6400 BALLIA 277001 BALLIA (NPP)

3535 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BALLIA 3203 BALLIA 277001 BALLIA (NPP)

3536 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BALRAMPUR 3688 BALRAMPUR 271201 BALRAMPUR (NPP + OG)

3537 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI-II 18631 BARA BANKI 225003 BANKI (NP)

3538 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 2851 BARA BANKI 225003 BANKI (NP)

3539 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY NAINITAL RD IZZAT NGR 18635 BAREILLY 243001 BAREILLY (M CORP. + OG)

3540 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY GREEN PARK 4880 BAREILLY 243006 BAREILLY (M CORP. + OG)

3541 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAREILY CIVIL LINES 18634 BAREILLY 243001 BAREILLY (M CORP. + OG)

3542 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY SANJAY NAGAR 5119 BAREILLY 243122 BAREILLY (M CORP. + OG)

3543 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY SHYAM GANJ 2150 BAREILLY 243005 BAREILLY (M CORP. + OG)

3544 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY MODEL TOWN 2866 BAREILLY 243122 BAREILLY (M CORP. + OG)

3545 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY SURAJ BHAN VIDYA BHAVAN 2838 BAREILLY 243122 BAREILLY (M CORP. + OG)

3546 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY MAIN CIVIL LINES 1458 BAREILLY 243005 BAREILLY (M CORP. + OG)

3547 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BASTI-II 18637 BASTI 272001 BASTI (NPP)

3548 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 2787 BASTI 272001 BASTI (NPP)

3549 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PRATAPGARH 3202 PRATAPGARH 230001 BELA PRATAPGARH (NPP)

3550 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BEWAR 5329 MAINPURI 205301 BEWAR (NP)

3551 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BHATNI BAZAR 3414 DEORIA 274701 BHATNI BAZAR (NP)

3552 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BHATPAR RANI 5688 DEORIA 274702 BHATPAR RANI (NP)

3553 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BHINGA 6303 SHRAVASTI 271831 BHINGA (NP)

88
31

6 2
7/1

0/2
02

5 0
6:

10
 P

M



S.No. BANK NAME STATE BRANCH NAME BRANCH DP CODE DISTRICT PINCODE DSB CENTER NAME

DOORSTEP BANKING ENABLED BRANCHES

3554 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BHOJPUR MORADABAD DIST 18590 MORADABAD 244402 BHOJPUR DHARAMPUR (NP)

3555 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR STATION CHOURAHA 2933 BIJNOR 246701 BIJNOR (NPP)

3556 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR 2152 BIJNOR 246701 BIJNOR (NPP)

3557 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BIKAPUR 5301 AYODHYA 224204 BIKAPUR (NP)

3558 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BILARI 19338 MORADABAD 244411 BILARI (NPP)

3559 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BILASPUR 18678 RAMPUR 244921 BILASPUR (NPP)

3560 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BINDKI 3694 FATEHPUR 212635 BINDKI (NPP)

3561 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BISAWAR 18529 HATHRAS 281302 BISAWAR

3562 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BADAUN-II 19319 BUDAUN 243601 BUDAUN (NPP)

3563 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR, RAILWAY ROAD 18651 BULANDSHAHR 203001 BULANDSHAHR (NPP + OG)

3564 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR 2154 BULANDSHAHR 203001 BULANDSHAHR (NPP + OG)

3565 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR-II 18649 BULANDSHAHR 203001 BULANDSHAHR (NPP + OG)

3566 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI 5649 CHANDAULI 232104 CHANDAULI (NP)

3567 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAUS 4296 ALIGARH 202132 CHANDAUS

3568 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAUSI 2156 SAMBHAL 244412 CHANDAUSI (NPP)

3569 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MUNDERA BAZAR 5124 GORAKHPUR 273201 CHAURA

3570 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VRINDABAN ROAD, MATHURA 18869 MATHURA 281003 CHHATIKARA

3571 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH CHHERAT SUDHAL 4946 ALIGARH 202122 CHHERAT SUDHAL

3572 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BISRAKH 18771 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 203207 DADRI (NPP)

3573 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH DADRI 2159 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 203207 DADRI (NPP)

3574 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH DASNA 19895 GHAZIABAD 201015 DASNA (NP)

3575 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, AGRA KAMALA NAGAR 18815 AGRA 282005 DAYALBAGH (NP)

3576 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA KAMLA NAGAR BYE PASS ROAD 4937 AGRA 282005 DAYALBAGH (NP)

3577 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA DAYALBAGH 5327 AGRA 282005 DAYALBAGH (NP)

3578 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AGRA RAJEEV NAGAR 3023 AGRA 282005 DAYALBAGH (NP)

3579 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA-II 18963 DEORIA 274001 DEORIA (NPP)

3580 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 2662 DEORIA 274001 DEORIA (NPP)

3581 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA BIKHAMPUR 6171 DEORIA 274001 DEORIA (NPP)

3582 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SALEMPUR 3417 DEORIA 274509 DEORIA_DEORIA

3583 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MORANA 18640 BIJNOR 246761 DHAMPUR (NPP)

3584 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH DEBIAPUR 18960 AURAIYA 206244 DIBIYAPUR (NP)

3585 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH DILARI 19428 MORADABAD 244401 DILARI

3586 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MALAWAN 292 ETAH 207001 ETAH (NPP)

3587 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ALIGANJ 4292 ETAH 207247 ETAH (NPP)

3588 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ETAH CIVIL LINES 372 ETAH 207001 ETAH (NPP)

3589 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ETAH G T ROAD 1437 ETAH 207001 ETAH (NPP)

3590 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ETAH 18674 ETAH 207001 ETAH (NPP)
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3591 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ETAH VIKAS BHAWAN 6691 ETAH 207001 ETAH (NPP)

3592 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ETAH KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI 2977 ETAH 207001 ETAH (NPP)

3593 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FARIDPUR 6742 BAREILLY 243503 FARIDPUR (NPP)

3594 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FARRUKHABAD 2904 FARRUKHABAD 209625 FARRUKHABAD-CUM-FATEHGARH (NPP)

3595 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR 5320 BARA BANKI 212601 FATEHPUR (NP)

3596 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR 18965 BARA BANKI 212601 FATEHPUR (NP)

3597 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR SIKRI 1438 AGRA 283110 FATEHPUR SIKRI (NPP)

3598 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD TILAKNAGAR 18814 FIROZABAD 283203 FIROZABAD (NPP)

3599 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ASFABAD 1910 FIROZABAD 283203 FIROZABAD (NPP)

3600 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD SADAR BAZAR 2167 FIROZABAD 283203 FIROZABAD (NPP)

3601 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD DAKIYAN STREET 373 FIROZABAD 283203 FIROZABAD (NPP)

3602 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GABHANA 4302 ALIGARH 202136 GABHANA (CT)

3603 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BARHAJ 19875 DEORIA 274601 GAURA BARHAJ (NPP)

3604 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GAURI BAZAR 19981 DEORIA 274202 GAURI BAZAR (NP)

3605 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 18670 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3606 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD SHIPRA SUN CITY 18893 GHAZIABAD 201010 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3607 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD RAJNAGAR-II 18780 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3608 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, GHAZIABAD 2647 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3609 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GOVINDAPURAM COLONY-II 18909 GHAZIABAD 201013 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3610 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD INDIRAPURAM 3768 GHAZIABAD 201014 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3611 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD RAKESH MARG 19311 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3612 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD RAJNAGAR EXTENSION 4808 GHAZIABAD 201017 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3613 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD HINDON AIRFORCE STN. 18886 GHAZIABAD 201004 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3614 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD SANJAY NAGAR 19940 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3615 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD INDIRAPURAM-II 18907 GHAZIABAD 201010 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3616 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD SHASTRI NAGAR 18890 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3617 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD VAISHALINAGAR 3767 GHAZIABAD 201010 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3618 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD RAJENDRA NAGAR 19346 GHAZIABAD 201005 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3619 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD CROSSING REPUBLIC 19944 GHAZIABAD 201016 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3620 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD TRADE TAX BHAWAN 18897 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3621 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD (MAIN) 18556 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3622 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD VIJAYANAGAR 19312 GHAZIABAD 201009 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3623 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD NAVYUG MARKET 1149 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3624 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHIBADBAD 1683 GHAZIABAD 201012 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3625 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD NEHRU NAGAR 2168 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3626 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD RAMPRASTHA 6459 GHAZIABAD 201011 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3627 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, GHAZIABAD MALIWARA 18777 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)
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3628 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD BHOPURA 5550 GHAZIABAD 201001 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3629 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD VRINDAVAN GARDEN 2867 GHAZIABAD 201005 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3630 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, GHAZIABAD TRONICA CITY 18894 GHAZIABAD 201103 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3631 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD VASUNDHARA 3010 GHAZIABAD 201012 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3632 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHIBABAD-II 18776 GHAZIABAD 201005 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)

3633 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR 3208 GHAZIPUR 233001 GHAZIPUR (NPP + OG)

3634 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 2832 GONDA 271001 GONDA (NPP)

3635 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GONDA-II 18964 GONDA 271001 GONDA (NPP)

3636 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR MEDICAL COLLEGE ROAD 19866 GORAKHPUR 273004 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3637 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR SAHEBGANJ 2917 GORAKHPUR 273005 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3638 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR GORAKHNATH 2629 GORAKHPUR 273001 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3639 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR MOHADDIPUR 5981 GORAKHPUR 273008 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3640 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR ASURAN CHOWK 18756 GORAKHPUR 273006 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3641 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR RAPTI NAGAR 5118 GORAKHPUR 273003 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3642 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR BANK ROAD 1658 GORAKHPUR 273001 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3643 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR PADRI BAZAR-II 19865 GORAKHPUR 273014 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3644 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR PADRI BAZAR 5127 GORAKHPUR 273412 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3645 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR VIKASNAGAR LACHHIPUR 6399 GORAKHPUR 273007 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3646 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR TARAMANDAL 5128 GORAKHPUR 273001 GORAKHPUR (M CORP.)

3647 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GOVARDHAN 18859 MATHURA 281502 GOVARDHAN (NP)

3648 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH DANKAUR 2161 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 203201 GREATER NOIDA (CT)

3649 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GULAOTHI 4268 BULANDSHAHR 203408 GULAOTHI (NPP)

3650 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GUNNAUR 19333 SAMBHAL 243722 GUNNAUR (NP)

3651 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GYANPUR 3209 SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221304 GYANPUR (NP)

3652 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BHOJPUR 18770 HAPUR 245304 HAPUR (NPP)

3653 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH HAPUR 2171 HAPUR 245101 HAPUR (NPP)

3654 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, HAPUR 18552 HAPUR 245101 HAPUR (NPP)

3655 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH HAPUR S S V COLLEGE 18843 HAPUR 245101 HAPUR (NPP)

3656 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH HPDA HAPUR 18628 HAPUR 245101 HAPUR (NPP)

3657 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH HARDOI 4881 HARDOI 241001 HARDOI (NPP + OG)

3658 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH HARDUAGANJ 4297 ALIGARH 202125 HARDUAGANJ (NP)

3659 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH HATHRAS NAYAGANJ 881 HATHRAS 204101 HATHRAS (NPP + OG)

3660 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH HATHRAS COLLECTORATE 12421 HATHRAS 204101 HATHRAS (NPP + OG)

3661 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH HATHRAS MAIN 246 HATHRAS 204101 HATHRAS (NPP + OG)

3662 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH HATHRAS-II 18512 HATHRAS 204101 HATHRAS (NPP + OG)

3663 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, HATHRAS 4944 HATHRAS 204101 HATHRAS (NPP + OG)

3664 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH IGLAS 4281 ALIGARH 202124 IGLAS (NP)
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3665 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JAHANGIRABAD 2174 BULANDSHAHR 202394 JAHANGIRABAD (NPP)

3666 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JALAUN 5328 JALAUN 285123 JALAUN (NPP)

3667 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JALESAR 243 ETAH 207302 JALESAR (NPP)

3668 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JAMO 5894 AMETHI 227801 JAMO

3669 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JANSA 19426 VARANASI 221405 JANSA

3670 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR-II 18691 JAUNPUR 222002 JAUNPUR (NPP)

3671 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR AZAMGARH ROAD 6347 JAUNPUR 222001 JAUNPUR (NPP)

3672 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR 1979 JAUNPUR 222002 JAUNPUR (NPP)

3673 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JAWAN SIKANDPUR 5093 ALIGARH 202126 JAWAN SIKANDPUR

3674 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JAISINGHPUR 1843 SULTANPUR 228141 JAYSINGHPUR

3675 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI KANPUR ROAD 19344 JHANSI 284001 JHANSI (M CORP.)

3676 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, JHANSI 4304 JHANSI 284001 JHANSI (M CORP.)

3677 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI MEDICAL ROAD 5878 JHANSI 284001 JHANSI (M CORP.)

3678 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI-II 18694 JHANSI 284003 JHANSI (M CORP.)

3679 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI GOVIND CHAURAHA 19235 JHANSI 284002 JHANSI (M CORP.)

3680 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI MAIN 1431 JHANSI 284001 JHANSI (M CORP.)

3681 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI CATHEDRAL COLLEGE 2979 JHANSI 284003 JHANSI (M CORP.)

3682 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH JOYA 18586 AMROHA 244222 JOYA

3683 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH CHHIBRAMAU 18703 KANAUJ 209721 KANNAUJ (NPP)

3684 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANNAUJ-II 18702 KANAUJ 209725 KANNAUJ (NPP)

3685 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANNAUJ 3249 KANAUJ 209725 KANNAUJ (NPP)

3686 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR LAL BUNGLOW 4965 KANPUR NAGAR 208007 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3687 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR RAMA DENTAL COLLEGE ( ASHOK NAGAR) 18714 KANPUR NAGAR 208024 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3688 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR BIRHANA ROAD 2178 KANPUR NAGAR 208001 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3689 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR HARSH NAGAR 19843 KANPUR NAGAR 208012 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3690 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR SWAROOPNAGAR 2650 KANPUR NAGAR 208002 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3691 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PANKI 2902 KANPUR NAGAR 208020 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3692 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR GREEN PARK 2355 KANPUR NAGAR 208001 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3693 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR GOVIND NAGAR 3827 KANPUR NAGAR 208006 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3694 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KANPUR PANKI 5125 KANPUR NAGAR 208020 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3695 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR LAWYERS ASSOCIATION 18715 KANPUR NAGAR 208001 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3696 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR BURRA 18701 KANPUR NAGAR 208027 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3697 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR SHYAMNAGAR 4964 KANPUR NAGAR 208013 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3698 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR VIKAS NAGAR 5595 KANPUR NAGAR 208002 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3699 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR SARVODAYANAGAR(MAIN) 18697 KANPUR NAGAR 208001 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3700 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR MALL ROAD 1195 KANPUR NAGAR 208001 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3701 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR BARRA 5311 KANPUR NAGAR 208027 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)
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3702 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PANKI INDUSTRIAL AREA 19949 KANPUR NAGAR 208022 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3703 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR KALYANPUR-II 18743 KANPUR NAGAR 208017 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3704 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR KIDWAINAGAR 18744 KANPUR NAGAR 208011 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3705 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR SHARDA NAGAR 18698 KANPUR NAGAR 208025 KANPUR (M CORP. + OG)

3706 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KASGANJ 241 KASGANJ 207123 KASGANJ (NPP)

3707 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KAURIAGANJ 4280 ALIGARH 202129 KAURIAGANJ (NP)

3708 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KHAIR 4702 ALIGARH 202138 KHAIR (NPP)

3709 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KHALILABAD 4784 SANT KABIR NAGAR 272175 KHALILABAD (NPP)

3710 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KHALILABAD-II 18656 SANT KABIR NAGAR 272175 KHALILABAD (NPP)

3711 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KHATAULI 5027 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251201 KHATAULI (NPP)

3712 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KHERAGAR 354 AGRA 283121 KHERAGARH (NP)

3713 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KHUKHUNDU CHAURAHA 19874 DEORIA 274501 KHKHUNDU

3714 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KHURJA 18650 BULANDSHAHR 203131 KHURJA (NPP + OG)

3715 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KHURJA 4271 BULANDSHAHR 203131 KHURJA (NPP + OG)

3716 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KUNDARKI 19427 MORADABAD 244413 KUNDARKI (NP)

3717 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR NAURANGABAD 19351 KHERI 262701 LAKHIMPUR (NPP)

3718 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LAKHIMPUR KHERI 2910 KHERI 262701 LAKHIMPUR (NPP)

3719 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LALGANJ 19394 RAI BARELI 229206 LALGANJ (NP)

3720 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LALITPUR-II 18755 LALITPUR 284403 LALITPUR (NPP)

3721 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LALITPUR 4943 LALITPUR 284403 LALITPUR (NPP)

3722 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LAAR 3207 DEORIA 274502 LAR (NP)

3723 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI SARANATH 1191 VARANASI 221007 LERHUPUR (CT)

3724 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI PAHARIA 6628 VARANASI 221007 LERHUPUR (CT)

3725 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LONI 6458 GHAZIABAD 201102 LONI (NPP)

3726 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MANDOLA 3441 GHAZIABAD 201102 LONI (NPP)

3727 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH AHMAMAUANSAL 19844 LUCKNOW 226002 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3728 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW INDIRANAGAR SECTOR 8 18487 LUCKNOW 226016 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3729 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW AMINABAD 144 LUCKNOW 226018 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3730 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW B B A UNIVERSITY 2900 LUCKNOW 226025 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3731 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW VRINDAVAN YOJANA 5754 LUCKNOW 226029 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3732 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW AMC CENTRE & SCHOOL 18484 LUCKNOW 226002 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3733 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW RAI BAREILLY ROAD 18485 LUCKNOW 226025 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3734 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW CHINHAT 19889 LUCKNOW 226028 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3735 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW U P JALNIGAM 18480 LUCKNOW 226001 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3736 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW KAISER BAGH BOARD OF REVENUE 18492 LUCKNOW 226001 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3737 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW GOMTINAGAR 2534 LUCKNOW 226010 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3738 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW LDA COLONY 5297 LUCKNOW 226012 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)
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3739 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW GOMTINAGAR EXTENSION 5522 LUCKNOW 226010 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3740 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW VIKAS NAGAR-II 19888 LUCKNOW 226022 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3741 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW MAHANAGAR 2588 LUCKNOW 226006 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3742 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW AHIBARANPUR 19932 LUCKNOW 226020 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3743 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW GOMTINAGAR 18481 LUCKNOW 226010 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3744 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW HAZRATGANJ MAIN 363 LUCKNOW 226001 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3745 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW JANKIPURAM 3210 LUCKNOW 226021 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3746 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW KHWAJA MOINUDDIN CHISTI URDU ARBI-FARSI UNIVERSITY5319 LUCKNOW 226013 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3747 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW HAZRATGANJ-II 18504 LUCKNOW 226001 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3748 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW AMINABAD(CYCLE MARKET)SAPRU MARG 2186 LUCKNOW 226001 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3749 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW AASHIANA (FORMER)ASHOK MARG 18494 LUCKNOW 226012 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3750 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW SARVODAYANAGAR 18491 LUCKNOW 226016 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3751 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW SAROJINI NAGAR 5318 LUCKNOW 226008 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3752 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW GOMTINAGAR 18476 LUCKNOW 226010 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3753 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW INDIRANAGAR-II 18482 LUCKNOW 226016 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3754 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW RAJAJIPURAM-II 18495 LUCKNOW 226017 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3755 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW KALYANPUR 18490 LUCKNOW 226022 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3756 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW ALIGANJ-II 18493 LUCKNOW 226024 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3757 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW SUBHAS MARG (LUCKNOW HQ CENTRAL COMMAND)18496 LUCKNOW 226002 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3758 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW SINCHAI BHAVAN (IRRIGATION DEPT) 2873 LUCKNOW 226001 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3759 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW NIRALA NAGAR 5594 LUCKNOW 226020 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3760 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW NAKA HINDOLA 19455 LUCKNOW 226004 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3761 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW CHOWK 2781 LUCKNOW 226003 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3762 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW NEW HYDERABAD 18508 LUCKNOW 226007 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3763 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW RAJAJIPURAM 4887 LUCKNOW 226017 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3764 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW ALAMBAGH 1258 LUCKNOW 226005 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3765 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW VIPIN KHAND 2405 LUCKNOW 226010 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3766 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW INDIRANAGAR 2611 LUCKNOW 226016 LUCKNOW (M CORP.)

3767 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MAHARAJGANJ-II 18642 MAHARAJGANJ 273303 MAHARAJGANJ (NPP)

3768 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MAHOBA 4295 MAHOBA 210427 MAHOBA (NPP)

3769 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MAINPURI-II 18711 MAINPURI 205001 MAINPURI (NPP + OG)

3770 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MAINPURI 3286 MAINPURI 205001 MAINPURI (NPP + OG)

3771 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MANJHANPUR 3632 KAUSHAMBI 212207 MANJHANPUR (NP)

3772 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA-CHOWK AREA 18521 MATHURA 281001 MATHURA (NPP)

3773 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA SHANTI MARKET MAIN 18520 MATHURA 281001 MATHURA (NPP)

3774 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ZILLA PARISHAD, MATHURA 18868 MATHURA 281001 MATHURA (NPP)

3775 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH KISHORI RAMAN INTER COLLEGE 18867 MATHURA 281001 MATHURA (NPP)
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3776 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MATHURA MAHOLI ROAD 18862 MATHURA 281001 MATHURA (NPP)

3777 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 198 MATHURA 281001 MATHURA (NPP)

3778 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA SRI KRISHNA JANMASTHAN 2868 MATHURA 281001 MATHURA (NPP)

3779 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MATHURA 4035 MATHURA 281001 MATHURA (NPP)

3780 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MAU 18704 MAU 275101 MAUNATH BHANJAN (NPP)

3781 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MAUNATHBHANJAN 2661 MAU 275101 MAUNATH BHANJAN (NPP)

3782 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT JAHIDPUR 18833 MEERUT 250002 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3783 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MOHKAMPUR 18792 MEERUT 250004 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3784 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PARTAPUR 18566 MEERUT 250103 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3785 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT PALLAVPURAM 5890 MEERUT 250110 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3786 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT UNIVERSITY ROAD 8580 MEERUT 250004 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3787 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT GHAR ROAD 18870 MEERUT 250004 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3788 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT SURAJKUND-II 18850 MEERUT 250002 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3789 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT SHASTRI NAGAR-II 18849 MEERUT 250004 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3790 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT KANKARKHERA 4805 MEERUT 250001 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3791 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT BAGHPAT ROAD 18848 MEERUT 250002 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3792 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT CITY (MAIN) 18550 MEERUT 250001 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3793 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT KAISERGUNJ 18576 MEERUT 250002 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3794 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT VED VYAS PURI 19353 MEERUT 250001 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3795 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT ABU LANE MAIN 199 MEERUT 250001 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3796 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MEERUT-II 18838 MEERUT 250004 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3797 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT ROHTA ROAD 19352 MEERUT 250001 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3798 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT SAKET 18551 MEERUT 250001 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3799 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT CANTONMENT 18569 MEERUT 250001 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3800 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT GANGANAGAR 4804 MEERUT 250001 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3801 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT COLLECTORATE 18837 MEERUT 250003 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3802 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT NAI SARAK 19846 MEERUT 250002 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3803 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT KHAIRNAGAR 2189 MEERUT 250002 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3804 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT SASTRI NAGAR-III 18871 MEERUT 250004 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3805 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT DEFENCE COLONY 18573 MEERUT 250001 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3806 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MATHNA INDER SINGH 18835 MEERUT 250001 MEERUT (M CORP.)

3807 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR-DHUNDHI KATR BRANCH 2190 MIRZAPUR 231001 MIRZAPUR-CUM-VINDHYACHAL (NPP)

3808 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 18705 MIRZAPUR 231001 MIRZAPUR-CUM-VINDHYACHAL (NPP)

3809 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR MAIN 1457 MIRZAPUR 231001 MIRZAPUR-CUM-VINDHYACHAL (NPP)

3810 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MODINAGAR GOVINDPURI 18899 GHAZIABAD 201201 MODINAGAR (NPP)

3811 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MODINAGAR 2191 GHAZIABAD 201204 MODINAGAR (NPP)

3812 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MOHAMMADABAD 5684 GHAZIPUR 233227 MOHAMMADABAD (NPP)
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3813 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD DELHI ROAD 2708 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3814 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD MDA 2936 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3815 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD KANTH ROAD 18825 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3816 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MORADABAD KUTCHERY ROAD18598 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3817 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MORADABAD 4041 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3818 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD CIVIL LINES 18594 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3819 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD MAIN 366 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3820 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD STATION ROAD 18597 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3821 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD MANDI CHOWK 2192 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3822 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD GULAB BARI 19320 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3823 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MAJHOLA 18826 MORADABAD 244001 MORADABAD (M CORP.)

3824 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MOTH 5331 JHANSI 284303 MOTH (NP)

3825 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MUGHAL SARAI 3204 CHANDAULI 232101 MUGHALSARAI (NPP)

3826 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ITS MURADNAGAR 12435 GHAZIABAD 201206 MURADNAGAR (NPP)

3827 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MURADNAGAR 19313 GHAZIABAD 201206 MURADNAGAR (NPP)

3828 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR MEERUT ROAD 18708 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 MUZAFFARNAGAR (NPP)

3829 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR MANDI 3020 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 MUZAFFARNAGAR (NPP)

3830 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR CIRCULAR ROAD 2602 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 MUZAFFARNAGAR (NPP)

3831 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR ROORKEE ROAD 2194 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251002 MUZAFFARNAGAR (NPP)

3832 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR G T ROAD MAIN 1456 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251002 MUZAFFARNAGAR (NPP)

3833 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, MUZAFFARNAGAR 4841 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 MUZAFFARNAGAR (NPP)

3834 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR JANSATH ROAD 19354 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 MUZAFFARNAGAR (NPP)

3835 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR HANUMAN CHOWK 5889 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251002 MUZAFFARNAGAR (NPP)

3836 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 245 ALIGARH 202123 NAGLA SABAL URF GONDA

3837 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NAJIBABAD 2196 BIJNOR 246763 NAJIBABAD (NPP)

3838 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NARAULI 18595 SAMBHAL 244414 NARAULI (NP)

3839 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NAUTANWA 6457 MAHARAJGANJ 273164 NAUTANWA (NPP)

3840 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NAWABGANJ 6236 BAREILLY 262406 NAWABGANJ (NPP)_BAREILLY

3841 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GREATER NOIDA AWHO GURJINDER VIHAR 19451 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201310 NOIDA (CT)

3842 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA SECTOR 63 2886 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 NOIDA (CT)

3843 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH GREATER NOIDA ALPHA COMMERCIAL MARKET 18689 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201306 NOIDA (CT)

3844 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA SECTOR 6 2817 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 NOIDA (CT)

3845 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA GOLF LINK 1 4801 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201310 NOIDA (CT)

3846 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA BHANGEL 5548 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201305 NOIDA (CT)

3847 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA GREATER NOIDA 2807 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 NOIDA (CT)

3848 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA SECTOR 24 PAY & ACCTS 18898 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 NOIDA (CT)

3849 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA (MORNA) 18778 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 NOIDA (CT)
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3850 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA SECTOR 15 19347 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 NOIDA (CT)

3851 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, NOIDA SECTOR 1 1177 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 NOIDA (CT)

3852 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA SECTOR 16 II 2403 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201305 NOIDA (CT)

3853 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA SECTOR 62 18688 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201309 NOIDA (CT)

3854 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA SECTOR 45 5549 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201303 NOIDA (CT)

3855 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA SECTOR 51 4803 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201307 NOIDA (CT)

3856 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA SECTOR 16 2711 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 NOIDA (CT)

3857 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA SECTOR 61 18686 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201307 NOIDA (CT)

3858 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ORAI 4939 JALAUN 285001 ORAI (NPP + OG)

3859 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PADRAUNA 6694 KUSHI NAGAR 274304 PADRAUNA (NPP)

3860 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PARIKSHITGARH 18831 MEERUT 250406 PARIKSHITGARH (NP)

3861 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH REDIGARPUR 18719 PRATAPGARH 230135 PATTI (NP)

3862 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ANANDNAGAR 5253 MAHARAJGANJ 273155 PHARENDA BUZURG

3863 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT 2198 PILIBHIT 262001 PILIBHIT (NPP)

3864 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PIPIGANJ 3686 GORAKHPUR 273165 PIPIGANJ (NP)

3865 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH PUKHRAYAN 19232 KANPUR DEHAT 209111 PUKHRAYAN (NPP)

3866 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH RAE BARELI RANA NAGAR 5755 RAI BARELI 229001 RAE BARELI (NPP)

3867 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH RAE BARELI BRANCH 2825 RAI BARELI 229001 RAE BARELI (NPP)

3868 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH RAJA KA RAMPUR 4291 ETAH 207244 RAJA KA RAMPUR (NP)

3869 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH RAJPURA 19239 SAMBHAL 243727 RAJPURA_SAMBHAL

3870 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH RAMNAGAR 5756 BARA BANKI 225205 RAMNAGAR (NP)_BARA BANKI

3871 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR CIVIL LINES 2199 RAMPUR 244901 RAMPUR (NPP)

3872 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH RUDAULI 19236 AYODHYA 224120 RUDAULI (NPP)

3873 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SADABAD 18524 HATHRAS 281306 SADABAD (NP)

3874 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SARSAWA 19328 SAHARANPUR 247232 SAHARANPUR (M CORP.)

3875 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR COURT ROAD 2201 SAHARANPUR 247001 SAHARANPUR (M CORP.)

3876 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR MAIN 1627 SAHARANPUR 247001 SAHARANPUR (M CORP.)

3877 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR RAIWALA 19494 SAHARANPUR 247001 SAHARANPUR (M CORP.)

3878 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR DELHI ROAD 19355 SAHARANPUR 247001 SAHARANPUR (M CORP.)

3879 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR AMBALA ROAD 18949 SAHARANPUR 247001 SAHARANPUR (M CORP.)

3880 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, SAHARANPUR CHOWK 18731 SAHARANPUR 247001 SAHARANPUR (M CORP.)

3881 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHASPUR 2930 BIJNOR 246745 SAHASPUR (NP)

3882 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHAWAR 4301 KASGANJ 207245 SAHAWAR (NP)

3883 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHJANWA 5129 GORAKHPUR 273209 SAHJANWAN (NP)

3884 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SAHPAU 18536 HATHRAS 281307 SAHPAU (NP)

3885 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, SAMBHAL-II 18585 SAMBHAL 244302 SAMBHAL (NPP)

3886 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SANDILA 19890 HARDOI 241204 SANDILA (NPP)
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3887 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SANGRAMGARH 19322 PRATAPGARH 230141 SANGRAMGARH

3888 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SARDHANA 18562 MEERUT 250342 SARDHANA (NPP)

3889 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SASNI 4293 HATHRAS 204216 SASNI (NP)

3890 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SHAHGANJ 6477 JAUNPUR 223101 SHAHGANJ (NPP)

3891 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR-II 18644 SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 SHAHJAHANPUR (NPP)

3892 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 2837 SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 SHAHJAHANPUR (NPP)

3893 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SHAHPUR 2205 MUZAFFARNAGAR 251318 SHAHPUR (NP)_MUZAFFARNAGAR

3894 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SHAMLI-II 18951 SHAMLI 247776 SHAMLI (NPP)

3895 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SHAMLI 2206 SHAMLI 247776 SHAMLI (NPP)

3896 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SHIKOHABAD 3287 FIROZABAD 283135 SHIKOHABAD (NPP)

3897 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SIKANDRABAD-II 18652 BULANDSHAHR 203205 SIKANDRABAD (NPP)

3898 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SIKANDRA RAO 195 HATHRAS 204215 SIKANDRARAO (NPP)

3899 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR 3049 SITAPUR 261001 SITAPUR (NPP)

3900 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR-II 18957 SITAPUR 261001 SITAPUR (NPP)

3901 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH ROBERTSGANJ 3514 SONBHADRA 231216 SONBHADRA (NPP)

3902 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SORON 197 KASGANJ 207403 SORON (NPP)

3903 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR 18738 SULTANPUR 228001 SULTANPUR (NPP)

3904 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR 1749 SULTANPUR 228001 SULTANPUR (NPP)

3905 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH BHADOHI 5130 SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 221401 SURIYAWAN (NP)

3906 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH TANDA 6693 RAMPUR 224190 TANDA (NPP)_RAMPUR

3907 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH TAPPAL 4305 ALIGARH 202165 TAPPAL

3908 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH THAKURDWARA 18588 MORADABAD 244601 THAKURDWARA (NPP)

3909 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH TUNDLA 374 FIROZABAD 283204 TUNDLA (NPP)

3910 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO 2826 UNNAO 209801 UNNAO (NPP)

3911 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH CHITAIPUR 19445 VARANASI 221106 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3912 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, VARANASI 4753 VARANASI 221002 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3913 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI RAVINDERPURI 5996 VARANASI 221005 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3914 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI RAMNAGAR 5490 VARANASI 221008 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3915 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI ORDERLY BAZAR 5491 VARANASI 221002 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3916 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI SUNDERPUR 5664 VARANASI 221005 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3917 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI LANKA-II 19860 VARANASI 221005 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3918 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI ORDERLY BAZAR-II 19881 VARANASI 221002 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3919 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI LAHARTARA 5502 VARANASI 221106 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3920 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI CHOWK 18752 VARANASI 221005 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3921 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI SIGRA 5132 VARANASI 221010 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3922 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI MAIN 365 VARANASI 221001 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3923 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI (MAIN)-II 18751 VARANASI 221010 VARANASI (M CORP.)
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3924 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI MAHMOORGANJ 19859 VARANASI 221010 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3925 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI CHHOTALALPUR 18750 VARANASI 221002 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3926 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI SHIVPUR CANTONMENT 19861 VARANASI 221003 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3927 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI DURGA KUND 19446 VARANASI 221005 VARANASI (M CORP.)

3928 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VRINDABAN-II 18522 MATHURA 281121 VRINDAVAN (NPP)

3929 Canara Bank UTTAR PRADESH VRINDAVAN 2480 MATHURA 281121 VRINDAVAN (NPP)

3930 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND GOPESHWAR 6033 CHAMOLI 246401 CHAMOLI GOPESHWAR (NPP)

3931 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND CHAMOLI 18658 CHAMOLI 246424 CHAMOLI GOPESHWAR (NPP)

3932 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN CLOCK TOWER 2162 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3933 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN E C ROAD 18978 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3934 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN PATEL NAGAR 5315 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3935 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN KARGI CHOWK 5546 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3936 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN AJABPUR KALAN 5579 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3937 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND GUJRARA MANSINGH 3963 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3938 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN SAHARANPUR ROADII 18976 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3939 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN CHAKRATA ROAD 5217 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3940 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN CLEMENT TOWN 2444 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3941 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND S P ROAD 2163 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3942 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND GMS ROAD 3568 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3943 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DALANWALA 2901 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3944 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND SHASTRINAGAR 2726 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3945 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND RAJPUR ROAD 1182 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3946 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DHARAMPUR 18518 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3947 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 18515 DEHRA DUN 248001 CLEMENT TOWN (CB)

3948 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND SUBAREA CANTEEN 18516 DEHRA DUN 248003 DEHRADUN (M.CORP + OG)

3949 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND SCHOLARS HOME 18517 DEHRA DUN 248009 DEHRADUN (M.CORP + OG)

3950 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND SAHASTHRDHARA ROAD 18941 DEHRA DUN 248003 DEHRADUN (M.CORP + OG)

3951 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN SHIMLA BYE PASS 5314 DEHRA DUN 248171 DEHRADUN (M.CORP + OG)

3952 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND NAWADA 18970 DEHRA DUN 248005 DEHRADUN (M.CORP + OG)

3953 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN BANJARAWALA 5578 DEHRA DUN 248121 DEHRADUN (M.CORP + OG)

3954 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND RAIPURII 5909 DEHRA DUN 248008 DEHRADUN (M.CORP + OG)

3955 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND DOIWALA 18973 DEHRA DUN 248140 DEHRADUN (M.CORP + OG)

3956 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI 2325 NAINITAL 263139 HALDWANI-CUM-KATHGODAM (NPP + OG)

3957 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI-II 6284 NAINITAL 263139 HALDWANI-CUM-KATHGODAM (NPP + OG)

3958 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI KATHGODAM 5492 NAINITAL 263139 HALDWANI-CUM-KATHGODAM (NPP + OG)

3959 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND HARDWAR JWALAPUR 5097 HARIDWAR 249407 HARDWAR (NPP + OG)

3960 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND HARDWAR JWALAPUR 18734 HARIDWAR 249407 HARDWAR (NPP + OG)
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3961 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND HARDWAR 2225 HARIDWAR 249401 HARDWAR (NPP + OG)

3962 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND BHARAT SADAN, HARDWAR 18735 HARIDWAR 249410 HARDWAR (NPP + OG)

3963 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND HARDWAR 18730 HARIDWAR 249401 HARDWAR (NPP + OG)

3964 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND HERBERTPUR 4633 DEHRA DUN 248142 HERBERTPUR (NP)

3965 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND HARDWAR-KANKHAL 18732 HARIDWAR 249408 JAGJEETPUR (CT)

3966 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND KASHIPUR 18748 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 244713 KASHIPUR (NPP)

3967 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KASHIPUR 6101 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 244713 KASHIPUR (NPP)

3968 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND KASHIPUR 2795 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 244713 KASHIPUR (NPP)

3969 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND KOTDWARA BEL UNIT 2932 GARHWAL 246149 KOTDWARA (NPP + OG)

3970 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND KOTDWARA 2181 GARHWAL 246149 KOTDWARA (NPP + OG)

3971 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND LAKSAR 3551 HARIDWAR 247663 LAKSAR (NP)

3972 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND MANGALAUR 18980 HARIDWAR 247656 MANGLAUR (NPP)

3973 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL 5871 NAINITAL 263001 NAINITAL (NPP)

3974 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND RAMNAGAR 3359 NAINITAL 244715 RAMNAGAR (NPP)_NAINITAL

3975 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND BHAGWANPUR 2909 HARIDWAR 249403 RANIPUR

3976 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, HARDWAR 5994 HARIDWAR 249403 RANIPUR

3977 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR, SHIVALIK NAGAR 19321 HARIDWAR 249403 RANIPUR

3978 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND RISHIKESH-II 18937 DEHRA DUN 249201 RISHIKESH (NPP)

3979 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND RISHIKESH 2646 DEHRA DUN 249201 RISHIKESH (NPP)

3980 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND ROORKEE 2200 HARIDWAR 247667 ROORKEE (NPP)

3981 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND ROORKEE 18736 HARIDWAR 247667 ROORKEE (NPP)

3982 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND ROORKEE STATION ROAD 6205 HARIDWAR 247667 ROORKEE (NPP)

3983 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND SELAQUI 18972 DEHRA DUN 248011 SAHAS PUR

3984 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND SRINAGAR UTTARAKHAND 3485 GARHWAL 246174 SRINAGAR (NPP)

3985 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND NEW TEHRI TOWN 2166 TEHRI GARHWAL 249001 TEHRI (NPP)

3986 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND UTTARKASHI 18979 UTTAR KASHI 249193 UTTARKASHI (NPP)

3987 Canara Bank UTTARAKHAND VIKASNAGAR 2211 DEHRA DUN 248198 VIKASNAGAR (NPP)

3988 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL ALIPURDUAR 4100 ALIPURDUAR 736121 ALIPURDUAR RLY.JNC. (CT)

3989 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL AMTALA 4079 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743503 AMTALA (CT)

3990 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL AMTOLA-II 19758 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743503 AMTALA (CT)

3991 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL ANDAL 3408 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713321 ANDAL(GRAM) (CT)

3992 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL ARAMBAGH-II 19732 HUGLI 712601 ARAMBAG (M)

3993 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL ASANSOL-II 19520 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713301 ASANSOL (M CORP.)

3994 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL ASANSOL BURANPUR 19701 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713304 ASANSOL (M CORP.)

3995 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL ASANSOL 188 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713303 ASANSOL (M CORP.)

3996 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BANKURA 3201 BANKURA 722102 BANKURA (M)

3997 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BARASAT 2689 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700124 BARASAT (M)
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3998 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BARASAT CHAPADALI MORE 4976 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700124 BARASAT (M)

3999 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BARASAT-II 19752 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700124 BARASAT (M)

4000 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BURDWAN RAJ COLLEGE 19705 PURBA BARDHAMAN 713104 BARDDHAMAN (M)

4001 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BURDWAN KHANPUKUR 2350 PURBA BARDHAMAN 713101 BARDDHAMAN (M)

4002 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BURDWAN ST XAVIERS SCHOOL 19703 PURBA BARDHAMAN 713103 BARDDHAMAN (M)

4003 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BURDWAN-II 19523 PURBA BARDHAMAN 713101 BARDDHAMAN (M)

4004 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BARUIPUR-II 19751 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743387 BARUIPUR (M)

4005 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BARUIPUR 3401 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700144 BARUIPUR (M)

4006 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KAMARHATI PRABARTAK JUTE MILLS 19773 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700056 BIDHANNAGAR (M)

4007 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BIDHAN NAGAR SECTOR V 19760 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700091 BIDHANNAGAR (M)

4008 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BIDHAN NAGAR SALT LAKE SECTOR 3 2549 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700106 BIDHANNAGAR (M)

4009 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BAGUIATI 19771 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700159 BIDHANNAGAR (M)

4010 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA SALT LAKE CITY 19598 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700064 BIDHANNAGAR (M)

4011 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BISHNUPUR 4080 BANKURA 722122 BISHNUPUR (M)

4012 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BOLPUR 3269 BIRBHUM 731204 BOLPUR (M)

4013 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BANGAON 4975 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743235 BONGAON (M)

4014 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL CONTAI 4093 PURBA MEDINIPUR 721401 CONTAI (M)

4015 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL DARJEELING 3713 DARJILING 734101 DARJILING (M)

4016 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL DIAMOND HARBOUR 4078 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743331 DIAMOND HARBOUR (M)

4017 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL DURGAPUR NIT CAMPUS 8569 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713213 DURGAPUR (M CORP.)

4018 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL DURGAPUR CITY CENTRE 6248 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713216 DURGAPUR (M CORP.)

4019 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL DURGAPUR BIDHAN NAGAR 6054 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713212 DURGAPUR (M CORP.)

4020 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL DURGAPUR 186 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713213 DURGAPUR (M CORP.)

4021 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, DURGAPUR 4163 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713211 DURGAPUR (M CORP.)

4022 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL DURGAPUR PHULJHORE MORE 19529 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713206 DURGAPUR (M CORP.)

4023 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL MALDA-II 19550 MALDAH 732101 ENGLISHYBAZAR (M)

4024 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL HABRA-II 19772 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743263 HABRA (M)

4025 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL HALDIA-II 19526 PURBA MEDINIPUR 721604 HALDIA (M)

4026 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL HALDIA 2938 PURBA MEDINIPUR 721657 HALDIA (M)

4027 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL HOWRAH SALKIA 4993 HAORA 711106 HAORA (M CORP)

4028 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL HOWRAH LILUAH 4981 HAORA 711204 HAORA (M CORP)

4029 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL HOWRAH M G ROAD 8660 HAORA 711101 HAORA (M CORP)

4030 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL HOWRAH SANTRAGACHI 4982 HAORA 711112 HAORA (M CORP)

4031 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 189 HAORA 711101 HAORA (M CORP)

4032 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SARAT SARANI BALLYMORE 1984 HUGLI 712103 HUGLI-CHINSURAH (M + OG)

4033 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 3712 HUGLI 712101 HUGLI-CHINSURAH (M + OG)

4034 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL CHINSURAH-II 19536 HUGLI 712101 HUGLI-CHINSURAH (M + OG)
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4035 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL NINGAH 1092 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713339 JAMURIA (M + OG)

4036 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL JHARGRAM 4103 JHARGRAM 721507 JHARGRAM (M)

4037 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KALNA 4406 PURBA BARDHAMAN 713409 KALNA (M)

4038 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KANDI 4399 MURSHIDABAD 742137 KANDI (M)

4039 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KATWA 4102 PURBA BARDHAMAN 713130 KATWA (M)

4040 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KHARDAHA RAHARA 19764 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700112 KHARDAH (M)

4041 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOCH BIHAR,NATUN BAZAR 19547 KOCH BIHAR 736101 KOCH BIHAR (M)

4042 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL COOCH BIHAR KOCH BIHAR 3719 KOCH BIHAR 736101 KOCH BIHAR (M)

4043 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL DUM DUM-II 19775 KOLKATA 700028 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4044 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL DUM DUM 2215 KOLKATA 700074 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4045 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA RAJARHAT CHINARPARK 19761 KOLKATA 700157 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4046 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL GARIA 2939 KOLKATA 700084 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4047 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KALYANI-II 19785 KOLKATA 741235 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4048 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KALYANI 2691 KOLKATA 741235 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4049 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA BALLY GUNJ ST LAWRENCE H.S. 19588 KOLKATA 700019 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4050 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA ESPLANADE 19511 KOLKATA 700072 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4051 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA BAGHA JATIN 4984 KOLKATA 700086 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4052 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA KIDDERPORE 149 KOLKATA 700023 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4053 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA CANNING STREET 303 KOLKATA 700001 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4054 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA GOVINDPUR 8568 KOLKATA 700141 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4055 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA LAKE GARDEN 1415 KOLKATA 700045 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4056 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL GARIA-II 19753 KOLKATA 700084 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4057 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA THAKURPUKUR 8626 KOLKATA 700063 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4058 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA GARIAHAT-II 19507 KOLKATA 700019 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4059 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA BARBOURNE ROAD 344 KOLKATA 700001 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4060 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA SCIENCE CITY JBS HALDANE AVENUE 8419 KOLKATA 700046 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4061 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA SHYAM BAZAAR 19506 KOLKATA 700004 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4062 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA KASBA 3294 KOLKATA 700042 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4063 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA HATHI BAGAN MARKET 1279 KOLKATA 700006 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4064 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA RAJA RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD 6286 KOLKATA 700008 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4065 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA BOW BAZAR 152 KOLKATA 700012 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4066 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA ENTALLY 148 KOLKATA 700014 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4067 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA NEW ALIPORE 4992 KOLKATA 700053 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4068 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DUNLOP BRIDGE 4988 KOLKATA 700108 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4069 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA GARIAHAT 150 KOLKATA 700029 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4070 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA CIRCUS AVENUE 19509 KOLKATA 700017 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4071 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA COLLEGE STREET 151 KOLKATA 700073 KOLKATA (M CORP.)
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4072 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA A.M.ROAD 397 KOLKATA 700025 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4073 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA HARE STREET 1392 KOLKATA 700001 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4074 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA BIJAYGARH 8566 KOLKATA 700032 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4075 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA PURBALOK 19795 KOLKATA 700099 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4076 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA SUNNY PARK-HNI 19516 KOLKATA 700019 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4077 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA ALIPORE-II 19594 KOLKATA 700027 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4078 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA MUKUNDAPUR 3662 KOLKATA 700099 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4079 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA NAGERBAZAR 3053 KOLKATA 700028 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4080 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA SARAT BOSE ROAD 323 KOLKATA 700029 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4081 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA BEHALA CHOWRASTHA 19519 KOLKATA 700008 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4082 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA M.D.ROAD 253 KOLKATA 700007 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4083 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA ALIPORE 254 KOLKATA 700027 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4084 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA SEALDAH 396 KOLKATA 700009 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4085 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA SINTHEE 147 KOLKATA 700050 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4086 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA RABINDRA SARANI 146 KOLKATA 700007 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4087 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA N S ROAD-II 19500 KOLKATA 700001 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4088 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA PRINCEP STREET 315 KOLKATA 700013 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4089 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA LOWER CIRCULAR ROAD(LLR SARANI) 153 KOLKATA 700020 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4090 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA KUDGHAT 3711 KOLKATA 700040 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4091 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA CHETLA 4986 KOLKATA 700027 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4092 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, KOLKATA DHARMATOLLA 19592 KOLKATA 700013 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4093 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA BEHALA 8567 KOLKATA 700034 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4094 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA CHOWRINGHEE ESPLANADE 145 KOLKATA 700016 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4095 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA SONARPUR 8653 KOLKATA 700150 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4096 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA PARK STREET 2559 KOLKATA 700071 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4097 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA SHAKUNTALA PARK 1665 KOLKATA 700061 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4098 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA DAKSHINESWAR 4999 KOLKATA 700035 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4099 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA LAKE GARDEN-II 19593 KOLKATA 700045 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4100 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA LAKE TOWN 2692 KOLKATA 700089 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4101 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA BURRA BAZAR 2214 KOLKATA 700007 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4102 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA MANICK TOLLA 19508 KOLKATA 700006 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4103 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA PARK STREET ST XAVIERS 19585 KOLKATA 700016 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4104 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA TOLLYGUNGE 19589 KOLKATA 700040 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4105 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KOLKATA JADHAVPUR 980 KOLKATA 700032 KOLKATA (M CORP.)

4106 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL KRISHNANAGAR 3324 NADIA 741101 KRISHNANAGAR (M)

4107 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL MIDNAPORE MEDINIPUR 3714 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721101 MEDINIPUR (M)

4108 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BERHAMPORE 2859 MURSHIDABAD 742101 MURSHIDABAD (M)
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4109 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL PURULIA 1426 PURULIYA 723101 PURULIYA (M)

4110 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL RAIGANJ-II 19784 UTTAR DINAJPUR 733134 RAIGANJ (M)

4111 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL RAIGANJ 3717 UTTAR DINAJPUR 733134 RAIGANJ (M)

4112 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL RAJARHAT NEW TOWN 19525 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700156 RAJARHAT GOPALPUR (M)

4113 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL RAJARHAT BISHNUPUR 19776 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700135 RAJARHAT GOPALPUR (M)

4114 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL RAJARHAT 3267 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700136 RAJARHAT GOPALPUR (M)

4115 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL ST. XAVIERS UNIVERSITY, RAJARHAT CAMPUS, KOLKATA19721 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700156 RAJARHAT GOPALPUR (M)

4116 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL RAMPURHAT 4109 BIRBHUM 731224 RAMPURHAT (M)

4117 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL RANIGANJ-II 19521 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713347 RANIGANJ (M)

4118 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL RANIGANJ 6626 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 713347 RANIGANJ (M)

4119 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL RISHRA 5001 HUGLI 712248 RISHRA (M)

4120 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SHIV MANDIR 19716 DARJILING 734011 Siliguri (M Corp.) (Part)

4121 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SILIGURI-II 19530 DARJILING 734005 Siliguri (M Corp.) (Part)

4122 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL BHARATNAGAR 19727 DARJILING 734006 Siliguri (M Corp.) (Part)

4123 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SPECIALISED SME BRANCH, SILIGURI 5006 DARJILING 734401 Siliguri (M Corp.) (Part)

4124 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL HAIDERPARA 19728 DARJILING 734006 Siliguri (M Corp.) (Part)

4125 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SILIGURI COLLEGE PARA 6396 DARJILING 734001 Siliguri (M Corp.) (Part)

4126 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SILIGURI 2432 DARJILING 734001 Siliguri (M Corp.) (Part)

4127 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SILIGURI SEVOKE ROAD 19790 DARJILING 734001 Siliguri (M Corp.) (Part)

4128 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SILIGURI S F ROAD 6804 DARJILING 734005 Siliguri (M Corp.) (Part)

4129 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SONAPUR 5764 UTTAR DINAJPUR 733143 SONAPUR_UTTAR DINAJPUR

4130 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL SURI 3715 BIRBHUM 731101 SURI (M)

4131 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL TAMLUK TOWN 3403 PURBA MEDINIPUR 721636 TAMLUK (M)

4132 Canara Bank WEST BENGAL ULUBERIA 5002 HAORA 711315 ULUBERIA (M + OG)
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